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Keyword Group With Description
Groupe de mots-clés avec 
description

LOOK FOR KEYWORD GROUP & DEALER CODES
Cherchez le groupe de mots-clés et les codes 
de concessionnaires

DEALER CODES / CODES DE CONCESSIONNAIRES : 
A = 40%
B = 35%

C = 30%
D = 25%

E = 20%
F = 15%

MD74 BLUETOOTH®

KEYWORD GROUP
Groupe de mots-clés

DESCRIPTION 

1 HELMETS / CASQUES

1B PREMIUM HELMETS
CASQUES PREMIUM

2 APPAREL  / VÊTEMENTS

3 ACCESSORIES / ACCESSOIRES

4 PARTS / PIÈCES

5 ALL BALLS

6 WINCH / TREUIL

7 BOXES / BOÎTES

9 TIRES / PNEUS

10 TUBES

11 BATTERY

12 BRAKE PADS / 
PLAQUETTES DE FREIN

13 SPARK PLUGS /
BOUGIES D’ALLUMAGE

24 CHEMICALS / 
PRODUITS CHIMIQUES

BLT BELTS / COURROIES

CAT CATALOGUES

NET NET PRICED / PRIX NET

RTK ROTOKAP

MATTE BLACK / NOIR MAT

CODE B | KEYWORD 1

S M L XL 2X Code List Price
497-4024 497-4025 497-4026 497-4027 497-4028 B 349.95
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Engineered for performance, comfort, and connectivity, this helmet delivers 
everything today's rider demands. DOT approval ensures safety without compromise. 
COOLMAX Core Technology and a premium interior keep you cool and comfortable 
on every ride, while high airflow ventilation with front, top, and rear vents maintains 
a refreshing internal climate. The shield system includes a durable anti-scratch visor 
with UV400 protection, a tinted inner sun visor, and options for single pane, 
dual pane, or electric shields. Designed with modern riders in mind, it comes 
ready for communication with integrated speaker pockets and includes the SPX 
X1 Bluetooth Headset. With Bluetooth V5.2, voice commands, RGB LED, and up to 
6.5 hours of use, you can take calls, stream music, and stay connected hands-free, 
wherever the road takes you

Colour S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Matte Black 497-4024 497-4025 497-4026 497-4027 497-4028 B 349.95

PROTECTION 
• DOT Approved
• Double D-Ring Buckle

FIT AND COMFORT / COUPE ET CONFORT
• COOLMAX® Core Technology: Engineered to 

 keep you cool and dry
• Comfortable premium interior

SHIELD / VISIÈRE
• Anti-Scratch / UV Protection Shield: 

 Multifunction shield gives eyes 
 long-lasting protection from dust 
 and UV400

• Tinted Inner Sun Visor
• Single Pane, Dual Pane, 

 and Electric Shields Available
VENTILATION

• High Air Flow Ventilation: 
 Multiple intake and exhaust 
 vents make strong air flow to 
 keep cool inside the shell

• Front, Top and Rear Ventilation
OTHER FEATURES / 
AUTRES CARACTÉRISTIQUES
• Speaker Pocket Ready
• Comes with Optional Boom Mic 

SPX X1 BLUETOOTH HEADSET (INCLUDED)
ÉCOUTEUR BLUETOOTH SPX X1 (INCLUS)
A cutting-edge device designed to elevate your riding experience 
with unparalleled connectivity and innovative features: 
•	Answer Your Phone
•	Listen to Music
•	Bluetooth V5.2
•	RGB LED
•	Voice Command
•	Charging Time: 2h
•	Working Time: 6.5h
•	Li-ion Battery: 280mAh
•	Range: 10M

KEYWORD 1

MODULAR HELMET / CASQUE MODULAIRE

DOT

MD74 
BLUETOOTH® 
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Duke Beige/Green Matte

OF-87 DUKE
OPEN FACE HELMET / CASQUE OUVERT

Colour S M L XL 2X 3X Code List Price
Solid Matte Black 498-7074 498-7075 498-7076 498-7077 498-7078 498-7079 B 189.95
Black/Silver 498-7234 498-7235 498-7236 498-7237 498-7238 — B 199.95
Beige/Green 498-7254 498-7255 498-7256 498-7257 498-7258 — B 199.95

PROTECTION 
• DOT Approved

FIT AND COMFORT / COUPE ET CONFORT
• Multi-density SpaSoft, CoolMax comfort liner and
   cheek pads move the moisture away from your
   head, and the fabric dries quickly, keeping you dry
   and comfortable
• Large eyeport allows large goggles and 

 better vision
• Removable / washable interior and adjustable
    cheek pads allow for more comfortable sizing
• Deluxe ear pockets with built-in space for speakers
   for use of communication systems
• Soft padded chin strap with quick-release buckle

SHIELD / VISIÈRE
• Fully adjustable, flexible and vented visor 

 designed for maximum vision and protection
• Anti-fog coated inner drop-down sun shield
VENTILATION
• GMAX "D.E.V.S." adjustable Dual Exhaust Venting
   System- top side and rear venting
OTHER FEATURES / 
AUTRES CARACTÉRISTIQUES
• Optional new and improved LED light kit 

 (brake light connector sold separately)
• Helmet bag included

KEYWORD 1

ALLEZ SUR G-MAX.COM POUR LES 
PIÈCES DE RECHANGE

GO!TO g-max.com FOR 
REPLACEMENT parts 



7GAMMAPOWERSPORTS.COM FALL PRESEASON 26

INFERNO
CAB HEATERS

TIRES

BATTERIES &
CHARGERS

FASHION &
APPAREL

ACCESSORIES

OFFROAD
APPAREL

HELMETS 
& GOGGLES

Duke Black/Silver Matte

Solid Matte Black
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OF17
OPEN FACE HELMET / CASQUE OUVERT

Colour XS S M L XL 2X 3X Code List Price
Gloss Black 491-7323 491-7324 491-7325 491-7326 491-7327 491-7328 491-7329 B 109.95
Matte Black 491-7373 491-7374 491-7375 491-7376 491-7377 491-7378 491-7379 B 109.95

PROTECTION
• DOT approved

FIT AND COMFORT / COUPE ET CONFORT
• DuPont COOLMAX® interior keeps you dry and 

 comfortable. COOLMAX® wicks moisture away from 
 your body and dries quickly

SHIELD / VISIÈRE
• Snap on sun visor allows for a variety of shields 

 and visors to be installed
• Helmet comes with hard coated 100% UV400 resistant
   sun shields

OTHER FEATURES / AUTRES CARACTÉRISTIQUES
• Weight from 1342g

DOT
KEYWORD 1

Matte Black

ALLEZ SUR G-MAX.COM POUR LES 
PIÈCES DE RECHANGE

GO!TO g-max.com FOR 
REPLACEMENT parts 

Black
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INFERNO
CAB HEATERS

TIRES

BATTERIES &
CHARGERS

FASHION &
APPAREL

ACCESSORIES

OFFROAD
APPAREL

HELMETS 
& GOGGLES

DOT

KEYWORD 1

PROTECTION
• DOT approved

FIT AND COMFORT / COUPE ET CONFORT
• DuPont COOLMAX® interior keeps you dry and 

 comfortable. COOLMAX® wicks moisture away from 
 your body and dries quickly

• 4 different shell sizes allow for a full range of fitment
    from youth to adult

SHIELD / VISIÈRE
• 3 Snap visor
• 5 Snap design allows for a variety of shields and visors
   to be installed

OTHER FEATURES / AUTRES CARACTÉRISTIQUES
• Weight from 1014g

Black Gloss

White

OF-2
OPEN FACE HELMET / CASQUE OUVERT

Colour XS S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Black 490-2203 490-2204 490-2205 490-2206 490-2207 490-2208 B 79.95
Red 490-2213 490-2214 490-2215 490-2216 490-2217 490-2218 B 79.95
White 490-2253 490-2254 490-2255 490-2256 490-2257 490-2258 B 79.95

Colour YS YM YL Code List Price
Black 490-2200 490-2201 490-2202 B 79.95

YOUTH/JEUNE

ALLEZ SUR G-MAX.COM POUR LES 
PIÈCES DE RECHANGE

GO!TO g-max.com FOR 
REPLACEMENT parts 

Red
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GM2
OPEN FACE HELMET / CASQUE OUVERT

DOT
KEYWORD 1

White

Red

Green

Black

PROTECTION
• DOT approved ABS shell

FIT AND COMFORT / COUPE ET CONFORT
• DuPont COOLMAX® interior keeps you dry and 

 comfortable. COOLMAX® wicks moisture away from 
 your body and dries quickly

• Deluxe ear pockets for better fit and comfort
• Different shell sizes allow for a full range of adult and 
    youth sizes and a superior fit

SHIELD / VISIÈRE
• Optional flip-up shield available

VENTILATION
• Adjustable forehead vent

OTHER FEATURES / AUTRES CARACTÉRISTIQUES
• Weight from 985g

Colour XS S M L XL 2X 3X 4X Code List Price
Black 490-2023 490-2024 490-2025 490-2026 490-2027 490-2028 490-2029 490-2029X B 59.95
White 490-2013 490-2014 490-2015 490-2016 490-2017 490-2018 –– –– B 59.95
Red 490-2033 490-2034 490-2035 490-2036 490-2037 490-2038 –– –– B 59.95
Green 490-2053 490-2054 490-2055 490-2056 490-2057 490-2058 –– –– B 59.95

Colour YS/M YL/XL Code List Price
Black 490-2021 490-2022 B 59.95
White 490-2011 490-2012 B 59.95
Red 490-2031 490-2032 B 59.95
Green 490-2051 490-2052 B 59.95

YOUTH/JEUNE

ALLEZ SUR G-MAX.COM POUR LES 
PIÈCES DE RECHANGE

GO!TO g-max.com FOR 
REPLACEMENT parts 



HELMET PARTS
PIÈCES DE CASQUE

OF17

Part No. Descriptions Code List Price
498-1300 OF-87 Single Lens Clear B 22.95
498-1301 OF-87 Single Lens Smoke B 22.95
498-1302 OF-87 Single Lens Sliver Iridium B 26.95
498-1303 OF-87 Single Lens Blue Iridium B 32.95
498-1304 OF-87 Single Lens Red Iridium B 32.95
498-1306 OF-87 Dual Lens Smoke B 52.95
498-1308 OF-87 Electric Lens Smoke with Cord B 169.95
498-1309 OF-87 Inner Lens - Clear B 24.95
498-1310 OF-87 Inner Lens - Smoke B 24.95
498-1311 OF-87 Inner Lens - Hi-Definition Amber B 24.95
498-1312 OF-87 Inner Lens - Hi-Definition Yellow B 24.95
498-1313 OF-87 Comfort Liner 15mm - XS B 26.95
498-1314 OF-87 Comfort Liner 12mm - Small B 26.95
498-1315 OF-87 Comfort Liner 12mm - Medium B 26.95
498-1316 OF-87 Comfort Liner 9mm - Large B 26.95
498-1317 OF-87 Comfort Liner 12mm - XL B 26.95

Part No. Descriptions Code List Price
498-1318 OF-87 Comfort Liner 9mm - 2X B 26.95
498-1319 OF-87 Comfort Liner 6mm - 3X B 26.95
498-1323 OF-87 Check Pads 35mm - XS B 29.95
498-1324 OF-87 Check Pads 30mm - Small B 29.95
498-1325 OF-87 Check Pads 25mm - Medium B 29.95
498-1326 OF-87 Check Pads 20mm - Large B 29.95
498-1327 OF-87 Check Pads 15mm - XL B 29.95
498-1328 OF-87 Check Pads 10mm - 2X-3X B 29.95
498-1329 OF-87 Ratchet Plate w/Screw - LH-RH B 10.95
498-1331 OF-87 Rear Vents LED  - LH-RH B 5.95
498-1332 OF-87 Bottom Trim Ring B 8.95
498-1333 OF-87 Peak Visor without Shield B 12.95
498-1334 OF-87 Front Top Vents - Gloss Black - LH-RH B 8.95
498-1336 OF-87 LED Light Kit - Red B 26.95
498-1337 OF-87 Rear Cover - No LED B 5.95

OF-87 DUKE

Part No. Descriptions Code List Price
498-1000 OF-17 - Trim Ring B 10.95
498-1003 OF-17 - Removable Interior - XS B 29.95
498-1004 OF-17 - Removable Interior - Small B 29.95
498-1005 OF-17 - Removable Interior - Medium B 29.95
498-1006 OF-17 - Removable Interior - Large B 29.95
498-1007 OF-17 - Removable Interior - XL B 29.95
498-1008 OF-17 - Removable Interior - 2XL B 29.95
498-1009 OF-17 - Removable Interior - 3XL B 29.95

Part No. Descriptions Code List Price
498-1013 OF-17 - Cheek Pads - XS B 32.95
498-1014 OF-17 - Cheek Pads - Small B 32.95
498-1015 OF-17 - Cheek Pads - Medium B 32.95
498-1016 OF-17 - Cheek Pads - Large B 32.95
498-1017 OF-17 - Cheek Pads - XL B 32.95
498-1018 OF-17 - Cheek Pads - 2XL B 32.95
498-1019 OF-17 - Cheek Pads - 3XL B 32.95

OPEN FACE HELMET
CASQUE OUVERT

OPEN FACE HELMET
CASQUE OUVERT
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Tinted Sun 
Shield Shown

Gloss Black

FULL DRESSED HALF HELMET 
DEMI-CASQUE ENTIÈREMENT ÉQUIPÉ

DOT

KEYWORD 1

HH-65

PROTECTION
• DOT approved

FIT AND COMFORT / COUPE ET CONFORT
• DuPont COOLMAX® interior keeps you dry and 

 comfortable. COOLMAX® wicks moisture away from 
 your body and dries quickly

• Removable neck curtain for cold days also has 
 pockets for intercom

• Dual-density EPS technology allows for a low profile 
 look and fit

• Quick Release Buckle
• Removable interior allows for easy cleaning
• Comfort liner, shell & EPS designed for maximum venting
    to reduce heat on top of the head

SHIELD / VISIÈRE
• Snap on sun visor allows for a variety of shields 

 and visors to be installed
• Helmet comes with two retractable, hard coated 100%
    UV400 resistant sun shields that are designed for a quick
   & tool-less removal & replacement. One clear & one dark
   smoke tinted

VENTILATION
• Adjustable forehead vent for increased ventilation

OTHER FEATURES / AUTRES CARACTÉRISTIQUES
• Weight from 944g

Colour XS S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Gloss Black 49-65023 49-65024 49-65025 49-65026 49-65027 49-65028 B 139.95
Matte Black 49-65073 49-65074 49-65075 49-65076 49-65077 49-65078 B 139.95
Twin - Matte Black/Silver 49-65183 49-65184 49-65185 49-65186 49-65187 49-65188 B 149.95
Twin - Matte Black/Pink 49-65163 49-65164 49-65165 49-65166 –– –– B 149.95
Corvus - Matte Purple 49-65203 49-65204 49-65205 49-65206 — — B 149.95
Corvus - Matte Orange 49-65273 49-65274 49-65275 49-65276 49-65277 49-65278 B 149.95
Corvus -  Matte Grey 49-65293 49-65294 49-65295 49-65296 49-65297 49-65298 B 149.95
Retribution - Matte Red 49-65313 49-65314 49-65315 49-65316 49-65317 49-65318 B 149.95
Retribution - Matte Silver 49-65393 49-65394 49-65395 49-65396 49-65397 49-65398 B 149.95

Quick Release

ALLEZ SUR G-MAX.COM POUR LES 
PIÈCES DE RECHANGE

GO!TO g-max.com FOR 
REPLACEMENT parts 
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INFERNO
CAB HEATERS

TIRES

BATTERIES &
CHARGERS

FASHION &
APPAREL

ACCESSORIES

OFFROAD
APPAREL

HELMETS 
& GOGGLES

Corvus - Matte Purple 

Corvus - Matte Orange

Corvus - Matte Grey

Retribution - Matte Silver

Retribution - Matte Red

Matte Black

Twin -  Matte Black/Pink

Twin -Matte Black/Silver
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Tinted Sun 
Shield Shown

Clear Sun 
Shield Shown

Matte Black

SOLID HALF HELMET 
DEMI-CASQUE SOLIDE

HH-75

DOT
KEYWORD 1

Quick Release

Colour XS S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Gloss Black 497-5023 497-5024 497-5025 497-5026 497-5027 497-5028 B 139.95
Matte Black 497-5073 497-5074 497-5075 497-5076 497-5077 497-5078 B 139.95

Gloss Black

ALLEZ SUR G-MAX.COM POUR LES 
PIÈCES DE RECHANGE

GO!TO g-max.com FOR 
REPLACEMENT parts 

PROTECTION
• DOT approved

FIT AND COMFORT / COUPE ET CONFORT
• DuPont COOLMAX® interior keeps you dry and 

 comfortable. COOLMAX® wicks moisture away 
from your body and dries quickly

• Intercom Compatible
• Dual-density EPS technology allows for a low 

 profile look and fit
• Quick Release Buckle
• Removable interior allows for easy cleaning
• Removable, snap in neck curtain keeps you warm 

 during cool weather riding

SHIELD / VISIÈRE
• Helmet comes with two retractable, hard coated 100%
    UV400 resistant sun shields that are designed for a quick
   & tool-less removal & replacement. One clear & one dark
   smoke tinted
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INFERNO
CAB HEATERS

TIRES

BATTERIES &
CHARGERS

FASHION &
APPAREL

ACCESSORIES

OFFROAD
APPAREL

HELMETS 
& GOGGLES

FULL DRESSED HALF HELMET 
DEMI-CASQUE ENTIÈREMENT ÉQUIPÉ

DOT

Colour XS S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Black 493-5403 493-5404 493-5405 493-5406 493-5407 493-5408 B 99.95
Flat Black 493-5473 493-5474 493-5475 493-5476 493-5477 493-5478 B 99.95
Orange 493-5503 493-5504 493-5505 493-5506 493-5507 493-5508 B 99.95

PROTECTION
• DOT approved ABS shell

FIT AND COMFORT / COUPE ET CONFORT
• DuPont COOLMAX® interior keeps you dry and 

 comfortable. COOLMAX® wicks moisture away from 
 your body and dries quickly

• Removable neck curtain for cold days also has 
 pockets for intercom

• Quick Release Buckle

SHIELD / VISIÈRE
• Snap on sun visor allows for a variety of shields 

 and visors to be installed

VENTILATION
• Adjustable forehead vent for increased ventilation

OTHER FEATURES / AUTRES CARACTÉRISTIQUES
• Weight from 998g

KEYWORD 1

Flat Black

COOLMAX® 
Interior

HH-35

Orange - * No Warranty On Fading
ALLEZ SUR G-MAX.COM POUR LES 

PIÈCES DE RECHANGE

GO!TO g-max.com FOR 
REPLACEMENT parts 

Black
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Matte Black

HALF HELMET 
DEMI-CASQUE

DOT

KEYWORD 1

GM45

Colour XS S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Matte Black 494-5073 494-5074 494-5075 494-5076 494-5077 494-5078 B 89.95

PROTECTION
• DOT approved ABS shell

FIT AND COMFORT / COUPE ET CONFORT
• DuPont COOLMAX® interior keeps you dry and 

 comfortable. COOLMAX® wicks moisture away from 
 your body and dries quickly

• Durable and lightweight polymer shell
• Comfort liner, shell and EPS designed for maximum
    venting without reducing the integrity of the helmet
    sun shields

OTHER FEATURES / AUTRES CARACTÉRISTIQUES
• Weight from 882g
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INFERNO
CAB HEATERS

TIRES

BATTERIES &
CHARGERS

FASHION &
APPAREL

ACCESSORIES

OFFROAD
APPAREL

HELMETS 
& GOGGLES

HALF HELMET 
DEMI-CASQUE

DOT

KEYWORD 1

GM35

Colour XS S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Leaf Camo 493-5323 493-5324 493-5325 493-5326 493-5327 493-5328 B 119.95

PROTECTION
• DOT approved ABS shell

FIT AND COMFORT / COUPE ET CONFORT
• DuPont COOLMAX® interior keeps you dry and 

 comfortable. COOLMAX® wicks moisture away from 
 your body and dries quickly

• Removable neck curtain for cold days also has pockets 
   for intercom

SHIELD / VISIÈRE
• Snap on sun visor allows for a variety of shields 

 and visors to be installed

VENTILATION
• Adjustable forehead vent for increased ventilation

OTHER FEATURES / AUTRES CARACTÉRISTIQUES
• Weight from 998g

Leaf Camo

ALLEZ SUR G-MAX.COM POUR LES 
PIÈCES DE RECHANGE

GO!TO g-max.com FOR 
REPLACEMENT parts 
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DOT

Colour XS S M L XL 2X 3X Code List Price
Matte Black 4-946073 4-946074 4-946075 4-946076 4-946077 4-946078 4-946079 B 129.95
Black/Red 4-964313 4-964314 4-964315 4-964316 4-964317 4-964318 4-964319 B 149.95
Black/Blue 4-964323 4-964324 4-964325 4-964326 4-964327 4-964328 4-964329 B 149.95
Black/Green 4-964333 4-964334 4-964335 4-964336 4-964337 4-964338 4-964339 B 149.95
Grey/Pink 4-964363 4-964364 4-964365 4-964366 4-964367 — — B 149.95
Black/Orange 4-964373 4-964374 4-964375 4-964376 4-964377 4-964378 4-964379 B 149.95

Colour YS YM YL Code List Price
Black/Red 4-964310 4-964311 4-964312 B 139.95
Black/Blue 4-964320 4-964321 4-964322 B 139.95
Black/Green 4-964330 4-964331 4-964332 B 139.95
Grey/Pink 4-964360 4-964361 4-964362 B 139.95
Black/Orange 4-964370 4-964371 4-964372 B 139.95

KEYWORD 1

Black/Red

Part No. Code List Price
48-07801 B 62.95

COLLIER DE COURSE ROCK HARD
ROCK HARD RACE COLLAR 

• Made to high quality specs
• Easy to disassemble for cleaning
• Helps in assisting with neck fatigue
• Can attach to roost protector

MX46 CYCLUS
MX HELMET / CASQUE POUR MOTOCROSS

PROTECTION 
• DOT Approved

FIT AND COMFORT / COUPE ET CONFORT
• Removable, adjustable, washable interior allows 

 for easy cleaning and custom fitting
• Large eye port allows large goggles and 

 better vision

SHIELD / VISIÈRE
• Fully adjustable, flexible and vented visor 

 designed for maximum vision and protection
VENTILATION
• Maximum air flow is achieved through industry

 leading 19 vents
• Vented roost deflector
• High flow, removable mouth vent with 

 washable filter
WEIGHT/ 
• From 1043g
• Lightweight shell: Large/2X only 2.8 lbs
OTHER FEATURES / 
AUTRES CARACTÉRISTIQUES
• Optional cold-weather breath guard is available 

YOUTH/JEUNE

YOUTH/JEUNE

ALLEZ SUR G-MAX.COM POUR LES 
PIÈCES DE RECHANGE

GO!TO g-max.com FOR 
REPLACEMENT parts 
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INFERNO
CAB HEATERS

TIRES

BATTERIES &
CHARGERS

FASHION &
APPAREL

ACCESSORIES

OFFROAD
APPAREL

HELMETS 
& GOGGLES

Black/Blue

Black/Green

Grey/Pink

Black/Orange

Matte Black
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Red

Part No. Code List Price
48-07801 B 62.95

COLLIER DE COURSE ROCK HARD
ROCK HARD RACE COLLAR 

• Made to high quality specs
• Easy to disassemble for cleaning
• Helps in assisting with neck fatigue
• Can attach to roost protector

PROTECTION 
• DOT Approved

FIT AND COMFORT / COUPE ET CONFORT
• Removable, adjustable, washable interior allows 

 for easy cleaning and custom fitting
• Large eyeport allows large goggles and 

 better vision

SHIELD / VISIÈRE
• Fully adjustable, flexible and vented visor 

 designed for maximum vision and protection
VENTILATION
• Maximum air flow is achieved through industry

 leading 19 vents
• Vented roost deflector
• High flow, removable mouth vent with 

 washable filter
WEIGHT/ 
• From 1043g
• Lightweight shell: Large/2X only 2.8 lbs
OTHER FEATURES / 
AUTRES CARACTÉRISTIQUES
• Optional cold-weather breath guard 

is available 

KEYWORD 1

YOUTH/JEUNE

Colour YS YM YL Code List Price
Red 4-946810 4-946811 4-946812 B 129.95
Blue 4-946820 4-946821 4-946822 B 129.95
Matte Green 4-946830 4-946831 4-946832 B 129.95
Matte Pink — 4-946861 4-946862 B 129.95
Orange 4-946870 4-946871 4-946872 B 129.95
Gloss Black/White 4-946880 4-946881 4-946883 B 129.95
Matte Grey/Black 4-946890 4-946891 4-946892 B 129.95

Colour XS S M L XL 2X 3X Code List Price
Matte Black 4-946073 4-946074 4-946075 4-946076 4-946077 4-946078 4-946079 B 129.95
Red 4-946813 4-946814 4-946815 4-946816 4-946817 4-946818 –– B 139.95
Blue 4-946823 4-946824 4-946825 4-946826 4-946827 4-946828 –– B 139.95
Matte Green 4-946833 4-946834 4-946835 4-946836 4-946837 4-946838 –– B 139.95
Matte Pink 4-946863 4-946864 4-946865 4-946866 –– –– –– B 139.95
Orange 4-946873 4-946874 4-946875 4-946876 4-946877 4-946878 –– B 139.95
Gloss Black/White 4-946883 4-946884 4-946885 4-946886 4-946887 4-946888 –– B 139.95
Matte Grey/Black 4-946893 4-946894 4-946895 4-946896 4-946897 4-946898 –– B 139.95

YOUTH/JEUNE

MX46 COMPOUND
MX HELMET / CASQUE POUR MOTOCROSS

ALLEZ SUR G-MAX.COM POUR LES 
PIÈCES DE RECHANGE

GO!TO g-max.com FOR 
REPLACEMENT parts 
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INFERNO
CAB HEATERS

TIRES

BATTERIES &
CHARGERS

FASHION &
APPAREL

ACCESSORIES

OFFROAD
APPAREL

HELMETS 
& GOGGLES

Matte Black
Blue

Matte Green
Matte Pink

OrangeGloss Black/White

Matte Grey/Black
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Part No. Code List Price
48-07801 B 62.95

COLLIER DE COURSE ROCK HARD
ROCK HARD RACE COLLAR 

• Made to high quality specs
• Easy to disassemble for cleaning
• Helps in assisting with neck fatigue
• Can attach to roost protector

PROTECTION 
• DOT Approved

FIT AND COMFORT / COUPE ET CONFORT
• Removable, adjustable, washable interior allows 

 for easy cleaning and custom fitting
• Large eye port allows large goggles and 

 better vision

SHIELD / VISIÈRE
• Fully adjustable, flexible and vented visor 

 designed for maximum vision and protection
VENTILATION
• Maximum air flow is achieved through industry

 leading 19 vents
• Vented roost deflector
• High flow, removable mouth vent with 

 washable filter
WEIGHT/ 
• Lightweight shell: Large/2X only 2.2 lbs

MX46Y UNSTABLE
MX HELMET / CASQUE POUR MOTOCROSS

KEYWORD 1

Colour YS YM YL Code List Price
Red/Yellow 4-946910 4-946911 4-946912 B 139.95
Blue/Green Matte 4-946920 4-946921 4-946922 B 139.95
Black/Green 4-946930 4-946931 4-946932 B 139.95
Black/Pink 4-946960 4-946961 4-946962 B 139.95
Orange/Blue 4-946970 4-946971 4-946972 B 139.95

YOUTH/JEUNE

YOUTH/JEUNE

ALLEZ SUR G-MAX.COM POUR LES 
PIÈCES DE RECHANGE

GO!TO g-max.com FOR 
REPLACEMENT parts 

Red/Yellow
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INFERNO
CAB HEATERS

TIRES

BATTERIES &
CHARGERS

FASHION &
APPAREL

ACCESSORIES

OFFROAD
APPAREL

HELMETS 
& GOGGLES

Black/Green

Orange/Blue

Blue/Green Matte

Black/Pink Matte
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Colour XS S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Matte Black 4-710323 4-710324 4-710325 4-710326 4-710327 4-710328 C 169.99

KEYWORD 1B

OPEN FACE JET HELMET 
CASQUE JET OUVERT RKT 70-SERIES SOLIDE

PROTECTION
• A.T.P.A™ Advanced Thermo-Poly Alloy Shell
• ECE 22-06 Certified

FIT AND COMFORT / COUPE ET CONFORT
• Intermediate Oval Head Shape
• Dry-Tech® Removable, Washable, Moisture Wicking Liner
• Quick-Connect Chin Strap
• Interchangeable Liner/Cheek Pads

SHIELD / VISIÈRE
• Clear Cut™ Optically Correct, Anti-Scratch and UV Resistant Face Shield
• Lightspeed™ Quick Change Shield Replacement System
• Single Stage Integrated Internal Sun Visor

VENTILATION
• Open Face Helmet
• Cross Link™ Variable Flow Ventilation System

QUICK-CONNECT CHIN STRAP CROSS LINK™ VARIABLE FLOW VENTILATION SYSTEM

RKT 70-SERIES - SOLID

Matte Black
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INFERNO
CAB HEATERS

TIRES

BATTERIES &
CHARGERS

FASHION &
APPAREL

ACCESSORIES

OFFROAD
APPAREL

HELMETS 
& GOGGLES

Colour XS S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Grey 4-706583 4-706584 4-706585 4-706586 4-706587 4-706588 C 279.99
White 4-706593 4-706594 4-706595 4-706596 4-706597 4-706598 C 279.99

RKT 200-SERIES 
HARDCORE CANADIAN®

PROTECTION
• A.T.P.A™ Advanced Thermo-Poly Alloy Shell
• ECE 22-06 Certified
• Quick-Connect chin strap

FIT AND COMFORT / COUPE ET CONFORT
• Intermediate Oval Head Shape
• Dry-Tech® Removable, Washable, Moisture Wicking Liner
• Easy Eyeglass Fit

SHIELD / VISIÈRE
• Clear Cut™ Optically Correct, Anti-Scratch and 

 UV Resistant Face Shield
• Lightspeed™ Quick Change Shield Replacement System
• Single Stage Integrated Internal Sun Visor
• Includes a Revo, Clear Cut™ Face Shield

VENTILATION
• Cross Link™ Variable Flow Ventilation System
• Integrated Chin Curtain to reduce wind

OTHER FEATURES / AUTRES CARACTÉRISTIQUES
• Integrated Bluetooth Communication Speaker Pocket
• Breath Guard included for added fog-free performance
• 1 Shell Size
• 1400G ± 50

KEYWORD 1B

Grey

FULL FACE HELMET / CASQUE INTÉGRAL

White
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Colour S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Gloss Black 4-706304 4-706305 4-706306 4-706307 4-706308 C 249.99
Matte Black 4-720024 4-720025 4-720026 4-720027 4-720028 C 249.99
Matte White 4-720014 4-720015 4-720016 4-720017 4-720018 C 249.99

PROTECTION
• A.T.P.A™ Advanced Thermo-Poly Alloy Shell
• ECE 22-06 Certified
• Quick-Connect chin strap

FIT AND COMFORT / COUPE ET CONFORT
• Intermediate Oval Head Shape
• Dry-Tech® Removable, Washable, Moisture Wicking Liner
• Easy Eyeglass Fit

SHIELD / VISIÈRE
• Clear Cut™ Optically Correct, Anti-Scratch and 

 UV Resistant Face Shield
• Lightspeed™ Quick Change Shield Replacement System
• Single Stage Integrated Internal Sun Visor
• Includes a Iridium, Clear Cut™ Face Shield

VENTILATION
• Cross Link™ Variable Flow Ventilation System
• Integrated Chin Curtain to reduce wind

OTHER FEATURES / AUTRES CARACTÉRISTIQUES
• Integrated Bluetooth Communication Speaker Pocket
• Breath Guard included for added fog-free performance
• 1 Shell Size
• 1400G ± 50

KEYWORD 1B

FULL FACE HELMET / CASQUE INTÉGRAL

RKT 200-SERIES 
ION™ 3.0

Gloss Black
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INFERNO
CAB HEATERS

TIRES

BATTERIES &
CHARGERS

FASHION &
APPAREL

ACCESSORIES

OFFROAD
APPAREL

HELMETS 
& GOGGLES

Matte Black

Matte White
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Colour S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Red 4-706214 4-706215 4-706216 4-706217 — C 279.99
Red/Yellow 4-706244 4-706245 4-706246 4-706247 — C 279.99
Pink 4-706264 4-706265 4-706266 4-706267 — C 279.99
Grey 4-706284 4-706285 4-706286 4-706287 4-706288 C 279.99

PROTECTION
• A.T.P.A™ Advanced Thermo-Poly Alloy Shell
• ECE 22-06 Certified
• Quick-Connect chin strap

FIT AND COMFORT / COUPE ET CONFORT
• Dry-Tech® Removable, Washable, Moisture Wicking Liner
• Intermediate Oval Head Shape

SHIELD / VISIÈRE
• Clear Cut™ Optically Correct, Anti-Scratch and 

 UV Resistant Face Shield
• Lightspeed™ Quick Change Shield Replacement System
• Single Stage Integrated Internal Sun Visor
• Includes a Dark Tint, Clear Cut™ Face Shield

VENTILATION
• Cross Link™ Variable Flow Ventilation System

OTHER FEATURES / AUTRES CARACTÉRISTIQUES
• 2 Shell Sizes
• 1400G ± 50, 1450G ± 50

KEYWORD 1B

RKT 240-SERIES
REACTOR™

Red

FULL FACE HELMET / CASQUE INTÉGRAL
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INFERNO
CAB HEATERS

TIRES

BATTERIES &
CHARGERS

FASHION &
APPAREL

ACCESSORIES

OFFROAD
APPAREL

HELMETS 
& GOGGLES

Red/Yellow

Pink

Grey
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Colour XS S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Solid™ - Matte Black 4-711003 4-711004 4-711005 4-711006 4-711007 4-711008 C 249.99
Solid™ - Matte Titanium 4-711253 4-711254 4-711255 4-711256 4-711257 4-711258 C 249.99

RKT 240-SERIES 
SOLID™

PROTECTION
• A.T.P.A.™ Advanced thermo-poly alloy shell
• ECE 22-06 certified
• Quick-Connect chin strap

FIT AND COMFORT / COUPE ET CONFORT
• Dry-Tech® Removable, washable, moisture wicking liner
• Intermediate oval head shape

SHIELD / VISIÈRE
• Clear Cut™ Optically correct, anti-scratch and UV resistant face shield
• Lightspeed™ Quick change shield replacement system
• Single-Stage Integrated Internal Sun Visor
• Includes a Tint, Clear Cut™ Face Shield

VENTILATION
• Cross Link™ Variable flow ventilation system

OTHER FEATURES / AUTRES CARACTÉRISTIQUES
• 2 Shell Sizes
• 1400G ± 50, 1450G ± 50

KEYWORD 1B

Titanium

FULL FACE HELMET / CASQUE INTÉGRAL

 Matte Black
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INFERNO
CAB HEATERS

TIRES

BATTERIES &
CHARGERS

FASHION &
APPAREL

ACCESSORIES

OFFROAD
APPAREL

HELMETS 
& GOGGLESRKT 240-SERIES 

SOLAR FLARE™

PROTECTION
• A.T.P.A.™ Advanced thermo-poly alloy shell
• ECE 22-06 certified
• Quick-Connect chin strap

FIT AND COMFORT / COUPE ET CONFORT
• Dry-Tech® Removable, washable, moisture wicking liner
• Intermediate oval head shape

SHIELD / VISIÈRE
• Clear Cut™ Optically correct, anti-scratch and UV resistant face shield
• Lightspeed™ Quick change shield replacement system
• Single-Stage Integrated Internal Sun Visor
• Includes a Revo, Clear Cut™ Face Shield

VENTILATION
• Cross Link™ Variable flow ventilation system

OTHER FEATURES / AUTRES CARACTÉRISTIQUES
• 2 Shell Sizes
• 1400G ± 50, 1450G ± 50

KEYWORD 1B

Matte Black/Red

Matte Black/Silver

FULL FACE HELMET / CASQUE INTÉGRAL

Matte Black/Gold

Colour S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Solar Flare™ - Matte Black/Gold 4-711644 4-711645 4-711646 4-711647 4-711648 C 279.99
Solar Flare™ - Matte Black/Silver 4-711794 4-711795 4-711796 4-711797 4-711798 C 279.99
Solar Flare™ - Matte Black/Red 4-711814 4-711815 4-711816 4-711817 4-711818 C 279.99
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Colour XS S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Solid™ - Matte Black 4-711903 4-711904 4-711905 4-711906 4-711907 4-711908 C 229.99
Alter Ego™ - Gloss Red/Black — 4-712014 4-712015 4-712016 4-712017 4-712018 C 239.99

KEYWORD 1B

More Colours Available in 
the 2025 Motorcycle 
See Pages 78-79
Plus de couleurs offertes dans 
le catalogue Moto 2025 
voir à la pages 78-79

PROTECTION
• A.T.P.A.™ Advanced thermo-poly alloy shell
• ECE 22-06 certified
• Quick-Connect chin strap

FIT AND COMFORT / COUPE ET CONFORT
• Dry-Tech® Removable, washable, moisture wicking liner
• Intermediate oval head shape

SHIELD / VISIÈRE
• Clear Cut™ Optically correct, anti-scratch and UV 

 resistant face shield
• Lightspeed™ Quick change shield replacement system
• Press-Fit Air Lock™ Shield Security System
• Single-Stage Integrated Internal Sun Visor
• Includes Dark Tint Clear Cut™ Face Shield

VENTILATION
• Modular Flip-up Chin Bar
• Cross Link™ Variable flow ventilation system
• Integrated Chin Curtain to Reduce Wind

OTHER FEATURES / AUTRES CARACTÉRISTIQUES
• 1 Shell Size
• 1550G +/- 50

 Solid - Matte Black

RKT 300-SERIES 
SOLID™ AND 
ALTER EGO™
FULL FACE MODULAR HELMET 
CASQUE INTÉGRAL MODULAIRE

Alter Ego 
Gloss Red/Black
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INFERNO
CAB HEATERS

TIRES

BATTERIES &
CHARGERS

FASHION &
APPAREL

ACCESSORIES

OFFROAD
APPAREL

HELMETS 
& GOGGLES

OPEN FULL FACE HELMET
CASQUE OUVERT

Colour S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Gloss Orange 4-901874 4-901875 4-901876 4-901877 4-901878 C 219.99
Gloss White 4-901894 4-901895 4-901896 4-901897 4-901898 C 219.99

PROTECTION
• A.T.P.A.™ Advanced thermo-poly alloy shell
• Meets or Exceeds ECE 22-06 Standards
• Quick-Connect chin strap
• Dual Action™ removable chin bar

FIT AND COMFORT / COUPE ET CONFORT
• Cool-Core® Removable, washable and moisture wicking 

 and Hypo allergenic Liner
• Intermediate oval head shape

SHIELD / VISIÈRE
• DVD™ Drop Visor design internal sun visor
• Includes extra clear visor

VENTILATION
• Air Strike™ Direct Course Ventilation System

OTHER FEATURES / AUTRES CARACTÉRISTIQUES
• 1 Shell Size
• 1450G +50

KEYWORD 1B

SS2450 
SOUL SHAKER™

Gloss Orange

Gloss White
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KEYWORD 1B

SS2450 
SOLID SPEED™

PROTECTION
• A.T.P.A.™ Advanced thermo-poly alloy shell
• Meets or Exceeds ECE 22-06 Standards
• Quick-Connect chin strap
• Dual Action™ removable chin bar

FIT AND COMFORT / COUPE ET CONFORT
• Cool-Core® Removable, washable and moisture wicking 

 and Hypo allergenic Liner
• Intermediate oval head shape

SHIELD / VISIÈRE
• DVD™ Drop Visor design internal sun visor
• Includes extra tinted sun viso

VENTILATION
• Air Strike™ Direct Course Ventilation System

OTHER FEATURES / AUTRES CARACTÉRISTIQUES
• 1 Shell Size
• 1450G +50

OPEN FULL FACE HELMET
CASQUE OUVERT

Matte Charcoal

 Matte Black

Removable Chin Bar

Colour S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Solid Speed™ - Matte Black 4-910074 4-910075 4-910076 4-910077 4-910078 C 199.99
Solid Speed™ - Matte Charcoal 4-910094 4-910095 4-910096 4-910097 4-910098 C 199.99

Cool-Core® Removable  Liner
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INFERNO
CAB HEATERS

TIRES

BATTERIES &
CHARGERS

FASHION &
APPAREL

ACCESSORIES

OFFROAD
APPAREL

HELMETS 
& GOGGLES

Colour S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Trial By Fire™ -  Matte Olive/Grey 4-910134 4-910135 4-910136 4-910137 4-910138 C 219.99
Trial By Fire™ -  Matte White 4-910154 4-910155 4-910156 4-910157 4-910158 C 219.99
Trial By Fire™ -  Matte Red/Sand 4-910194 4-910195 4-910196 4-910197 4-910198 C 219.99

SS2450 
TRIAL BY FIRE™

DUAL ACTION™ 
REMOVABLE CHIN BAR

AIR STRIKE™ DIRECT COURSE VENTILATION SYSTEM

OPEN FULL FACE HELMET
CASQUE OUVERT

KEYWORD 1B

Matte White Matte Red/Sand

Matte Olive/Grey

PROTECTION
• A.T.P.A.™ Advanced thermo-poly alloy shell
• Meets or Exceeds ECE 22-06 Standards
• Quick-Connect chin strap
• Dual Action™ removable chin bar

FIT AND COMFORT / COUPE ET CONFORT
• Cool-Core® Removable, washable and moisture wicking 

 and Hypo allergenic Liner
• Intermediate oval head shape

SHIELD / VISIÈRE
• DVD™ Drop Visor design internal sun visor
• Includes extra Revo sun visor

VENTILATION
• Air Strike™ Direct Course Ventilation System

OTHER FEATURES / AUTRES CARACTÉRISTIQUES
• 1 Shell Size
• 1450G +50



20
26

 FA
LL

 PR
ES

EA
SO

N

36 SALES@GAMMAPOWERSPORTS.COMFALL PRESEASON 26

FULL FACE HELMET
CASQUE INTÉGRAL

PROTECTION
• A.T.P.A.™ Advanced thermo-poly alloy shell
• Meets or Exceeds ECE 22-06 Standards
• Quick-Connect chin strap

FIT AND COMFORT / COUPE ET CONFORT
• Cool-Core® Removable, washable and moisture wicking 

 and Hypo allergenic Liner

SHIELD / VISIÈRE
• Lock 'n Load™ Rapid conversion shield replacement system
• All Clear!™ Sight system optically correct, anti-scratch, 

 UV resistant face shield
• DVD™ Drop Visor design internal sun visor
• Includes Dark Tint, All Clear! face shield

VENTILATION
• Air Strike™ Direct Course Ventilation System
• Integrated chin curtain to reduce wind

OTHER FEATURES / AUTRES CARACTÉRISTIQUES
• Breath Guard included for added fog-free protection
• 1 Shell Size
• 1500G ± 50

KEYWORD 1B

SS1660
SOLID SPEED™

Gloss Black

Colour XS S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Gloss Black 4-902153 4-902154 4-902155 4-902156 4-902157 4-902158 C 239.99
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INFERNO
CAB HEATERS

TIRES

BATTERIES &
CHARGERS

FASHION &
APPAREL

ACCESSORIES

OFFROAD
APPAREL

HELMETS 
& GOGGLES

FULL FACE HELMET
CASQUE INTÉGRAL

PROTECTION
• A.T.P.A.™ Advanced thermo-poly alloy shell
• Meets or Exceeds ECE 22-06 Standards
• Quick-Connect chin strap

FIT AND COMFORT / COUPE ET CONFORT
• Cool-Core® Removable, washable and moisture wicking 

 and Hypo allergenic Liner

SHIELD / VISIÈRE
• Lock 'n Load™ Rapid conversion shield replacement system
• All Clear!™ Sight system optically correct, anti-scratch, 

 UV resistant face shield
• DVD™ Drop Visor design internal sun visor
• Includes Revo, All Clear! face shield

VENTILATION
• Air Strike™ Direct Course Ventilation System
• Integrated chin curtain to reduce wind

OTHER FEATURES / AUTRES CARACTÉRISTIQUES
• Breath Guard included for added fog-free protection
• 1 Shell Size
• 1500G ± 50

KEYWORD 1B

Gloss Silver

Gloss Red

SS1660
CRUISE MISSILE™

Colour XS S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Gloss Red 4-902213 4-902214 4-902215 4-902216 4-902217 4-902218 C 259.99
Gloss Silver 4-902293 4-902294 4-902295 4-902296 4-902297 4-902298 C 259.99
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Colour XS S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Gloss Black 4-901953 4-901954 4-901955 4-901956 4-901957 4-901958 C 199.99
Matte Black 4-901903 4-901904 4-901905 4-901906 4-901907 4-901908 C 199.99

KEYWORD 1B

Gloss Black

PROTECTION
• A.T.P.A.™ Advanced thermo-poly alloy shell
• Meets or Exceeds ECE 22-06 Standards
• Quick-Connect chin strap

FIT AND COMFORT / COUPE ET CONFORT
• Cool-Core® Removable, washable and moisture wicking 

 and Hypoallergenic Liner

SHIELD / VISIÈRE
• Lock 'n Load™ Rapid conversion shield replacement system
• All Clear!™ Sight system optically correct, anti-scratch, 

 UV resistant face shield
• Includes Revo, All Clear! face shield

VENTILATION
• Air Strike™ Direct Course Ventilation System
• Integrated chin curtain to reduce wind

OTHER FEATURES / AUTRES CARACTÉRISTIQUES
• Breath Guard included for added fog-free protection
• 1 Shell Size
• 1450G ± 50

FULL FACE HELMET
CASQUE INTÉGRAL

SS760 
LIGHTSPEED™ 2.0

Matte Black

Page Updated - Helmet Colour and Part Numbers were reversed but showing right on the website  - Not in the Printed Catalogue 



See Page 40
Voir page 40
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Colour S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Black Carbon 49-05304 49-05305 49-05306 49-05307 49-05308 C 1399.95

KEYWORD 1B

FORMULA CARBON S™

STANDARD
• ECE / DOT approved

FLY SMART™ INTELLIGENT TELEMETRY BY QUIN®
• Quin® Race Sensor - 5 scientific grade sensors constantly evaluate data 

 during use and will auto detect a crash event
• Crash Detection - In the event a crash occurs, the Fly Smart App will record 

 impact data and contact your emergency contacts. 5-diamond level 
 monitoring center will dispatch local emergency services for APEX subscribers

• SOS Beacon - In need of assistance, but still on the move? Notify your 
 emergency contacts and emergency services (APEX subscribers) by tapping 
 the helmet 5 times 

• Ride analytics – Live GPS tracking, speed, accelerations, 
 Q-Score and more. 

• Wireless updates ensure the device receives the latest 
 developments from Fly Racing and Quin®

• Rechargeable battery – Two hour fast charge mode via Micro USB 
 and up to 60 days battery life (depending on usage) enhanced by 
 automatic sleep and rise to wake functions

• Bluetooth 5.0 connection to device with Fly Smart App
• Integrated LED lights indicate device status and flash red if a crash occurs

ADAPTIVE IMPACT SYSTEM (AIS)
• 12K carbon fiber shell produces an extremely lightweight shell with  

 superior penetration resistance
• Impact Energy Cells made of RHEON, the Impact Energy Cells maximize 

 absorption of low-speed linear and rotational impacts, reducing forces 
 transmitted to the brain

• Conehead® EPS Technology provides a softer liner whereby the cones 
 help manage or absorb an impact force more efficiently. Six critical zones 
 have been fine tuned for a progressive response to low-speed and 
 high-speed impacts.

• Expanded volume EPS means strategic areas of the helmet have more 
 impact absorbing EPS, more suspension between your head and the ground

CONSTRUCTION
• Expanded Polypropylene (EPP) chin bar creates an 

 additional element of impact mitigation, and is 
 used in the chin bar for its superior damage 
 resistance, and energy absorbing properties

• Clavicle shell relief zone creates a soft zone 
 filled with EPS and EPP to aid in reducing 
 clavicle injuries

• Custom molded rubber trim with 
 integrated nose guard

• Comfort liner and quick release 
 cheek pads are made of washable 
 moisture-wicking, 
 anti-microbial material

WEIGHT / POIDS
• 1290 grams +/-50g (size MD/LG), 

 2.8 pounds +/-0.11lb (size MD/LG)

VENTILATION
• True Functional Ventilation (TFV)-

 When in motion, air is forced through 
 multiple air intake vents, then passed 
 through aligned vent channels in the EPS 
 and exits out multiple rear exhaust vents

DOT

MX HELMET 
CASQUE POUR MOTOCROSS

Black Carbon
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INFERNO
CAB HEATERS

TIRES

BATTERIES &
CHARGERS

FASHION &
APPAREL

ACCESSORIES

OFFROAD
APPAREL

HELMETS 
& GOGGLES

Colour S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Matte Black 49-05074 49-05075 49-05076 49-05077 49-05078 C 199.95

Colour XS/S M/L XL/2X Code List Price
Matte Black 49-05999 49-05998 49-05997 C 39.95

KEYWORD 1B

KINETIC LITE

ACCESSORIES
ACCESSOIRES

DOT

MX HELMET 
CASQUE POUR MOTOCROSS

STANDARD
• DOT and ECE22.06 approved for all regions

CONSTRUCTION
• Durable and lightweight polymer shell
• Dual-density EPS (Expanded Polystyrene) liner
• Custom-molded rubber trim with integrated nose guard
• 4 shells and 4 EPS sizes provide a precise fit

WEIGHT / POIDS
• 1450 +/- 50g (Size L)

COMFORT/LINER / DOUBLURE DE CONFORT
• Removable and washable comfort liner and cheek pads 

 absorb sweat while providing ventilation

VENTILATION
• True Functional Ventilation (TFV)-When in motion air is forced 

 through multiple air intake vents, then passed through aligned 
 vent channels in the EPS and exits out multiple rear exhaust vents

ACCESSORIES / ACCESSOIRES
• Included soft fleece helmet bag

HELMET VISOR  / VISIÈRE DE CASQUE
• Compatible with/Replacement for Kinetic Helmets 2025 and newer

Matte Black
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TREKKER SOLID

STANDARD
• ECE 22.06 / DOT approved

CONSTRUCTION
• Durable and lightweight polymer shell
• Dual density EPS liner – two layers of EPS, one softer 

 one slightly harder, combine to provide a more progressive 
 impact absorption for different levels of impact

• Optically superior clear face shield with anti fog coating 
 and durable hard coating for scratch resistance

• 100% UVA/B protection up to 400 nanometers
• Shield lock provides piece of mind, shield will remain closed 

 in all conditions
• Easy shield changes – quick, secure and toolless removal 

 and installation
• Visor and shield integration enables the shield in the raised 

 position, to be fully hidden and out of the line of sight
• Shield is designed specifically to accommodate goggles 

 and goggle straps when in the closed position
• Drop down sunshade with anti-fog coating
• Chin bar breath guard

COMFORT/LINER / DOUBLURE DE CONFORT
• Removable, adjustable, and washable antimicrobial SpaSoft™ 

 interior allows for easy cleaning and custom fitting

VENTILATION
•Switchable On/Off integrated ventilation system in the chin bar, 

front brow, and rear of the helmet, allows for customized airflow

ACCESSORIES / ACCESSOIRES
• Includes soft fleece helmet bag

DUAL SPORT HELMET 
CASQUE DOUBLE USAGE

DOT
KEYWORD 1B

Colour S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Matte Black 49-05204 49-05205 49-05206 49-05207 49-05208 C 269.95

Matte Black
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INFERNO
CAB HEATERS

TIRES

BATTERIES &
CHARGERS

FASHION &
APPAREL

ACCESSORIES

OFFROAD
APPAREL

HELMETS 
& GOGGLESTREKKER

KRYPTEK® CONCEAL

STANDARD
• ECE 22.06 / DOT approved

CONSTRUCTION
• Durable and lightweight polymer shell
• Dual density EPS liner – two layers of EPS, one softer 

 one slightly harder, combine to provide a more progressive 
 impact absorption for different levels of impact

• Optically superior clear face shield with anti fog coating 
 and durable hard coating for scratch resistance

• 100% UVA/B protection up to 400 nanometers
• Shield lock provides piece of mind, shield will remain closed 

 in all conditions
• Easy shield changes – quick, secure and toolless removal 

 and installation
• Visor and shield integration enables the shield in the raised 

 position, to be fully hidden and out of the line of sight
• Shield is designed specifically to accommodate goggles 

 and goggle straps when in the closed position
• Drop down sunshade with anti-fog coating
• Chin bar breath guard

COMFORT/LINER / DOUBLURE DE CONFORT
• Removable, adjustable, and washable antimicrobial SpaSoft™ 

 interior allows for easy cleaning and custom fitting

VENTILATION
• Switchable On/Off integrated ventilation system 

 in the chin bar, front brow, and rear of the helmet, 
 allows for customized airflow

ACCESSORIES / ACCESSOIRES
• Includes soft fleece helmet bag

DUAL SPORT HELMET 
CASQUE DOUBLE USAGE

DOT
KEYWORD 1B

Colour S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Red/Black 49-05214 49-05215 49-05216 49-05217 49-05218 C 299.95
Black/Grey/White 49-05254 49-05255 49-05256 49-05257 49-05258 C 299.95

Red/Black

Black/Grey/White
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Part No. Code List Price
4-500020 B 89.95

HELMET BLUETOOTH HEADSET 

• Answer Your Phone
• Listen to Music
• Bluetooth V5.2
• RGB LED
• Voice Command
• Charging Time: 2h
• Working Time: 6.5h
• Li-ion Battery: 280mAh

X-1
A state-of-the-art device engineered to 
transform your riding experience, offering 
unmatched connectivity, innovative features, 
and immersive, high-definition sound for 
ultimate performance and convenience.

Helmet not included

KEYWORD 3
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INFERNO
CAB HEATERS

TIRES

BATTERIES &
CHARGERS

FASHION &
APPAREL

ACCESSORIES

OFFROAD
APPAREL

HELMETS 
& GOGGLES

Pink/Black
w/ Iridescent Red Mirror/Smoke Lens

ZONE GOGGLES

ZONE PRO GOGGLES
LUNETTES

LUNETTES
CONSTRUCTION
•	Polycarbonate lens with premium anti-scratch & anti-fog coatings
•	Lightweight yet durable polyurethane frame
•	Engineered frame design increases field of view providing massive peripheral vision

FEATURES / CARACTÉRISTIQUES
•	Quick change replacement lens with pre-installed tear-off posts
•	Premium three-layer face foam provides excellent moisture management and a tight seal
•	Optional accessories and lens colors available
•	Adult version compatible with FLY nose guards

FIT / AJUSTEMENT
•	40mm adjustable double buckle strap for easy goggle tension adjustment
•	Non-slip silicone on inside of strap ensures a secure fit to your helmet
•	Available in adult and youth sizes

INCLUDED / INCLUS
•	Adult versions come with Microfiber goggle bag

CONSTRUCTION
•	Polycarbonate lens with premium anti-scratch & anti-fog coatings
•	Lightweight, durable polyurethane frame
•	Engineered frame design increases field of view providing massive peripheral vision

FEATURES / CARACTÉRISTIQUES
•	Quick change replacement lens with pre-installed tear-off posts
•	Premium molded foam provides superior comfort, moisture management, and tight 

seal against dirt and dust 
•	Strap outriggers provide optimal fit
•	Optional accessories and lens colours available
•	Removable FLY nose guards

FIT / AJUSTEMENT
•	45mm adjustable strap
•	Non-slip silicone on inside of strap ensures a secure fit to your helmet

INCLUDED / INCLUS
•	Nose guard
•	Extra polycarbonate lens (clear) with premium anti-scratch and anti-fog coatings 

and integrated tear-off posts
•	Microfiber goggle bag

Part No. Colour Code List Price
420-0530Y Youth -Black/Black w/ Sky Blue Mirror/Smoke Lens C 72.95
420-0531Y Youth -Black/Red/Cream w/ Silver Mirror/Smoke Lens C 72.95
420-0535Y Youth -White/Black w/ Iridescent Green Mirror Lens C 64.95

Part No. Colour Code List Price
420-0530 Black/Black w/ Sky Blue Mirror/Smoke Lens C 72.95
420-0531 Black/Red/Cream w/ Silver Mirror/Smoke Lens C 72.95
420-0535 White/Black w/ Iridescent Green Mirror Lens C 64.95

Part No. Colour Code List Price
420-0510 Black/Black w/ Black Mirror/Smoke Lens C 92.95
420-0511 Red/Black/Grey w/ Red Mirror/Smoke Lens C 92.95
420-0512 Grey/Blue w/ Blue Mirror/Smoke Lens C 92.95
420-0516 Pink/Black w/ Iridescent Red Mirror/Smoke Lens C 92.95
420-0518 Grey/Black w/ Black Mirror/Smoke Lens C 92.95

Black/Black
w/ Sky Blue Mirror/Smoke Lens

Black/Black
w/ Black Mirror/Smoke Lens

Red/Black
w/ Red Mirror/Smoke Lens

Grey/Blue
w/ Blue Mirror/Smoke Lens

Grey/Black
w/ Black Mirror/Smoke Lens

Black/Red/Cream
w/ Silver Mirror/Smoke Lens

White/Black
w/ Iridescent Green Mirror Lens

YOUTH/JEUNE
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SINGLE LENS WITH POST
VISIÈRES SIMPLE AVEC TENONS

FOCUS GOGGLES

Part No. Colour Code List Price
420-0560 Black/White w/ Clear Lens C 39.95
420-0561 Red/Black w/ Clear Lens C 39.95
420-0562 Blue/Black w/ Clear Lens C 39.95
420-0564 Hi-Vis/Black w/ Clear Lens C 39.95
420-0565 Black/Khaki w/ Clear Lens C 39.95
420-0566 Black/Pink w/ Clear Lens C 39.95
420-0567 Blk/Orange w/ Clear Lens C 39.95
420-0568 Grey/Black w/ Clear Lens C 39.95

Part No. Colour Code List Price
420-0180 Adult Clear C 12.95
420-0185 Adult Dark Smoke C 12.95
420-0191 Adult Red Mirror/Smoke C 26.95
420-0197 Adult Orange Mirror/Smoke C 26.95
420-0199 Adult Gold Mirror/Smoke C 26.95
420-0182 Adult Blue Mirror/Smoke C 26.95
420-0181 Adult Red Mirror/Clear C 26.95
420-0196 Adult Pink Mirror/Smoke C 26.95

CONSTRUCTION
•	Polycarbonate lens with premium anti-scratch & anti-fog coatings
•	Lightweight yet durable polyurethane frame
•	Engineered frame design increases field of view providing massive peripheral vision

FEATURES / CARACTÉRISTIQUES
•	Quick change replacement lens
•	Two-layer face foam provides all day comfort and a tight seal
•	Optional accessories and lens colours available
•	Compatible with FLY nose guards

FIT / AJUSTEMENT
•	40mm adjustable double buckle strap for easy goggle tension adjustment
•	Non-slip silicone on inside of strap ensures a secure fit to your helmet
•	Available in adult and youth sizes

Will fit Focus, Zone, Zone Pro models

Part No. Colour Code List Price
420-0560Y Youth -Black/White w/ Clear Lens C 39.95
420-0561Y Youth -Red/Black w/ Clear Lens C 39.95
420-0562Y Youth -Blue/Black w/ Clear Lens C 39.95
420-0564Y Youth -Hi-Vis/Black w/ Clear Lens C 39.95
420-0565Y Youth -Black/Khaki w/ Clear Lens C 39.95
420-0566Y Youth -Black/Pink w/ Clear Lens C 39.95
420-0567Y Youth -Blk/Orange w/ Clear Lens C 39.95
420-0568Y Youth -Grey/Black w/ Clear Lens C 39.95

Part No. Colour Code List Price
420-0178 Youth Clear C 12.95
420-0179 Youth Smoke C 12.95

Black/White
w/Clear Lens

Red/Black
w/Clear Lens

Blue/Black
w/Clear Lens

Hi-Vis/Black
w/Clear Lens

Black/Khaki
w/Clear Lens

Black/Pink
w/Clear Lens

Clear Dark Smoke Red Mirror Smoke

Red Mirror Clear

Orange Mirror Smoke Gold Mirror Smoke Blue Mirror Smoke

Pink Mirror Smoke

Black/Orange
w/Clear Lens

Grey/Black 
w/Clear Lens

LUNETTES

YOUTH/JEUNE

YOUTH/JEUNE
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INFERNO
CAB HEATERS

TIRES

BATTERIES &
CHARGERS

FASHION &
APPAREL

ACCESSORIES

OFFROAD
APPAREL

HELMETS 
& GOGGLES

ZONE ELITE GOGGLES

CONSTRUCTION
•	Injection molded polycarbonate lens for increased  

optical clarity and reduced distortion
•	Premium anti-scratch and anti-fog lens coatings
•	Lightweight, durable polyurethane frame
•	Engineered frame design increased field of view,  

maximizing peripheral vision

FEATURES / CARACTÉRISTIQUES
•	Quick change replacement lens with pre-installed tear-off posts
•	Premium molded foam provides superior comfort, moisture management, and tight 

seal against dirt and dust 
•	Strap outriggers provide optimal fit
•	Optional accessories and lens colours available
•	Removable FLY nose guards

FIT / AJUSTEMENT
•	45mm adjustable strap
•	Non-slip silicone on inside of strap ensures a secure fit to your helmet

INCLUDED / INCLUS
•	Nose guard
•	Microfiber goggle bag

Part No. Colour Code List Price
420-0500 Grey/Black w/ Black Mirror/Smoke Lens C 159.95

FOCUS SAND GOGGLES

Part No. Colour Code List Price
420-0590 Black/Tan w/ Dark Smoke Lens C 49.95

CONSTRUCTION
•	Polycarbonate lens with premium anti-scratch  

& anti-fog coatings
•	Lightweight yet durable polyurethane frame
•	Engineered frame design increases field of  

view providing massive peripheral vision

FEATURES /  
CARACTÉRISTIQUES
•	Quick change smoke lens with pre-installed  

tear-off posts
•	Closed cell vent foam for preventing fine sand particles  

from entering the goggle eye port
•	Two-layer face foam provides all day comfort and a tight seal
•	Optional accessories and lens colors available
•	Compatible with FLY nose guards

FIT / AJUSTEMENT
•	40mm adjustable double buckle strap for easy goggle tension adjustment
•	Non-slip silicone on inside of strap ensures a secure fit to your helmet

Grey/Black
w/Black Mirror/Smoke Lens

Black/Tan
w/Dark Smoke Lens

LUNETTES

LUNETTES



20
26

 FA
LL

 PR
ES

EA
SO

N

48 SALES@GAMMAPOWERSPORTS.COMFALL PRESEASON 26

CONSTRUCTION
•	Durable PVC backed polyester ripstop
•	YKK® zippers - industry standard, abrasion resistant zippers
•	Molded carrying handle
•	Crush resistant case

FEATURES / CARACTÉRISTIQUES
•	5 goggle storage slots
•	5 lens storage pockets
•	Fully adjustable storage slots
•	Pocket for accessories and lens
•	180° adjustable lid
•	Hang loop conveniently hangs case on wall hook while in use

•	Replacement MX style nose guard
•	Fits Zone Elite, Zone Pro, Zone, Focus, 

and Focus Sand goggles
•	Adult goggles only

•	Will fit Focus, Zone, Zone Pro models

•	Polycarbonate lens with premium anti-scratch and anti-fog coatings
•	Engineered lens surface keeps film advancing freely
•	45mm film width for increased field of view
•	Transparent canister provides easy view of remaining film supply
•	Compatible with FLY Focus, Zone and Zone Pro goggles
INCLUDES/INCLUS: 
•	1 mud flap visor, 2 rolls of film, 2 canisters, and 1 Polycarbonate clear 

lens with premium anti-scratch and anti-fog coatings

Part No. Description Code List Price
36-07139 Goggle Garage C 72.95

Part No. Description Code List Price
420-0001 Tearoffs 10/pk C 12.95
420-0002 Tearoffs 20/pk C 24.95
420-0008 Youth Tearoffs 10/pk C 12.95
420-0003 Roll-Off System C 59.95
420-0004 Roll-Off Replacement Film 6/pk C 26.95
420-0005 Roll-Off Mud Flap C 9.95
420-0006 MX Nose Guard - Black C 9.95

5.5”H x 10.5”W x 16”L

GOGGLE GARAGE
COMPARTIMENT POUR LUNETTES

FLY GOGGLE ACCESSORIES
ACCESSOIRES POUR LUNETTES 
ZONE/FOCUS  
GOGGLE TEAROFFS

ROLL-OFF SYSTEM / SYSTÈME ROLL-OFF

MX GOGGLE NOSE GUARD / 
PROTÈGE-NEZ POUR 
LUNETTES DE MOTOCROSS

420-0001
420-0008420-0002

420-0004

420-0003

420-0005

420-0006

ROLL-OFF FILM / 
FILM ROLL-OFF  
6PK

10PK Youth 10PK
20PK

ROLL-OFF MUD FLAP / 
LANGUETTE ANTI-BOUE 
POUR SYSTÈME ROLL-OFF



EVOLUTION 
DST - DBK. 
SHOWN

COME FLY 
WITH US
VIENS VOLER 
AVEC NOUS
Inspired by Racing,
Driven By Adventure and
Crafted for Performance

Inspiré par la course,
Guidé par l’aventure,
Conçu pour la 
performance



EVOLUTION 
DST
JERSEY FEATURES
CARACTÉRISTIQUES 
DU CHANDAIL

PANT FEATURES
CARACTÉRISTIQUES 
DU PANTALONS

GLOVE FEATURES
CARACTÉRISTIQUES 
DU GANT
• Premium protective race glove
• Four-way stretch and Lycra® materials 

 for increased mobility
• Touch screen compatible double-layer Clarino® palm,

 perforated for improved airflow
• Adjustable Clarino® leather wrist closure for a secure fit
• Flexible direct-inject knuckle provides lightweight protection
• Soft-flex KPU adds protection and a clean look. KPU provides 

 stronger logo adhesion and higher wear tolerance
• Split knuckles with ventilated gussets

• Laser-cut perforations for advanced ventilation
• Full mesh back and integrated mesh in key areas
• Zero-cuff arm openings provide unrestrictive mobility
• Multi-directional Lycra® neck and shoulder panels
• Low profile multi-panel construction for maximum 

 performance and a comfortable fit
• Seamless armpit construction, with a

 single-continuous stretch mesh panel from the
 sides to cuffs which help prevent 
 underarm irritation

• Silicone-printed tail keeps jersey tucked in
• Pro fit: ergonomic arms created for riding position, 

 with a slim cut

• DST (Durable Stretch Technology) constructed of four-way 
 HEX-Stretch fabric provides excellent mobility with 
 heavy-duty durability 

• Strategically placed stretch-mesh ventilation and		
 laser-cut perforations in key areas for advanced airflow

• Leather heat shield panels fastened with high-tension, 
 heat resistant DuPont™ Kevlar® stitching 

• Seat panel sewn to breathable light mesh reduces pulling
• Advanced Lycra® liner adds increased comfort and performance
• Additional heat and abrasion resistant aramid fabric surrounding 

 knee panels
• The BOA® Fit System offers fast, on-the-fly micro adjustability
• Ergonomically pre-shaped knee accommodates most guards
• Full-Floating durable 900D seat surrounded by HEX-Stretch material 

 moves naturally with your body
• Exclusive zipper lock system keeps pants closed and secure
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TIRES
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APPAREL
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OFFROAD
APPAREL

HELMETS 
& GOGGLES

Colour XS S M L XL 2X 3X Code List Price
Red/Black/Grey 379112-XS 379112-S 379112-M 379112-L 379112-X 379112-2X 379112-3X C 59.95
Pro Lite - dbk. Black/White/Red 379048-XS 379048-S 379048-M 379048-L 379048-X 379048-2X 379048-3X C 39.95

JERSEYS / CHANDAILS

GLOVES / GANTS

PANTS / PANTALONS
Colour 28 30 32 34 36 38 Code List Price
Red/Black/White 379132-28 379132-30 379132-32 379132-34 379132-36 379132-38 C 329.95
dbk. - Black/White/Red 379133-28 379133-30 379133-32 379133-34 379133-36 379133-38 C 349.95

KEYWORD 2

EVOLUTION DST

Colour S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Red/Black/White 379122-S 379122-M 379122-L 379122-X 379122-2X C 92.95
dbk. - Black/White/Red 379123-S 379123-M 379123-L 379123-X 379123-2X C 104.95

Please See Page 73 for Youth Evolution DST Gloves / Voir page 73 pour les gants Jeune Evolution DST

Black/White/RedRed/Black/White

Back



LITE
JERSEY FEATURES
CARACTÉRISTIQUES 
DU CHANDAIL

PANT FEATURES
CARACTÉRISTIQUES 
DU PANTALON

GLOVE FEATURES
CARACTÉRISTIQUES 
DU GANT
• Ultra-lightweight minimalist race glove with a soft hand feel
• Touch screen compatible single-layer Clarino® palm, 

 perforated for improved airflow and a lightweight feel
• Spandex mesh finger sidewall and gusset for improved 

 air flow and lightweight feel
• Reinforced double layer thumb
• Silicone finger grippers

• Laser-cut perforations for advanced ventilation
• Zero-cuffs provide unrestrictive mobility and a 

 comfortable fit
• Mesh ventilation panels dissipate unwanted heat
• Multi-panel construction for maximum performance 

 and comfortable fit
• Low profile streamlined taped collar
• Extended tail helps keep jersey tucked in
• Athletic fit: fits close to the body with minimal 

 excess with a slim cut

• Lightweight minimalist design
• Mesh panels on side of knees, hips and lower legs
• Low-profile stretch leg cuffs with removable elastic band
• Four-way stretch panel construction for maximum comfort 

 and movement
• Leather heat shield panels fastened with high-tension, 

 heat resistant DuPont™ Kevlar® stitching
• Additional heat and abrasion resistant aramid 

 fabric surrounding knee panels
• Full-floating seat surrounded by stretch material moves 

 naturally with your body
• Ergonomically pre-shaped knee accommodates most guards
• The BOA® Fit System offers fast, on-the-fly micro adjustability
• Exclusive zipper lock system keeps pants closed and secure
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APPAREL

ACCESSORIES

OFFROAD
APPAREL

HELMETS 
& GOGGLES

Colour XS S M L XL 2X 3X Code List Price
Blue/White 379712-XS 379712-S 379712-M 379712-L 379712-X 379712-2X 379712-3X C 39.95
Grey/Lime/Teal 379713-XS 379713-S 379713-M 379713-L 379713-X 379713-2X 379713-3X C 39.95

Colour S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Lite - Blue/White 379722-S 379722-M 379722-L 379722-X 379722-2X C 69.95
Le Current - White/Lime/Black 379725-S 379725-M 379725-L 379725-X 379725-2X C 79.95

Colour 28 30 32 34 36 38 Code List Price
Lite -Blue/White 379732-28 379732-30 379732-32 379732-34 379732-36 379732-38 C 279.95
Le Current - White/Lime/Black 379735-28 379735-30 379735-32 379735-34 379735-36 379735-38 C 279.95

JERSEYS / CHANDAILS

GLOVES / GANTS

PANTS / PANTALONS

KEYWORD 2

LITE

Lite - Blue/White LE Current - White/Lime/Black

Please See Page 79 for Youth Sizing  / Veuillez consulter la page 79 pour les tailles jeunesse

Grey/Lime/TealBlue/White



WOMEN'S
LITE
JERSEY FEATURES
CARACTÉRISTIQUES 
DU CHANDAIL

PANT FEATURES
CARACTÉRISTIQUES 
DU PANTALON

GLOVE FEATURES
CARACTÉRISTIQUES 
DU GANT
• Ultra-lightweight minimalist race glove with a 

 soft hand feel
• Touch screen compatible single-layer 

 Clarino® palm, perforated for improved airflow 
 and a lightweight feel

• Woven four-way stretch finger sidewall 
 provide flexibility, comfort and airflow

• Adjustable synthetic leather wrist closure 
 for a more secure fit

• Reinforced double layer thumb
• Silicone finger grippers

•Short and relaxed cuffs provide unrestrictive mobility
•Mesh ventilation panels dissipate unwanted heat
•Multi-panel construction for maximum performance

and comfortable fit
•Low profile streamlined taped collar
•Extended tail helps keep jersey tucked in
•Women’s Athletic fit: anatomically correct 

women’s specific fit

•Lightweight minimalist design
•Comfort mesh liner for comfort and ventilation
•Low profile stretch leg cuffs with removable elastic band
•Four-way stretch panel construction for maximum comfort and movement
•Leather heat shield panels fastened with high-tension, heat resistant

DuPont™ Kevlar® stitching
•Full-floating seat surrounded by stretch material moves naturally 

 with your body
•Ergonomically pre-shaped knee accommodates most knee braces 
and guards
•Sleek adjustable waist belt for a custom balanced fit
•Women’s Athletic Fit: anatomically correct women’s specific fit
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INFERNO
CAB HEATERS

TIRES

BATTERIES &
CHARGERS

FASHION &
APPAREL

ACCESSORIES

OFFROAD
APPAREL

HELMETS 
& GOGGLES

Colour XS S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Aqua/Navy/White 379611-XS 379611-S 379611-M 379611-L 379611-X 379611-2X C 44.95

Colour S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Aqua/Navy/White 379621-S 379621-M 379621-L 379621-X 379621-2X C 59.95

Colour 00/02 03/04 05/06 07/08 09/10 11/12 Code List Price
Aqua/Navy/White 379631-00 379631-03 379631-05 379631-07 379631-09 379631-11 C 239.95

KEYWORD 2

WOMEN'S LITE / LITE FEMMES

Aqua/Navy/White

JERSEYS / CHANDAILS

PANTS / PANTALONS

GLOVES / GANTS



KINETIC
JERSEY FEATURES
CARACTÉRISTIQUES 
DU CHANDAIL

PANT FEATURES
CARACTÉRISTIQUES 
DU PANTALON

GLOVE FEATURES
CARACTÉRISTIQUES 
DU GANT
• Lightweight protective race glove
• Four-way stretch finger sidewall for flexibility, 

 comfort, and airflow
• Soft-flex logos provide protection and a clean look
• Reinforced double layer palm and thumb
• Split knuckles with ventilated gusset
• Adjustable wrist closure for a secure fit
• Silicone finger grippers

• Tagless comfort-stretch collar with gusset
• Relaxed shorty elastic sleeve cuffs
• Multi-panel construction for maximum performance 

 and comfortable fit
• Mesh ventilation helps dissipate heat at your 

 sides and underarms
• Extended tail helps keep jersey tucked in
• Standard fit: not too tight, not too loose

• Comfort mesh liner helps with comfort and ventilation
• Multi-directional stretch rip-stop panels for flexibility
• Internal pocket inside the waistband
• Ultra-durable multi-panel 900D construction with laser-cut

 perforations for advanced ventilation
• Leather heat shield panels fastened with high-tension, 

 heat resistant Aramid stitching
• Soft-flex protective rubber badging creates massive vents 

 for airflow
• Ergonomically pre-shaped knee works with most guards
• Full-floating seat surrounded by stretch rip-stop material

 moves with your body
• Ratcheting closure with zipper lock system keeps pants 

 closed and secure
• The BOA® Fit System offers fast, on-the-fly micro adjustability
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INFERNO
CAB HEATERS

TIRES

BATTERIES &
CHARGERS

FASHION &
APPAREL

ACCESSORIES

OFFROAD
APPAREL

HELMETS 
& GOGGLES

KINETIC

Colour XS S M L XL 2X 3X Code List Price
Black/Grey 379410-XS 379410-S 379410-M 379410-L 379410-X 379410-2X 379410-3X C 49.95
Blue/Grey/Black 379411-XS 379411-S 379411-M 379411-L 379411-X 379411-2X 379411-3X C 49.95
Red/White/Blue 379412-XS 379412-S 379412-M 379412-L 379412-X 379412-2X 379412-3X C 49.95

Colour S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Black/Grey 379420-S 379420-M 379420-L 379420-X 379420-2X C 59.95
Blue/Grey/Black 379421-S 379421-M 379421-L 379421-X 379421-2X C 59.95
dbk. - Grey/Black/Red 379520-S 379520-M 379520-L 379520-X 379520-2X C 69.95

Colour 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 Code List Price
Black/Grey 379430-28 379430-30 379430-32 379430-34 379430-36 379430-38 379430-40 379430-42 C 229.95
Blue/Grey/Black 379431-28 379431-30 379431-32 379431-34 379431-36 379431-38 379431-40 379431-42 C 229.95
dbk. - Grey/Black/Red 379530-28 379530-30 379530-32 379530-34 379530-36 379530-38 379530-40 379530-42 C 249.95

JERSEYS / CHANDAILS

PANTS / PANTALONS

GLOVES / GANTS

Black/Grey

Black/Grey

Blue/Grey/Black

dbk. - Grey/Black/Red

KEYWORD 2

Please See Pages 73-75 for Youth Sizing  / Veuillez consulter la pages 73-75 pour les tailles jeunesse

Black/Grey Red/White/
Blue



F-16
JERSEY FEATURES
CARACTÉRISTIQUES 
DU CHANDAIL

PANT FEATURES
CARACTÉRISTIQUES
DU PANTALON

GLOVE FEATURES
CARACTÉRISTIQUES
DU GANT

• Tag-less comfort-stretch collar 
• Relaxed shorty elastic sleeve cuffs 
• Lightweight, durable polyester construction for

 maximum performance and comfortable fit 
• Extended tail helps keep jersey tucked in 
• Standard fit: not too tight, not too loose 

• Mesh comfort liner keeps you cool and comfortable 
• Multi-directional stretch ribbing for flexibility 
• Low profile stretch leg cuffs 
• 600D polyester for strength and outstanding durability 
• YKK® main zipper for maximum durability 
• Soft-flex protective rubber details creates vents 

 for airflow 
• Ergonomically pre-shaped knee accommodates 

 most guards 
• Ratcheting closure and waist belt allow for adjustability 
• Standard fit: not too tight, not too loose 

• All-around performance riding glove
• Four-way stretch perforated neoprene cuff provides

 support, comfort and airflow
• Soft-flex logos provide protection and a clean look
• Durable lightly padded palm with reinforced thumb
• Adjustable wrist closure for a secure fit
• Silicone finger grippers
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INFERNO
CAB HEATERS

TIRES

BATTERIES &
CHARGERS

FASHION &
APPAREL

ACCESSORIES

OFFROAD
APPAREL

HELMETS 
& GOGGLES

Colour XS S M L XL 2X 3X Code List Price
Black/White 379910-XS 379910-S 379910-M 379910-L 379910-X 379910-2X 379910-3X C 39.95
Aqua/Black/White 379913-XS 379913-S 379913-M 379913-L 379913-X — — C 39.95

Colour S M L XL 2X 3X 4X 5X Code List Price
Black/White 379920-S 379920-M 379920-L 379920-X 379920-2X 379920-3X 379920-4X 379920-5X C 49.95
Red/Black/White 379921-S 379921-M 379921-L 379921-X 379921-2X 379921-3X — — C 49.95
Blue/Dark Blue/White 379922-S 379922-M 379922-L 379922-X 379922-2X 379922-3X — — C 49.95
Aqua/Black/White 379923-S 379923-M 379923-L 379923-X 379923-2X — — — C 49.95

Colour 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 Code List Price
Black/White 379930-28 379930-30 379930-32 379930-34 379930-36 379930-38 379930-40 379930-42 379930-44 379930-46 379930-48 C 149.95
Red/Black/White 379931-28 379931-30 379931-32 379931-34 379931-36 379931-38 379931-40 379931-42 — — — C 149.95
Blue/Dark Blue/
White

379932-28 379932-30 379932-32 379932-34 379932-36 379932-38 379932-40 379932-42 379932-44 — — C 149.95

Aqua/Black/White 379933-28 379933-30 379933-32 379933-34 379933-36 379933-38 379933-40 379933-42 — — — C 149.95

PANTS / PANTALONS

GLOVES / GANTS

JERSEYS / CHANDAILS

KEYWORD 2

F-16

Please See Page 77 for Youth Sizing  / Veuillez consulter la page 77 pour les tailles jeunesse

Black/White

Red/Black/White

Blue/Dark Blue/
White

Aqua/Black/White



WOMEN'S
F-16
JERSEY FEATURES
CARACTÉRISTIQUES 
DU CHANDAIL

PANT FEATURES
CARACTÉRISTIQUES 
DU PANTALON

GLOVE FEATURES
CARACTÉRISTIQUES
DU GANT
• Ultra-lightweight minimalist race glove with a 

 soft hand feel
• Touch screen compatible single-layer 

 Clarino® palm, perforated for improved airflow 
 and a lightweight feel

• Woven four-way stretch finger sidewall 
 provide flexibility, comfort and airflow

• Adjustable synthetic leather wrist closure 
 for a more secure fit

• Reinforced double layer thumb
• Silicone finger grippers

• Tag-less comfort-stretch collar 
• Relaxed shorty elastic sleeve cuffs 
• Lightweight, durable polyester construction for

 maximum performance and comfortable fit 
• Extended tail helps keep jersey tucked in 
• Women’s Athletic Fit: anatomically correct 

 women’s specific fit

• Mesh comfort liner keeps you cool and comfortable 
• Multi-directional stretch ribbing for flexibility 
• Low profile stretch leg cuffs 
• 600D polyester for strength and outstanding durability 
• YKK® main zipper for maximum durability 
• Soft-flex protective rubber details creates vents 

 for airflow 
• Ergonomically pre-shaped knee accommodates 

 most guards 
• Ratcheting closure and waist belt allow for adjustability 
• Women’s Athletic Fit: anatomically correct 

 women’s specific fit
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INFERNO
CAB HEATERS

TIRES

BATTERIES &
CHARGERS

FASHION &
APPAREL

ACCESSORIES

OFFROAD
APPAREL

HELMETS 
& GOGGLES

KEYWORD 2

WOMEN'S F-16 / FEMMES F-16

Teal/White/GoldPink/Mauve

GLOVES / GANTS
Colour XS S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Pink/Mauve 379811-XS 379811-S 379811-M 379811-L 379811-X 379811-2X C 39.95
Teal/White/Gold 379812-XS 379812-S 379812-M 379812-L 379812-X 379812-2X C 39.95

Colour S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Pink/Mauve 379821-S 379821-M 379821-L 379821-X 379821-2X C 49.95
Teal/White/Gold 379822-S 379822-M 379822-L 379822-X 379822-2X C 49.95

JERSEYS / CHANDAILS

PANTS / PANTALONS
Colour 00/02 03/04 05/06 07/08 09/10 11/12 13/14 15/16 Code List Price
Pink/Mauve 379831-00 379831-03 379831-05 379831-07 379831-09 379831-11 379831-13 379831-15 C 144.95
Aqua/Navy/White 379832-00 379832-03 379832-05 379832-07 379832-09 379832-11 379832-13 379832-15 C 144.95

Back



PATROL
JERSEY FEATURES
CARACTÉRISTIQUES 
DU CHANDAIL

PANT FEATURES
CARACTÉRISTIQUES 
DU PANTALON

GLOVE FEATURES
CARACTÉRISTIQUES 
DU GANT

• Durable mesh paneling for increased ventilation
• Short relaxed cuffs
• Reflective detail prints on the front and rear 

 of the jersey
• Multi-panel construction for maximum 

 performance and comfortable fit
• Comfort-stretch tagless collar made with 

 Lycra® and stretch-rib materials
• Extended tail helps keep jersey tucked in
• Standard fit: not too slim, not too loose

• Ventilated comfort mesh liner for 
 added airflow

• Large zippered vents located on the 
 front and back of the upper legs

• Two easily accessible zippered pockets
• Reflective prints for increased visibility
• Internal pocket located inside the waistband
• Silicone print around the internal waistband helps 

 hold the pants up and stop them from slipping down
• Ultra-durable multi-panel 900d polyester construction
• Strategically placed stretch-rib panels
• Full leather, inner lower leg panel giving added durability
• Full-floating seat surrounded by stretch-rib material is designed 

 to move with you
• Ratcheting closure allows for adjustability at the waistband
• Three piece ergonomically pre-shaped knee accommodates 

 most knee braces and guards

OVER-BOOT PANT ONLY
• Over-boot style provides comfortable fit
• One easily accessible large zipper down the side of each leg 

 allows you to open up the pant and fit it over your boots
• Heavy duty accordion stretch panels at the calf allow the pant to 

 fit nicely over boots without being too baggy
• Hook and loop fastener tabs at the lower leg cuff easily allow 

 you to adjust the cuff to fit around your boot

• Protective off-road riding glove
• Touch screen compatible single-layer 
    Clarino® palm, perforated for
    improved airflow and a lightweight feel
• Impact resistant, hard-knuckle 

 construction with an additional 
 mid-layer of impact foam for 
 increased protection

• Adjustable TPR wrist closure system with hook and
 loop backing ensures proper fit

• Four-way stretch finger sidewall for flexibility,
 comfort and airflow

• Reinforced double layer palm and thumb
• Embossed neoprene cuff
• Direct inject, flexible TPR finger protection
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INFERNO
CAB HEATERS

TIRES

BATTERIES &
CHARGERS

FASHION &
APPAREL

ACCESSORIES

OFFROAD
APPAREL

HELMETS 
& GOGGLES

Colour 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 Code List Price
Black 372680-07 372680-08 372680-09 372680-10 372680-11 372680-12 372680-13 C 74.95

JERSEYS / CHANDAILS

GLOVES / GANTS

PANTS - OVER THE BOOT / PANTALONS - OVER THE BOOT

KEYWORD 2

PATROL

Colour S M L XL 2X 3X 4X 5X Code List Price
Black/White 376650-S 376650-M 376650-L 376650-X 376650-2X 376650-3X 376650-4X 376650-5X C 54.95
Caramel/Black 376651-S 376651-M 376651-L 376651-X 376651-2X 376651-3X — — C 54.95

Black/White

Colour 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 Code List Price
Black/White 376640-30 376640-32 376640-34 376640-36 376640-38 376640-40 376640-42 376640-44 376640-46 376640-48 C 249.95
Caramel/Black 376641-30 376641-32 376641-34 376641-36 376641-38 376641-40 376641-42 — — — C 249.95

Back

Caramel/Black
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JACKET FEATURES
CARACTÉRISTIQUES 
MANTEAU

CONVERTS INTO A VEST
SE TRANSFORME EN VESTE

Colour S M L XL 2X 3X Code List Price
Black/White 373680-S 373680-M 373680-L 373680-X 373680-2X 373680-3X C 219.95

KEYWORD 2

PATROL
SOFTSHELL
JACKET

•	Lightweight tech shell construction with windproof, 
water-resistant, breathable membrane to keep you  
warm and dry

•	Reflective prints on the front and back for visibility
•	Water-resistant front zip
•	Four front pockets that are easily accessible
•	One sleeve pocket
•	Fleece-lined interior for added comfort
•	Adjustable hook and loop wrist cuff closures
•	Shock cord waistband helps keep jacket in place
•	Standard: not too slim, not too loose

•	Easily converted into a vest by simply unzipping  
the sleeves and placing them into the mesh 
internal pocket
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INFERNO
CAB HEATERS

TIRES

BATTERIES &
CHARGERS

FASHION &
APPAREL

ACCESSORIES

OFFROAD
APPAREL

HELMETS 
& GOGGLESFR5 BOOTS 

BOTTES FR5
KEYWORD 2

CONSTRUCTION
• 3D molded plastic shift panels with added grooves and 

 texture that saves boots from premature wear
• TPU (thermoplastic polyurethane) heel pieces connect 

 with lateral/medial TPU pieces for full coverage
• Pre-shaped molded plastic 3D shin adds impact  
   resistance and comfort
• Soft interior foam surrounds the ankle and collar
• Contoured TPU calf plate
• Full textile lining
• Secure 4 buckle closure system
• 3D injected heel reinforcement plate

• CE Approved to EN13634:2015
• Innovative one-piece plastic injected ‘fish tail’ midsole
• Molded outsole provides a modern stylish look and helps 

 to keep the weight down
• Outsole rubber compound provides good levels of grip 

 while remaining durable
• Padded microfiber gaiter provides a comfortable rim 

 around calf while sealing the opening from debris
• Bio-mechanical pivots on the inside and outside of the 

 ankle for increased stability and support
• Rubber heat shield is long lasting, won’t melt, 

 and provides good grip

FEATURES
CARACTÉRISTIQUES

• Adjustable aluminum quick-lock buckles provide a 
 solid locked-in feel and open design keeps dirt 
 from clogging the function

FIT
AJUSTEMENT

Colour 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Code List Price
Black 40-03501 40-03502 40-03503 40-03504 40-03505 40-03506 40-03507 C 409.95



MAVERIK
CONSTRUCTION
• 3D molded plastic shift panels with added grooves and texture 

 that saves boots from premature wear
• Articulated rear ankle provides subtle flexibility to bend in the foot, 

 yet remains supportive
• Pre-shaped molded plastic 3D shin adds impact resistance and comfort
• Inner ankle panel made of durable and flexible plastic

• CE Approved to EN13634:2015
• Molded outsole provides a modern stylish look 

 and helps to keep the weight down
• Outsole rubber compound provides good levels 

 of grip while remaining durable
• Rubber heat shield is long lasting, will not melt, 

 and provides good grip
• Innovative one-piece plastic injected ‘fish tail’ midsole

• Outsole rubber compound provides good levels of grip
 while remaining durable and light weight

• Adjustable quick-lock buckles provide a solid locked-in 
feel and open design keeps dirt from clogging the function
• Adult = 3-buckle

FEATURES
CARACTÉRISTIQUES

MAVERIK ENDURO BOOT ONLY
SEULEMENT LA BOTTE MAVERIK 
ENDURO

MAVERIK ENDURO LT BOOT SHOWN

FIT
AJUSTEMENT
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INFERNO
CAB HEATERS

TIRES

BATTERIES &
CHARGERS

FASHION &
APPAREL

ACCESSORIES

OFFROAD
APPAREL

HELMETS 
& GOGGLESKEYWORD 2

MAVERIK BOOTS / BOTTES MAVERIK

Colour 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Code List Price
Black 40-03801 40-03802 40-03803 40-03804 40-03805 40-03806 40-03807 C 239.95

Colour 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Code List Price
Black 40-03851 40-03852 40-03853 40-03854 40-03855 40-03856 40-03857 C 239.95

MAVERIK ENDURO LT

MAVERIK LT

Maverik  LT

Maverik Enduro  LT

Please See Page 80 for Youth Sizing  / Veuillez consulter la page 80 pour les tailles jeunesse
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KEYWORD 2

40-01473

40-01474

40-01475

40-0147140-01470

40-01472

FR5 AND MAVERICK BOOT REPLACEMENT PARTS /
PIÈCES DE RECHANGE POUR BOTTES FR5 ET MAVERIK

Description Part No. Code List Price
FR5 Boot Buckle with Screws 40-01470 B 8.95
Maverick Boot Buckle With Screws 40-01471 B 5.95
FR5/Maverick Top Boot Strap With Receiver 40-01472 B 6.95
FR5/Maverick Mid Boot Strap with Receiver 40-01473 B 6.95
FR5/Maverick Bottom Boot Strap with Receiver 40-01474 B 6.95
Maverik Bottom Boot Strap with Receiver 40-01475 C 4.95

KEYWORD 2

PROTECTIVE GEAR / ÉQUIPEMENT DE PROTECTION

REVEL ROOST GUARD
RACE 
•	Revolutionary BioFoam® chassis attachment system  

eliminates injury-causing plastic rivets and utilizes soft 
plastics and TPR rubbers without high points that could 
injure in the event of an impact

•	Air channels molded into the BioFoam® allow hot air  
to escape

•	Full upper torso plastic roost deflector
•	Neck brace compatible design: simply slide underneath  

the plastics or remove the plastic panels on the chest  
and back depending on neck brace design

•	Removable thermoformed soft BioFoam® chassis for 
increased comfort and easy washing

•	Multiple vents for maximum airflow
•	Adjustable shoulder straps for a custom comfortable fit
•	Easy-to-use waist belt buckles integrated  

into the chest plastic
Black

White

Colour Part No. Code List Price
Black 48-70080 C 189.95
White 48-70090 C 189.95

Please See Pages 81-84 for Youth Sizing  / Veuillez consulter la pages 81-84 pour les tailles jeunesse
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INFERNO
CAB HEATERS

TIRES

BATTERIES &
CHARGERS

FASHION &
APPAREL

ACCESSORIES

OFFROAD
APPAREL

HELMETS 
& GOGGLES

KEYWORD 2

PROTECTIVE GEAR / ÉQUIPEMENT DE PROTECTION

REVEL ROOST GUARD
OFFROAD 
•	Revolutionary BioFoam® chassis attachment system 

eliminates injury-causing plastic rivets and utilizes soft 
plastics and TPR rubbers without high points that  
could injure in the event of an impact

•	Air channels molded into the BioFoam allow hot air  
to escape

•	Full upper torso plastic roost deflector
•	Neck brace compatible design: simply slide underneath 

the plastics or remove the plastic panels on the chest 
and back depending on neck brace design

•	Removable thermoformed soft BioFoam chassis for 
increased comfort and easy washing

•	Multiple vents for maximum airflow
•	Adjustable shoulder straps for a custom comfortable fit
•	Easy-to-use waist belt buckles integrated into the  

chest plastic

Black

White

Colour Part No. Code List Price
Black 48-70085 C 239.95
White 48-70095 C 239.95

Colour S/M L/XL Code List Price
Hi-Vis/Black 48-07301 48-07302 C 74.95

BARRICADE KIDNEY BELT
• Supportive perforated and thermoformed EVA foam 

 support panels for a conforming yet comfortable fit
• Ergonomically designed for maximum stability of the 

 torso and lower back
• Dual elastic waistband for a secure and precise fit

BARRICADE 
FLEX GUARDS
ELBOW

•	Asymmetric impact resistant and highly 
breathable plastic shell design for a left and 
right specific fit

•	Passes CE EN1621-1 Level 1
•	Perforated BioFoam® padding increases 

airflow
•	2 panel chassis construction allows the pads 

to flex easily for increased comfort
•	Strategically placed adjustable elastic straps 

to hold the pads in position

Part No. Code List Price
48-07308 C 49.95

BARRICADE 
GUARDS
ELBOW

•	Impact-resistant plastic shell
•	Lycra® laminated BioFoam®
•	Passes CE EN1621-2:2014 Level 1
•	Two adjustable straps

Part No. Code List Price
48-07310 C 39.95

Please See Pages 81-84 for Youth Sizing  / Veuillez consulter la pages 81-84 pour les tailles jeunesse
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KEYWORD 2

PROTECTIVE GEAR / ÉQUIPEMENT DE PROTECTION

BARRICADE 
FLEX GUARDS
KNEE/SHIN

BARRICADE 
GUARDS
KNEE/SHIN

•	Impact-resistant ABS plastic construction
•	Perforated BioFoam® padding increases 

airflow
•	Passes CE EN1621-2:2014 Level 1
•	Wrap-around foam padding extends to the 

sides of your legs for better coverage
•	Calf pad adds comfort
•	Sold as a set
•	Three adjustable straps for best fit

•	Impact-resistant plastic shell
•	Lycra® laminated BioFoam®
•	Passes CE EN1621-2:2014 Level 1
•	Two adjustable straps

Part No. Code List Price
48-07304 C 56.95

Part No. Code List Price
48-07306 C 39.95

5 PIVOT KNEE GUARDS
•	Aluminum hardware
•	High-impact, floating knee cup
•	Pivoting quick release strap
•	Impact foam and mesh components line the inside of the knee guard
•	12-point ventilation system
•	Shin, knee, and lower thigh coverage throughout full range of leg movement
•	5 Pivot design, with unique ergonomic shin pivot, moves with your leg front-to-back, as well as side-to-side

Part No. Code List Price
48-07600 C 129.95

BARRICADE ZIP VEST

Back

•Perforated EVA (Ethylene Vinyl Acetate) foam padding in the chest 
and kidney areas
•CE approved flexible E3T™ memory foam back protector
•Back protector certified to EN1621-2 Level 1
•Flatlock stitch seam construction for added comfort
•Body contoured front area to fit best in riding position
•Highly breathable, open mesh
•Removable chest and back padding
•Center zip on chest makes for easy on and off
•Slim-fitting

Colour S/M L/XL Code List Price
Black 48-07311 48-07312 C 124.95

Please See Pages 81-84 for Youth Sizing  / Veuillez consulter la pages 81-84 pour les tailles jeunesse
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INFERNO
CAB HEATERS

TIRES

BATTERIES &
CHARGERS

FASHION &
APPAREL

ACCESSORIES

OFFROAD
APPAREL

HELMETS 
& GOGGLES

Back

Colour S M L XL 2XL Code List Price
Black 48-705204 48-705205 48-705206 48-705207 48-705208 C 249.95

BARRICADE LONG 
SLEEVE SUIT

•CE Approved E3T PU foam pads in the back, shoulders 
and elbows
•Perforated EVA foam padding in the chest, kidney and 
biceps
•Back pad certified to EN1621-2 Level 1
•Limb pads certified to EN1621-1 Level 1
•Flatlock stitching used for comfort
•Highly breathable open mesh
•Body contoured front area to fit best in a riding position
•Highly breathable
•Center zip on chest for easy on and off
•Slim-fitting

KEYWORD 2

PROTECTIVE GEAR / ÉQUIPEMENT DE PROTECTION

Back

BARRICADE  
PULLOVER VEST
•	Dual layer perforated and thermoformed EVA (Ethylene 

Vinyl Acetate) foam padding in the chest shields from 
painful roost and branches

•	Stretch mesh main construction
•	Body contoured front area to fit best in a riding position
•	Highly breathable
•	Ultra-lightweight
•	Shirt style pullover design
•	Slim-fitting

Colour S/M L/XL Code List Price
Black 48-07314 48-07315 C 99.95

Colour S M L XL Code List Price
Black 48-07694 48-07695 48-07696 48-07697 C 69.95

BARRICADE COMPRESSION SHORTS

• Multi-panel technical fabric main construction is highly breathable and 
 provides a great fit

• Low profile lightweight under armor for all riding styles
• Thermoformed and perforated lightweight EVA (Ethylene Vinyl Acetate) foam

 padding in strategic positions to support hips, thighs and tailbone
• Long leg-length with gripper elastic band provides a secure fit
• Ultra-comfort waist band

Please See Pages 81-84 for Youth Sizing  / Veuillez consulter la pages 81-84 pour les tailles jeunesse



YOUTH 
KINETIC
JERSEY FEATURES
CARACTÉRISTIQUES 
DU CHANDAIL

PANT FEATURES
CARACTÉRISTIQUES 
DU PANTALON

GLOVE FEATURES
CARACTÉRISTIQUES 
DU GANT
• Lightweight protective race glove
• Four-way stretch finger sidewall for flexibility, 

 comfort, and airflow
• Soft-flex logos provide protection and a clean look
• Reinforced double layer palm and thumb
• Split knuckles with ventilated gusset
• Adjustable wrist closure for a secure fit
• Silicone finger grippers

• Tagless comfort-stretch collar with gusset
• Relaxed shorty elastic sleeve cuffs
• Multi-panel construction for maximum performance 

 and comfortable fit
• Mesh ventilation helps dissipate heat at your 

 sides and underarms
• Extended tail helps keep jersey tucked in
• Standard fit: not too tight, not too loose

• Comfort mesh liner helps with comfort and ventilation
• Multi-directional stretch rip-stop panels for flexibility
• Internal pocket inside the waistband
• Ultra-durable multi-panel 900D construction with laser-cut

 perforations for advanced ventilation
• Leather heat shield panels fastened with high-tension, 

 heat resistant Aramid stitching
• Soft-flex protective rubber badging creates massive vents 

 for airflow
• Ergonomically pre-shaped knee works with most guards
• Full-floating seat surrounded by stretch rip-stop material

 moves with your body
• Ratcheting closure with zipper lock system keeps pants 

 closed and secure
• The BOA® Fit System offers fast, on-the-fly micro adjustability
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INFERNO
CAB HEATERS

TIRES

BATTERIES &
CHARGERS

FASHION &
APPAREL

ACCESSORIES

OFFROAD
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HELMETS 
& GOGGLES

KEYWORD 2

YOUTH KINETIC / JEUNE KINETIC

Colour YS YM YL Code List Price
Black/Grey 379410-YS 379410-YM 379410-YL C 49.95
Blue/Black/Grey 379411-YS 379411-YM 379411-YL C 49.95
Red/White/Blue 379412-YS 379412-YM 379412-YL C 49.95
Evolution DST- Red/Black/Grey — — 379112-YL C 59.95

Colour YS YM YL YXL Code List Price
Black/Grey 379420-YS 379420-YM 379420-YL 379420-YXL C 59.95

Red/White/Blue Evolution DST 
Red/Black/Grey

Blue/Black/Grey

Colour 18 20 22 24 26 Code List Price
Black/Grey 379430-18 379430-20 379430-22 379430-24 379430-26 C 229.95

JERSEYS / CHANDAILS

PANTS / PANTALONS

GLOVES / GANTS

Black/Grey

YOUTH/JEUNE

Black/Grey

Back
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YOUTH/JEUNE KEYWORD 2

YOUTH KINETIC / JEUNE KINETIC

SPECIAL EDITION

Colour YS YM YL YXL Code List Price
Grey/Black/Red 379520-YS 379520-YM 379520-YL 379520-YXL C 59.95

Colour 18 20 22 24 26 Code List Price
Black/Grey/Red 379530-18 379530-20 379530-22 379530-24 379530-26 C 229.95

PANTS / PANTALONS

JERSEYS / CHANDAILS

Black/Grey/Red

Back
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INFERNO
CAB HEATERS

TIRES

BATTERIES &
CHARGERS

FASHION &
APPAREL

ACCESSORIES

OFFROAD
APPAREL

HELMETS 
& GOGGLES

YOUTH/JEUNE KEYWORD 2

JERSEYS / CHANDAILS

PANTS / PANTALONS

YOUTH KINETIC / JEUNE KINETIC

MUTANT

Red/White/Black

Black/Multi

Back

Colour YS YM YL YXL Code List Price
Black/Multi 379525-YS 379525-YM 379525-YL 379525-YXL C 59.95
Red/White/Black 379526-YS 379526-YM 379526-YL 379526-YXL C 59.95

Colour 18 20 22 24 26 Code List Price
Black/Multi 379535-18 379535-20 379535-22 379535-24 379535-26 C 229.95
Red/White/Black 379536-18 379536-20 379536-22 379536-24 379536-26 C 229.95



YOUTH
F-16
JERSEY FEATURES
CARACTÉRISTIQUES 
DU CHANDAIL

PANT FEATURES
CARACTÉRISTIQUES
DU PANTALON

GLOVE FEATURES
CARACTÉRISTIQUES
DU GANT

• Tag-less comfort-stretch collar 
• Relaxed shorty elastic sleeve cuffs 
• Lightweight, durable polyester construction for

 maximum performance and comfortable fit 
• Extended tail helps keep jersey tucked in 
• Standard fit: not too tight, not too loose 

• Mesh comfort liner keeps you cool and comfortable 
• Multi-directional stretch ribbing for flexibility 
• Low profile stretch leg cuffs 
• 600D polyester for strength and outstanding durability 
• YKK® main zipper for maximum durability 
• Soft-flex protective rubber details creates vents 

 for airflow 
• Ergonomically pre-shaped knee accommodates 

 most guards 
• Ratcheting closure and waist belt allow for adjustability 
• Standard fit: not too tight, not too loose 

• All-around performance riding glove
• Four-way stretch perforated neoprene cuff provides

 support, comfort and airflow
• Soft-flex logos provide protection and a clean look
• Durable lightly padded palm with reinforced thumb
• Adjustable wrist closure for a secure fit
• Silicone finger grippers
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INFERNO
CAB HEATERS

TIRES

BATTERIES &
CHARGERS

FASHION &
APPAREL

ACCESSORIES

OFFROAD
APPAREL

HELMETS 
& GOGGLES

Aqua/Black/White

KEYWORD 2

YOUTH F-16 / JEUNE F-16
YOUTH/JEUNE

Blue/Hi-Vis

Blue/Hi-Vis

Black/Red/Purple

Back

Colour YXS Y2XS Y3XS YS YM YL Code List Price
Blue/Hi-Vis 379213-YXS 379213-Y2XS 379213-Y3XS 379213-YS 379213-YM 379213-YL C 39.95
Aqua/Black/White 379913-YXS 379913-Y2XS 379913-Y3XS 379913-YS 379913-YM 379913-YL C 39.95
Black/Red/Purple 379211-YXS 379211-Y2XS 379211-Y3XS 379211-YS 379211-YM 379211-YL C 39.95

Colour 18 20 22 24 26 Code List Price
Blue/Hi-Vis 379233-18 379233-20 379233-22 379233-24 379233-26 C 144.95
Black/Red/Purple 379231-18 379231-20 379231-22 379231-24 379231-26 C 144.95

Colour YS YM YL YXL Code List Price
Blue/Hi-Vis 379223-YS 379223-YM 379223-YL 379223-YXL C 44.95
Black/Red/Purple 379221-YS 379221-YM 379221-YL 379221-YXL C 44.95

PANTS / PANTALONS

GLOVES / GANTS

JERSEYS / CHANDAILS



YOUTH
LITE
JERSEY FEATURES
CARACTÉRISTIQUES 
DU CHANDAIL

PANT FEATURES
CARACTÉRISTIQUES 
DU PANTALON

GLOVE FEATURES
CARACTÉRISTIQUES 
DU GANT
• Ultra-lightweight minimalist race glove with a soft hand feel
• Touch screen compatible single-layer Clarino® palm, 

 perforated for improved airflow and a lightweight feel
• Spandex mesh finger sidewall and gusset for improved 

 air flow and lightweight feel
• Reinforced double layer thumb
• Silicone finger grippers

• Laser-cut perforations for advanced ventilation
• Zero-cuffs provide unrestrictive mobility and a 

 comfortable fit
• Mesh ventilation panels dissipate unwanted heat
• Multi-panel construction for maximum performance 

 and comfortable fit
• Low profile streamlined taped collar
• Extended tail helps keep jersey tucked in
• Athletic fit: fits close to the body with minimal 

 excess with a slim cut

• Lightweight minimalist design
• Mesh panels on side of knees, hips and lower legs
• Low-profile stretch leg cuffs with removable elastic band
• Four-way stretch panel construction for maximum comfort 

 and movement
• Leather heat shield panels fastened with high-tension, 

 heat resistant DuPont™ Kevlar® stitching
• Additional heat and abrasion resistant aramid 

 fabric surrounding knee panels
• Full-floating seat surrounded by stretch material moves 

 naturally with your body
• Ergonomically pre-shaped knee accommodates most guards
• The BOA® Fit System offers fast, on-the-fly micro adjustability
• Exclusive zipper lock system keeps pants closed and secure
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INFERNO
CAB HEATERS

TIRES

BATTERIES &
CHARGERS

FASHION &
APPAREL

ACCESSORIES

OFFROAD
APPAREL

HELMETS 
& GOGGLES

Colour YXL Code List Price
Lite -Blue/White 379722-YXL C 69.95
LE Current - White/Lime/Black 379725-YXL C 79.95

Colour YS YM YL Code List Price
Blue/White 379712-YS 379712-YM 379712-YL C 39.95
Grey/Lime/Teal 379713-YS 379713-YM 379713-YL C 39.95

Colour 28 Code List Price
Lite -Blue/White 379732-26 C 279.95
Le Current - White/Lime/Black 379735-26 C 279.95

JERSEYS / CHANDAILS

GLOVES / GANTS

PANTS / PANTALONS

KEYWORD 2

LITE

Lite - Blue/White

LE Current - White/Lime/Black

Grey/Lime/Teal

Blue/White

YOUTH/JEUNE
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Colour 1 2 3 4 5 6 Code List Price
Black 40-03701 40-03702 40-03703 40-03704 40-03705 40-03706 C 239.95

Colour Y10 Y11 Y12 Y13 Code List Price
Black 40-03710 40-03711 40-03712 40-03713 C 219.95

MAVERIK MINI 

MAVERIK YOUTH

YOUTH MAVERIK
BOOTS / BOTTES

KEYWORD 2

CONSTRUCTION
•	3D molded plastic shift panels with added 

grooves and texture that saves boots from  
premature wear

•	Articulated rear ankle provides subtle flexibility 
to bend in the foot, yet remains supportive

•	Pre-shaped molded plastic 3D shin adds  
impact resistance and comfort

•	Inner ankle panel made of durable and  
flexible plastic

•	Molded outsole provides a modern stylish look  
and helps to keep the weight down

•	Outsole rubber compound provides good levels  
of grip while remaining durable

•	Rubber heat shield is long lasting, will not melt,  
and provides good grip

•	Elastic gaiter provides a comfortable rim around calf  
while sealing the opening from debris

•	Innovative one-piece plastic injected ‘fish tail’ midsole

FEATURES
CARACTÉRISTIQUES

•	Adjustable quick lock buckles with a solid locked in 
feel and an open design keeps dirt from clogging the 
function

•	Youth = 3 buckle design. Overall height is 4.5 inches 
shorter than Adult sizes

•	Mini = 2 buckle design. Overall height is 2 inches 
shorter than Youth sizes

FIT
AJUSTEMENT

YOUTH/JEUNE

Maverik Youth

Maverik Mini Youth
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INFERNO
CAB HEATERS

TIRES

BATTERIES &
CHARGERS

FASHION &
APPAREL

ACCESSORIES

OFFROAD
APPAREL

HELMETS 
& GOGGLES

KEYWORD 2

YOUTH PROTECTIVE GEAR / ÉQUIPEMENT DE PROTECTION JEUNE

Colour Part No. Code List Price
Black 48-70071 C 76.95

PEEWEE REVEL 
ROOST GUARD 

•	Mesh fabric laminated to a custom perforated 
EVA (Ethylene Vinyl Acetate) foam for improved 
breathability and comfort

•	Injection molded plastic on the chest and back 
for improved protection

•	Soft PU foam protectors used on the shoulders 
for improved protection and a better fit com-
pared to plastic versions

•	Designed to fit children ages of 4 to 7 years old
•	Adjustable fit using simple elasticated  

waistband and sleeve straps

YOUTH/JEUNE

Black

YOUTH REVEL 
ROOST GUARD
RACE 

•	Chest and back created using a triple layer, high density 
memory foam in between the outer plastic and the 
spacer mesh that is in contact with the user. Triple 
layer construction (as opposed to a single thick layer) 
allows layers to move relative to one another further 
improving impact performance

•	Revolutionary chassis attachment system eliminates 
injury-causing plastic rivets and utilizes soft plastics 
and TPR rubbers without high points that could injure  
in the event of an impact

•	Neck brace compatible design: simply slide underneath 
the plastics panels

•	Easy-to-use waist belt buckles integrated into the  
chest plastic

•	Multiple vents for maximum airflow
•	Hand washable
•	Adjustable hook and loop fasteners, fully padded side/

flank protection
•	Adjustable shoulder straps for a custom comfortable fit

YOUTH/JEUNE

Back
Black

Back

Colour Part No. Code List Price
Black 48-70082 C 179.95
White 48-70092 C 179.95
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KEYWORD 2

YOUTH PROTECTIVE GEAR / ÉQUIPEMENT DE PROTECTION JEUNE

YOUTH REVEL 
ROOST GUARD
OFFROAD

•	CE rated protection chest and back created using a 
triple layer, high density memory foam in between 
the outer plastic and the spacer mesh that is in 
contact with the user. Triple layer construction 
(as opposed to a single thick layer) allows layers 
to move relative to one another further improving 
impact performance

•	Revolutionary chassis attachment system eliminates 
injury-causing plastic rivets and utilizes soft plastics 
and TPR rubbers without high points that could injure 
in the event of an impact

•	Neck brace compatible design: simply slide  
underneath the plastics panels

•	Easy-to-use waist belt buckles integrated into the 
chest plastic

•	Multiple vents for maximum airflow
•	Shoulder and arm protection
•	Hand washable
•	Chest level 1 – Certified to CE prEN1621-3
•	Back level 1 – Certified to CE EN1621-2
•	Adjustable hook and loop fasteners, fully padded 

side/flank protection
•	Adjustable shoulder straps for a custom  

comfortable fit

YOUTH/JEUNE

YOUTH/JEUNE

Black

White

Back

Back

Colour Part No. Code List Price
Black 48-70081 C 259.95
White 48-70091 C 259.95

Colour Part No. Code List Price
Hi-Vis/Black 48-07300 C 64.95

BARRICADE KIDNEY BELT

• Supportive perforated and thermoformed EVA foam 
 support panels for a conforming yet comfortable fit

• Ergonomically designed for maximum stability of the 
 torso and lower back

• Dual elastic waistband for a secure and precise fit
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CAB HEATERS

TIRES
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CHARGERS
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APPAREL
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OFFROAD
APPAREL

HELMETS 
& GOGGLES

KEYWORD 2

YOUTH PROTECTIVE GEAR / ÉQUIPEMENT DE PROTECTION JEUNE

BARRICADE 
FLEX GUARDS
KNEE/SHIN

BARRICADE 
GUARDS
ELBOW

BARRICADE 
GUARDS
KNEE/SHIN

•	Impact-resistant ABS plastic construction
•	Perforated BioFoam® padding increases 

airflow
•	Passes CE EN1621-2:2014 Level 1
•	Wrap-around foam padding extends to 

the sides of your legs for better coverage
•	Calf pad adds comfort
•	Sold as a set
•	Three adjustable straps for best fit

•	Impact-resistant plastic shell
•	Lycra® laminated BioFoam®
•	Passes CE EN1621-2:2014 Level 1
•	Two adjustable straps

•	Impact-resistant plastic shell
•	Lycra® laminated BioFoam®
•	Passes CE EN1621-2:2014 Level 1
•	Two adjustable straps

Part No. Code List Price
48-07309 C 34.95

Part No. Code List Price
48-07303 C 49.95

Part No. Code List Price
48-07305 C 36.95

YOUTH/JEUNE

YOUTH/JEUNE YOUTH/JEUNE

YOUTH/JEUNE

BARRICADE 
MINI GUARDS
ELBOW

• Impact-resistant plastic shell
• Lycra® laminated BioFoam®
• Two adjustable straps
• Designed for Pee-Wee riders of approximate

 ages 4 to 7 years old

Part No. Code List Price
48-07307 C 22.95
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KEYWORD 2

YOUTH PROTECTIVE GEAR / ÉQUIPEMENT DE PROTECTION JEUNE

Back

BARRICADE  
PULLOVER VEST

•	Dual layer perforated and thermoformed EVA (Ethylene 
Vinyl Acetate) foam padding in the chest shields from 
painful roost and branches

•	Stretch mesh main construction
•	Body contoured front area to fit best in a riding position
•	Highly breathable
•	Ultra-lightweight
•	Shirt style pullover design
•	Slim-fitting

Colour Part No. Code List Price
Black 48-07313 C 96.95

Back

Colour Part No. Code List Price
Black 48-705200 C 219.95

BARRICADE LONG 
SLEEVE SUIT

•CE Approved E3T PU foam pads in the back, shoulders  
and elbows

•Perforated EVA foam padding in the chest, kidney 
and biceps

•Back pad certified to EN1621-2 Level 1
•Limb pads certified to EN1621-1 Level 1
•Flatlock stitching used for comfort
•Highly breathable open mesh
•Body contoured front area to fit best in a riding position
•Highly breathable
•Center zip on chest for easy on and off
•Slim-fitting

YOUTH/JEUNE

YOUTH/JEUNE
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INFERNO
CAB HEATERS

TIRES

BATTERIES &
CHARGERS

FASHION &
APPAREL

ACCESSORIES

OFFROAD
APPAREL

HELMETS 
& GOGGLESCLASSIC 92™ 

MEN’S LEATHER JACKET
MANTEAU EN CUIR POUR HOMMES

Colour S M L XL 2X 3X Code List Price
Black 4-670504 4-670505 4-670506 4-670507 4-670508 4-670509 C 429.99
Black/White 4-670754 4-670755 4-670756 4-670757 4-670758 4-670759 C 429.99
Brown/White 4-670694 4-670695 4-670696 4-670697 4-670698 4-670699 C 429.99

KEYWORD 2

KEYWORD 2

BLASTER™ 
MEN’S TEXTILE JACKET 
MANTEAU TEXTILE POUR HOMMES

•	Rock Tex™ 600 outer shell  
with Rock Flex™ stretch inserts

•	YKK main zipper
•	Removable Vault™ Web C.E. Approved 
•	Level 1 shoulder and elbow protectors
•	Removable Vault™ Web C.E. Approved 

Level 2 spine protector
•	Rolled comfort collar
•	Microfiber lined collar and cuffs
•	Single-stage™ hook and loop cuff adjuster
•	Sure Fit™ waist and sleeve adjusters
•	Belt loops for pant attachment
•	Variable flow™ ventilation system
•	2 outer stash pockets
•	2 internal stash pockets
•	Internal cargo pocket
•	Face shield pocket
•	Key holder clip
•	360° reflective

Colour S M L XL 2X 3X 4X Code List Price
Black 4-643504 4-643505 4-643506 4-643507 4-643508 4-643509 4-643509X C 239.99
Black/Grey/Red 4-643514 4-643515 4-643516 4-643517 4-643518 — — C 239.99
Bone/Sand/Black 4-643554 4-643555 4-643556 4-643557 4-643558 — — C 239.99

•	Premium Nubuck all leather outer shell
•	Perforated Nubuck panels for venting  

in the underarm area
•	YKK main metal zipper
•	Reflective trim
•	Rolled comfort collar
•	Sure Fit™ waist and cuffs adjusters
•	Action back pleat
•	Belt loops for pant attachment
•	2 outer stash pockets
•	1 internal pocket
•	Face shield pocket
•	Key holder clip
•	Removable Vault™ Web C.E approved 

Level 1 shoulder and elbow protectors
•	Removable Vault™ Web C.E  

approved Level 2 spine protector

Black/Grey/Red Bone/Sand/Black

Brown/White

Black

Black/White

For Classic 92 
Gloves see page 102
Pour les gants Classic 
92, voir à la page 102

Black
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MANTEAU TEXTILE POUR HOMMES

•	Water Resistant Rock Tex™ 600 Outer Shell
•	Removable Vault™ C.E. Approved Shoulder 

& Elbow Protector
•	Removable Vault™ C.E.  

Approved Spine Protector
•	Removable Hoody Liner
•	Variable Flow™ Ventilation System
•	Sure Fit™ Waist Adjusters
•	4 Snap Loops for Pant Attachment
•	Reflective Trim

GREAT WHITE NORTH 
MEN'S TEXTILE JACKET

Colour S M L XL 2X 3X Code List Price 
Black 4-640704 4-640705 4-640706 4-640707 4-640708 4-640709 C 319.99
Vintage Grey/Black 4-640754 4-640755 4-640756 4-640757 4-640758 4-640759 C 319.99

BlackVintage Grey/Black

ATOMIC™ 2.0 
MEN'S TEXTILE JACKET

Colour S M L XL 2XL Code List Price 
Black 4-648204 4-648205 4-648206 4-648207 4-648208 C 289.99
Black/Red 4-648214 4-648215 4-648216 4-648217 –– C 289.99
Black/Blue 4-648224 4-648225 4-648226 –– 4-648228 C 289.99
Black/Green 4-648234 4-648235 4-648236 4-648237 4-648238 C 289.99
Black/White 4-648254 4-648255 4-648256 4-648257 4-648258 C 289.99
Black/Orange 4-648274 4-648275 4-648276 4-648277 4-648278 C 289.99

Black/Orange

Black

•	Combined Rock Tex™ 600 and Rock Flex™ 
900 outer shell

•	Removable Vault™ Web C.E. Approved 
shoulder and elbow protectors

•	Removable Vault™ Web C.E. Level 2 
Approved spine protector

•	Variable Flow™ Ventilation System
•	Sure Fit™ waist and sleeve adjusters
•	YKK main zipper
•	Belt loops for pant attachments
•	Face shield pocket
•	2 Internal stash pockets
•	Internal cargo pocket
•	Key holder clip
•	Reflective Trim

MANTEAU TEXTILE POUR HOMMES

Black/Blue

Black/Green

Black/Red

KEYWORD 2

KEYWORD 2

Black/White
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INFERNO
CAB HEATERS

TIRES

BATTERIES &
CHARGERS

FASHION &
APPAREL

ACCESSORIES

OFFROAD
APPAREL

HELMETS 
& GOGGLES

•	Combination Rock Tex™ 600 and Rock Flex™  
400 outer shell with 4-way stretch with  
Dry-Tech® waterproof technology

•	Reinforced Rock Tex™ 1000 panels in  
high impact areas

•	Removable Vault™ Web C.E. Approved  
shoulder and elbow protectors

•	Removable Vault™ Web C.E. Level 2  
approved spine protector

•	Cross link Variable Flow™  
ventilation system

•	Variable flow™ ventilation system
•	Sure Fit™ waist and sleeve adjusters
•	Single-Stage™ hook and loop  

cuff adjuster
•	Removable hood
•	2 Internal stash pockets
•	Belt loops for pant attachment
•	Face shield pocket
•	2 Internal stash pockets
•	Internal cargo pocket
•	Key holder clip
•	Reflective trim

METEOR™ 2.0
MEN'S WATERPROOF TEXTILE JACKET

Colour S M L XL 2X 3X Code List Price
Black 4-648704 4-648705 4-648706 4-648707 4-648708 4-648709 C 359.99
Black Tall — 4-648755 4-648756 4-648757 4-648758 –– C 359.99
Grey 4-648784 4-648785 4-648786 4-648787 4-648788 4-648789 C 359.99
Dune 4-648794 4-648795 4-648796 4-648797 4-648798 4-648799 C 359.99

MANTEAU TEXTILE À CAPUCHON IMPERMÉABLE POUR HOMMES

Dune

Black

MANTEAU TEXTILE POUR HOMMES

•	Rock Tex™ 600 outer shell
•	 Removable Vault™ Web C.E. 

Approved shoulder and  
elbow protectors

•	Removable Vault™ Web C.E.  
Approved Level 2 spine protector

•	Variable flow™ Ventilation System
•	Sure Fit™ waist and  

sleeve adjusters
•	YKK main zipper
•	Belt loops for pant  

attachment
•	Face shield pocket
•	Reflective Trim

VELOCITY 
MEN'S TEXTILE JACKET

Colour S M L XL 2X 3X Code List Price
Black 4-648804 4-648805 4-648806 4-648807 4-648808 4-648809 C 219.99
Black Tall –– 4-648855 4-648856 4-648857 4-648858 –– C 219.99
Red 4-648814 4-648815 4-648816 4-648817 4-648818 4-648819 C 219.99
Charcoal 4-648884 4-648885 4-648886 4-648887 4-648888 4-648889 C 219.99

Charcoal

Black

Back

KEYWORD 2

KEYWORD 2

Grey

Back

Red
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Black

ALTER EGO™ 15.0
MEN'S 3-IN-1 CONVERTIBLE WATERPROOF TEXTILE JACKET
MANTEAU TEXTILE IMPERMÉABLE CONVERTIBLE 3-EN-1 POUR HOMMES

OUTER SHELL 
•	Waterproof, breathable, Rock Tex™ 900 outer shell with 4-way stretch 
•	Reinforced Rock Tex™ 1000 panels at shoulders and elbows 
•	Pockets for armour in shoulders, elbows and spine 
•	Variable Flow™ Ventilation system with waterproof zippers 
•	Waterproof Pocket Zippers 
•	Sure Fit™ waist and sleeve adjusters 
•	Single-Stage™ hook and loop cuff adjuster 
•	Belt loops for pant attachment 
•	Face shield pocket 
•	2 Internal stash pockets 
•	Internal cargo pocket 
•	Key holder clip 
•	360º reflective detail and trim
INNER MESH JACKET 
•	360º Free Air™ Mesh with Rock Tex™ 600 reinforced panels 
•	Removable Vault™ Web C.E approved shoulder  

and elbow protectors 
•	Removable Vault™ Web C.E Level 2 approved  

spine protector 
•	Removable quilted insulated vest liner 
•	Sure Fit™ waist and sleeve adjusters 
•	Low-profile stretch-fit comfort cuff 
•	Zipper for pant attachment 
•	Belt loops for pant attachment 
•	Face shield pocket 
•	2 Internal stash pockets 
•	Internal cargo pocket 
•	Key holder clip 
•	 Reflective trim

Colour S M L XL 2X 3X 4X Code List Price
Black 4-670004 4-670005 4-670006 4-670007 4-670008 4-670009 4-670009X C 549.99
Hi-Vis 4-670044 4-670045 4-670046 4-670047 4-670048 4-670049 — C 549.99
Grey 4-670084 4-670085 4-670086 4-670087 4-670088 4-670089 — C 549.99

Inner Mesh Jacket

Hi-Vis

Black

Grey

SURPANTALON EN TEXTILE IMPERMÉABLE POUR HOMMES

Colour S M L XL 2X 3X 4X Code List Price
Black 4-670204 4-670205 4-670206 4-670207 4-670208 4-670209 4-670209X C 349.99

MEN'S WATERPROOF TEXTILE OVERPANT

•	Waterproof, breathable, Rock Tex™ 900 outer shell with 4-way stretch 
•	Reinforced Rock Tex™ 1000 panels at hips and knees 
•	Removable and height adjustable Vault™ Web C.E. approved knee protectors 
•	Meta Sports System™ features zippered panels that reveal large Free-Air™  

mesh panels 
•	Exhaust vents for increased airflow 
•	Half-length easy entrance zipper with rain flap
•	Sure Fit™ waist adjuster 
•	Waterproof pockets 
•	Large melt proof panels on inner legs 
•	Zipper for jacket connection 
•	High-rise for full coverage, sits at natural waist 
•	Hook and loop ankle adjuster 
•	Belt loops 
•	Reflective trim

KEYWORD 2

KEYWORD 2
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Colour S M L XL 2X 3X Code List Price
Grey 4-670454 4-670455 4-670456 4-670457 4-670458 4-670459 C 399.99

WHISTLER™ 2.0 
MEN'S WATERPROOF TEXTILE JACKET 

Grey

MANTEAU TEXTILE IMPERMÉABLE POUR HOMMES

•	100% Waterproof, Breathable, Rock Tex™ 900 
Outer Shell with 4-way stretch

•	Removable Vault™ Web C.E. Approved shoulder 
and elbow protectors

•	Removable Vault™ Web C.E. Level 2 Approved 
spine protector

•	Removable quilted insulated liner
•	Aramid reinforcements in shoulder and elbows
•	Variable Flow™ Ventilation Systems
•	Single-Stage™ hoop and loop cuff adjuster
•	YKK waterproof main zipper
•	YKK waterproof pockets zippers
•	Belt loops for pant attachments
•	Reflective trim
•	Internal stash pocket with key clip
•	Face shield pocket

SURPANTALON EN TEXTILE IMPERMÉABLE POUR HOMMES

32” INSEAM
ENTREJAMBE DE 32 PO

MEN'S WATERPROOF TEXTILE PANTS

Colour 30/32 32/32 34/32 36/32 38/32 40/32 42/32 44/32 Code List Price
Black 4-648500 4-648501 4-648502 4-648503 4-648504 4-648505 4-648506 4-648507 C 329.99

•	100% Waterproof, Breathable, Rock Tex™ 900 
Outer Shell with 4-way Stretch

•	Removable Vault™ Web C.E  
approved Knee Protectors

•	Aramid Reinforcements in Seat, Hips and Knees
•	Mid Rise, sits Slightly Below Waist
•	Regular Fit, Slight Tapper to Leg
•	External Lower Leg Zippers for Fit Adjustment
•	YKK Waterproof Main Zipper
•	YKK Waterproof Pocket Zippers
•	Reflective Trim 

Black

KEYWORD 2

KEYWORD 2
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PHOENIX™ 14.0 
MEN'S MESH JACKET

•	Combination Free-Air™ Mesh and Rock Tex™ 900 stretch panels
•	ILLUMI-TEX™ reflective panels on shoulders and  

elbows for increased visibility
•	Removable Vault™ Web C.E. approved shoulder  

and elbow protectors 
•	Removable Vault™ Web C.E. Level 2 approved spine protector 
•	Dry-Tech® removable waterproof liner  

(can be worn inside or over top) 
•	Sure Fit™ waist and sleeve adjusters 
•	Single-Stage™ hook and loop cuff adjuster 
•	Belt loops for pant attachment 
•	Face shield pocket 
•	2 Internal stash pockets 
•	Internal cargo pocket 
•	Key holder clip
• 360º reflective detail and trim

•	Waterproof, breathable combination Rock Flex™ 900 4-way stretch and 
Rock Tex™ 600 outer shell with Dry-Tech® waterproof technology

•	Reinforced Rock Tex™ 1000 panels in high impact areas
•	Removable Vault™ Web C.E. Approved shoulder and elbow protectors
•	Removable Vault™ Web C.E. Level 2 approved spine protector
•	Removable insulated premium full sleeve liner - can be worn separately
•	2.5 Inch ergonomic mandarin collar with premium comfort inserts
•	Collar loop and hook system secures collar in optional open position
•	Cross link Variable Flow™ ventilation system doubles as chest pockets
•	Rear exhaust vents
•	2 Outer waterproof cargo pockets
•	2 Oversized handwarmer pockets
•	Rocket Locker™ waterproof rear storage pocket
•	Variable Flow™ ventilation system
•	Sure fit™ waist and sleeve adjusters
•	Single-Stage™ hook and loop cuff adjuster
•	Waterproof vent and pocket zippers
•	Belt loops for pant attachment
•	Internal rear zipper for pant attachment
•	6 Internal storage pockets
•	Key holder clip
•	360˚ Reflective

Colour S M L XL 2X 3X 4X Code List Price
Black 4-648604 4-648605 4-648606 4-648607 4-648608 4-648609 4-648609X C 489.99
Navy 4-648624 4-648625 4-648626 4-648627 4-648628 4-648629 –– C 489.99
Bone 4-648664 4-648665 4-648666 4-648667 4-648668 4-648669 –– C 489.99
Black Tall –– 4-648655 4-648656 4-648657 4-648658 4-648659 –– C 489.99
Navy Tall –– 4-648635 4-648636 4-648637 4-648638 4-648639 –– C 489.99
Bone Tall –– –– 4-648676 4-648677 4-648678 4-648679 –– C 489.99
Sand Tall –– 4-648695 4-648696 4-648697 4-648698 4-648699 –– C 489.99

Navy

BALLISTIC™ 16.0
MEN’S WATERPROOF ADVENTURE JACKET
MANTEAU ADVENTURE IMPERMÉABLE POUR HOMMES

Black

MANTEAU EN MAILLE POUR HOMMES

Colour S M L XL 2X 3X 4X Code List Price
Black 4-670304 4-670305 4-670306 4-670307 4-670308 4-670309 4-670309X C 349.99
Red 4-670314 4-670315 4-670316 4-670317 4-670318 — — C 349.99
Hi-Vis 4-670344 4-670345 4-670346 4-670347 4-670348 — — C 349.99
Grey 4-670394 4-670395 4-670396 4-670397 4-670398 — — C 349.99

Red

Hi-Vis

Black

Grey

Bone
Sand

KEYWORD 2

KEYWORD 2
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KEYWORD 2

MEN’S MESH JACKET AND PANTS  
MANTEAU ET PANTALON EN MAILLE POUR HOMMES

JACKET/ MANTEAU
• Combination Free-Air™ and Free-Air Plus™ mesh outer shell 

 with Rock Tex™ 600 panels
• Removable Vault™ Web C.E. approved Level 1 shoulder 

 and elbow protectors
• Removable Vault™ Web C.E. approved Level 2 spine protector
• 	Sure Fit™ waist and sleeve adjusters
• 	Rolled comfort collar
• 	Microfiber lined collar and cuffs
• 	Single-Stage™ hook and loop cuff adjuster
• 	Belt loops for pant attachment
• 	2 Outer stash pockets
• 	2 Internal stash pockets
• 	Internal cargo pocket
• 	Face shield pocket
• 	Key clip holder
• 	360˚ Reflective

PANT/ PANTALON
• Free-Air™ mesh and Rock Tex™ 600 outer shell
• Heat shield inner leg panels
• Removable and adjustable Vault™ Web C.E. approved 

 Level 1 knee protectors
• Back stretch waistband with added  

accordion panel for increased mobility
• Stretch inserts on hips and crotch for 

enhanced fit
• Internal knee reinforcement
• Lower leg zippers for easy on and off
• Articulated knee with darts for 

riding position
• Zippered hand pockets for 

secure storage
• Back single welt zipper pockets
• Pockets for hip armour
• Reflective trim

Colour S M L XL 2X 3X 4X Code List Price
Black 4-639204 4-639205 4-639206 4-639207 4-639208 4-639209 4-639209X C 169.99

JACKET / MANTEAU

PANTS / PANTALON

Navy/Charcoal

Black

Bone / Charcoal

Colour S M L XL 2X 3X 4X Code List Price
Black 4-671104 4-671105 4-671106 4-671107 4-671108 4-671109 4-671109X C 219.99
Black - Tall — 4-671205T 4-671206T 4-671207T 4-671208T — — C 219.99
Bone/Charcoal 4-671394 4-671395 4-671396 4-671397 4-671398 4-671399 — C 219.99
Navy/Charcoal 4-671524 4-671525 4-671526 4-671527 4-671528 4-671529 — C 219.99

Black

ION™
Back
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Colour S M L XL 2X 3X 4X Code List Price
Red/Black 4-671614 4-671615 4-671616 4-671617 4-671618 4-671619 — C 219.99
Grey/Black 4-671804 4-671805 4-671806 4-671807 4-671808 4-671809 4-671809X C 219.99

KEYWORD 2

KEYWORD 2

•	98% cotton, 2% Elastane outer shell
•	Shoulders, elbows and back reinforced with aramid fabric
•	Hidden main zipper opening
•	Reflective trim
•	Removable Vault™ Flex C.E approved  

Level 1 shoulder and elbow protectors
•	Removable Vault™ Flex C.E. approved 
•	Level 1 spine protector
•	Sure Fit™ sleeve adjusters
•	Snap down collar
•	Belt loops for pant  

attachment
•	Vertical zip chest  

stash pocket
•	Zippered hand  

warmer pockets
•	Hidden Microfiber  

lens cloth inside hem

MEN’S ARMOURED/REINFORCED MOTO SHIRT  
CHEMISE DE ARMURÉE/RENFORCÉE POUR HOMMES

Red/Black

Grey/Black

RICHMOND™ 

Back

Back

CHEMISE DE ARMURÉE/RENFORCÉE POUR HOMMES

HOGTOWN™ 
MEN'S ARMOURED/REINFORCED MOTO SHIRT

Colour S M L XL 2X 3X Code List Price
Black 4-641004 4-641005 4-641006 4-641007 4-641008 4-641009 C 219.99

•	Cotton-Poly Blend Shell
•	Removable Vault™ C.E. Approved Shoulder 

and Elbow Protectors
•	Removable Vault™ C.E. Approved Spine 

Protector
•	Shoulders and elbows reinforced with  

Aramid Fibre Thread
•	Shoulder Expansion Gussets
•	Hidden Main Zipper Opening
•	Snap Down Collar

Black

RICHMOND™ DESCRIPTION UPDATED - 98% COTTON CHANGED TO 100% - NOT IN PRINTED CATALOGUE

RICHMOND™ DESCRIPTION UPDATED  - NOT IN PRINTED CATALOGUE



93GAMMAPOWERSPORTS.COM FALL PRESEASON 26

INFERNO
CAB HEATERS

TIRES

BATTERIES &
CHARGERS

FASHION &
APPAREL

ACCESSORIES

OFFROAD
APPAREL

HELMETS 
& GOGGLES

CHEMISE DE ARMURÉE/RENFORCÉE POUR HOMMES

MISSION
MEN’S ARMOURED/REINFORCED MOTO SHIRT

•	100% Cotton Outer Shell
•	Soft Flannel Fabric
•	Removable Vault™ C.E. Approved shoulder 

and elbow protectors
•	Removable Vault™ C.E. Approved spine 

protector
•	Shoulders and Elbows reinforced with 

Dupont™ Kevlar® Fiber Thread
•	Hidden YKK Main Zipper Opening
•	Snap Down Collar
•	Belt loops for pant attachment

Colour S M L XL 2X 3X Code List Price
Black 4-641604 4-641605 4-641606 4-641607 4-641608 4-641609 C 219.99

MANTEAU ARMURÉ POUR FEMMES

GLORIOUS & FREE™ 
WOMEN'S ARMOURED JACKET

Colour XS S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Red/Black 4-644313 4-644314 4-644315 4-644316 4-644317 4-644318 C 219.99
Grey/Black 4-647403 4-647404 4-647405 4-647406 4-647407 4-647408 C 219.99

•	100% Cotton outer shell
•	Soft flannel fabric
•	Removable vault™ c.E. Approved 

shoulder and
•	Elbow protectors
•	Removable vault™ c.E. Approved 

spine protector
•	Shoulders and elbows reinforced 

with aramid fibre thread
•	Sure fit™ sleeve adjusters
•	Hidden ykk main zipper opening
•	Zippered expansion gussets at 

hips
•	Snap down collar
•	Belt loops for pant attachment

Red/Black Grey/Black

KEYWORD 2

KEYWORD 2

Back

Black

Back

GLORIOUS & FREE™ DESCRIPTION UPDATED  - NOT IN PRINTED CATALOGUE
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Colour XS S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Black 4-639003 4-639004 4-639005 4-639006 4-639007 4-639008 C 429.99

WOMEN’S LEATHER JACKET
MANTEAU EN CUIR POUR FEMMES

KEYWORD 2

KEYWORD 2

CLASSIC 92™ 

Black

Back

• Premium nubuck all leather outer shell
• Perforated nubuck panels for venting in 

 the underarm area
• YKK main metal zipper
• Reflective trim
• Removable Vault™ Web C.E. approved 

 Level 1 shoulder and elbow protectors
• Removable Vault™ Web C.E. approved 

 Level 2 spine protector
• Rolled comfort collar
• Sure Fit™ waist and cuffs adjusters
• Action back pleat
• Zippered expansion hip gussets
• Belt loops for pant attachment
• 2 outer stash pockets
• 1 internal pocket
• Face shield pocket
• Key holder clip

Black

DIVA™ 
WOMEN'S LEATHER JACKET
MANTEAU EN CUIR

• Natural Drum Dyed Leather Outer
• Removable Vault™ C.E. Approved Shoulder 

and Elbow Protectors
• Removable Vault™ C.E. Approved Spine 

Protector
• Reflective Trim
• YKK Main Zippers
• Removable Hoody Vest Liner
• Shoulder Expansion Gussets
• Sure Fit™ Waist & Sleeve Adjusters
• Variable Flow™ Ventilation System
• Belt Loops for Pant Attachment
• Multiple Inside Pockets plus a 

Dedicated Face Shield Pocket

Colour S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Black 4-644404 4-644405 4-644406 4-644407 4-644408 C 449.99
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VICTORIA™ 2.0

KEYWORD 2

Colour XS S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Black 4-639103 4-639104 4-639105 4-639106 4-639107 4-639108 C 219.99
Bone 4-639193 4-639194 4-639195 4-639196 4-639197 4-639198 C 219.99

Colour Plus 1X Plus 2X Code List Price
Black 4-639109 4-639109X C 219.99

WOMEN’S TEXTILE JACKET 
MANTEAU TEXTILE POUR FEMMES

WOMEN’S WATERPROOF TEXTILE JACKET 
MANTEAU TEXTILE IMPERMÉABLE POUR FEMMES

Colour XS S M L XL 2X 3X Code List Price
Black 4-671903 4-671904 4-671905 4-671906 4-671907 4-671908 4-671909 C 349.99
Grey/Black 4-672083 4-672084 4-672085 4-672086 4-672087 4-672088 — C 349.99
Sand/Black 4-672193 4-672194 4-672195 4-672196 4-672197 4-672198 — C 349.99

Sand/Black

• 	Combination Rock Tex™ 600 and Rock Flex™ 400 
Outer Shell with 4-Way stretch 

• 	Removable Vault™ Web C.E. approved Level 1 
shoulder and elbow protectors 

• 	Removable Vault™ Web C.E. approved Level 2 
spine protector

• 	Cross link variable flow™ ventilation system
• 	Variable flow™ ventilation system
• 	Sure Fit™ waist and sleeve adjusters
• 	Single-Stage™ hook and 

loop cuff adjuster
• 	Zippered hip gussets
• 	Removable hood
• 	Belt loops for 

pant attachment
• 	2 Outer stash 

pockets
• 2 Internal 

stash pockets
• 	Internal 

cargo pocket
• 	Face shield pocket
• 	Key holder clip
• 	Reflective trim Black

Grey/Black

Back

KEYWORD 2

Back

Black

• Rock Tex™ 600 outer shell
• Removable Vault™ Web C.E. approved 

Level 1 shoulder and elbow protectors
• Removable Vault™ Web C.E. 

Level 2 approved spine protector
• Sure Fit™ waist and sleeve adjusters
• Variable flow™ ventilation system
• Action back pleat
• Single-stage™ hook and loop cuff adjuster
• Microfiber lined collar and cuffs
• YKK main zipper
• Zippered expansion hip gussets
• 2 outer stash pockets
• Internal cargo pocket
• Belt loops for pant attachment
• Face shield pocket
• Key holder clip
• Reflective trim

Black

Bone

DIVA™ DESCRIPTION UPDATED - UPDATED 4 OUTER STASH POCKET TO 2 - NOT IN PRINTED CATALOGUE
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Colour XS S M L XL 2X 3X 4X Code List Price
Black 4-649003 4-649004 4-649005 4-649006 4-649007 4-649008 4-649009 4-649009X C 289.99
Merlot 4-649013 4-649014 4-649015 4-649016 4-649017 4-649018 4-649019 –– C 289.99
Grey 4-649093 4-649094 4-649095 4-649096 4-649097 4-649098 4-649099 –– C 289.99
Purple 4-672263 4-672264 4-672265 4-672266 4-672267 4-672268 –– –– C 289.99

Grey

Merlot

Black

KEYWORD 2

WOMEN’S TEXTILE JACKET 
MANTEAU TEXTILE POUR FEMMES

•	Combination Rock Tex™ 600 outer shell with Rock Tex™ 900 stretch panels
•	Removable Vault™ Web C.E. Level 1 Approved shoulder and elbow protectors
•	Removable Vault™ Web C.E. Level 2 Approved spine protector
•	Variable flow™ ventilation system
•	Flattering elasticized waist
•	Zippered expansion gussets at hips
•	YKK main zipper
•	Face shield pocket
•	2 Internal stash pockets
•	Internal cargo pocket
•	Key holder clip
•	Belt loops for pant attachment
•	Reflective trim

AURORA™ 2.0

Purple

Back
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•	Waterproof, breathable combination Rock Flex™ 900 4-way stretch and  
Rock Tex™ 600 outer shell with Dry-Tech® waterproof technology

•	Reinforced Rock Tex™ 1000 panels in high impact areas
•	Removable Vault™ Web C.E. Approved shoulder and elbow protectors
•	Removable Vault™ Web C.E. Level 2 approved spine protector
•	Removable insulated premium full sleeve liner - can be worn separately
•	2.5 Inch ergonomic mandarin collar with premium comfort inserts
•	Collar loop and hook system secures collar in optional open position
•	Cross link variable flow™ ventilation system  

doubles as chest pockets
•	Rear exhaust vents
•	2 Outer waterproof cargo pockets
•	2 Handwarmer pockets
•	Rocket Locker™ waterproof  

rear storage pocket
•	Variable Flow™ ventilation system
•	Sure Fit™ waist and sleeve adjusters
•	Zippered expansion gussets at hips
•	Single-Stage™ hook and loop cuff adjuster
•	Waterproof vent and pocket zippers
•	Belt loops for pant attachment
•	Internal rear zipper for pant attachment
•	6 Internal storage pockets
•	Key holder clip
•	360˚ Reflective
Colour XS S M L XL 2X 3X 4X Code List Price
Black 4-648903 4-648904 4-648905 4-648906 4-648907 4-648908 4-648909 4-648909X C 489.99
Merlot 4-648913 4-648914 4-648915 –– –– –– –– –– C 489.99
Sand 4-648983 4-648984 4-648985 4-648986 4-648987 4-648988 4-648989 –– C 489.99

Merlot

BALLISTIC™ 16.0
WOMEN’S WATERPROOF ADVENTURE JACKET
MANTEAU D'AVENTURE IMPERMÉABLE POUR FEMMES

SandBlack

WOMEN’S MESH JACKET 
MANTEAU EN MAILLE POUR FEMMES

Colour XS S M L XL 2X 3X Code List Price
Black 4-672303 4-672304 4-672305 4-672306 4-672307 4-672308 4-672309 C 219.99
Bone 4-672493 4-672494 4-672495 4-672496 4-672497 4-672498 — C 219.99
Pink 4-672563 4-672564 4-672565 4-672566 4-672567 4-672568 — C 219.99
Merlot 4-672693 4-672694 4-672695 4-672696 4-672697 4-672698 — C 219.99

•	Combination Free-Air™ and Free-Air Plus™  
mesh outer shell with Rock Tex™ 600 panels

•	Removable Vault™ Web C.E. approved  
Level 1 shoulder and elbow protectors

•	Removable Vault™ Web C.E. approved  
Level 2 spine protector

•	Rolled comfort collar
•	Sure Fit™ waist and sleeve adjusters
•	Flattering elasticized waist
•	Microfiber lined collar and cuffs
•	YKK main zipper
•	Single-Stage™ hook and  

loop cuff adjuster
•	Zippered hip gussets
•	2 outer stash pockets, 
•	2 internal stash pockets
•	Internal cargo pocket
•	Belt loops for pant attachment
•	Face shield pocket
•	Key holder clip
•	Reflective trim

KEYWORD 2

KEYWORD 2

Black Bone

Pink

Merlot

STRATOS™

Back
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KEYWORD 2

ALTER EGO™ 15.0
WOMEN'S 3-IN-1 CONVERTIBLE WATERPROOF TEXTILE JACKET
MANTEAU TEXTILE IMPERMÉABLE CONVERTIBLE 3-EN-1 POUR FEMMES

OUTER SHELL 
•	Waterproof, breathable, Rock Tex™ 900 outer 

shell with 4-way stretch 
•	Reinforced Rock Tex™ 1000 panels at shoulders 

and elbows 
•	Pockets for armour in shoulders, elbows and 

spine 
•	Variable Flow™ Ventilation system with 

waterproof zippers 
•	Waterproof Pocket Zippers 
•	Sure Fit™ waist and sleeve adjusters 
•	Single-Stage™ hook and loop cuff adjuster 
•	Belt loops for pant attachment 
•	Face shield pocket 
•	2 Internal stash pockets 
•	Internal cargo pocket 
•	Key holder clip 
•	360º reflective detail and trim
INNER MESH JACKET 
•	360º Free Air™ Mesh with Rock Tex™ 600 

reinforced panels 
•	Removable Vault™ Web C.E. approved shoulder 

and elbow protectors 
•	Removable Vault™ Web C.E. Level 2 approved 

spine protector 
•	Removable quilted insulated vest liner 
•	Sure Fit™ waist and sleeve adjusters 
•	Low-profile stretch-fit comfort cuff 
•	Zipper for pant attachment 
•	Belt loops for pant attachment 
•	Face shield pocket 
•	2 Internal stash pockets 
•	Internal cargo pocket 
•	Key holder clip 
•	Reflective trim

Colour XS S M L XL 2X 3X Code List Price
Black 4-670103 4-670104 4-670105 4-670106 4-670107 4-670108 4-670109 C 549.99
Hi-Vis 4-670143 4-670144 4-670145 4-670146 4-670147 4-670148 — C 549.99
Grey 4-670183 4-670184 4-670185 4-670186 4-670187 4-670188 — C 549.99

Inner Mesh Jacket

Hi-Vis

Black

Grey

WOMEN'S WATERPROOF TEXTILE OVERPANT

•	Waterproof, breathable, Rock Tex™ 900 outer shell with 4-way stretch 
•	Reinforced Rock Tex™ 1000 panels at knees 
•	Removable and height adjustable Vault™ Web C.E. Approved knee protectors 
•	Meta Sports System™ features zippered panels that reveal large Free-Air™ mesh panels
•	Exhaust vents for increased airflow 
•	Half-length easy entrance zipper with rain flap 
•	Sure Fit™ waist adjuster 
•	Waterproof pockets 
•	Large melt proof panels on inner legs 
•	Zipper for jacket connection 
•	High-rise for full coverage, sits at natural waist 
•	Hook and loop ankle adjuster 
•	Belt loops 
•	Reflective trim

Colour XS S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Black 4-670213 4-670214 4-670215 4-670216 4-670217 4-670218 C 349.99

SURPANTALON EN TEXTILE IMPERMÉABLE POUR FEMMES

Black
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• Premium single layer Dyneema™ AA certified stretch 
denim frame

• Height and side adjustable armour pockets with hook and 
loop panels

• Removable and adjustable Vault™ Web C.E. Approved 
knee protectors

• Exterior access to knee armour pockets
• Mid-rise, classic fit
• Elastic accordion panel at lower back
• YKK front fly zipper
• Reflective trim on inner cuffs
• 15 Inch cuff opening

SPEEDMASTER™
MEN'S SINGLE LAYER DYNEEMA™ JEANS

32" INSEAM

34" INSEAM

Colour 30/34 32/34 34/34 36/34 38/34 40/34 42/34 44/34 Code List Price
Black 4-649110 4-649111 4-649112 4-649113 4-649114 4-649115 4-649116 4-649117 C 309.99
Indigo 4-649130 4-649131 4-649132 4-649133 4-649134 4-649135 4-649136 4-649137 C 309.99

Colour 30/32 32/32 34/32 36/32 38/32 40/32 42/32 44/32 Code List Price
Black 4-649100 4-649101 4-649102 4-649103 4-649104 4-649105 4-649106 4-649107 C 309.99
Indigo 4-649120 4-649121 4-649122 4-649123 4-649124 4-649125 4-649126 4-649127 C 309.99

Black Indigo

JEANS EN DYNEEMA™ SIMPLE ÉPAISSEUR POUR HOMMES

ENTREJAMBE DE 32 PO

ENTREJAMBE DE 34 PO

KEYWORD 2

KEYWORD 2

•	Premium stretch denim frame
•	Removable and adjustable Vault™ Web 

C.E. Level 1 Knee Protector
•	Heat and tear resistant Aramid 

reinforced seat, hips and knees
•	Exterior access to knee armour pockets
•	Hidden zipper pocket inside right back 

patch pocket
•	High rise, relaxed fit
•	Seamless knee design
•	YKK front fly zipper
•	Reflective trim on inner cuffs
•	17 Inch cuff opening

MEN'S ARMOURED/REINFORCED DENIM  
JEANS ARMURÉ/RENFORCÉ POUR HOMMES

34" INSEAM / ENTREJAMBE DE 34 PO

32" INSEAM / ENTREJAMBE DE 32 PO

Colour 30/34 32/34 34/34 36/34 38/34 40/34 42/34 44/34 Code List Price
Indigo 4-616510 4-616511 4-616512 4-616513 4-616514 4-616515 4-616516 4-616517 C 219.99

Colour 30/32 32/32 34/32 36/32 38/32 40/32 42/32 44/32 Code List Price
Indigo 4-616500 4-616501 4-616502 4-616503 4-616504 4-616505 4-616506 4-616507 C 219.99

Indigo

Premium
Stretch
Denim Frame

HIGHSIDE™ 2.0
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34" INSEAM

JEANS ARMURÉ/RENFORCÉ POUR HOMMES

•	12oz premium stretch denim frame
•	Removable and adjustable Vault™ Web 

C.E. Approved knee protectors
•	Heat and tear resistant aramid 

reinforced seat, hips and knees
•	Exterior access to knee armour pockets
•	Mid-rise, slim fit
•	Pin tuck moto details
•	Variable Flow™ ventilation system
•	YKK front fly zipper
•	Reflective trim on inner cuffs
•	13.75 Inch cuff opening

BLASTER™
MEN'S ARMOURED/REINFORCED DENIM

32" INSEAM

Colour 30/34 32/34 34/34 36/34 38/34 40/34 42/34 44/34 Code List Price 
Indigo 4-649150 4-649151 4-649152 4-649153 4-649154 4-649155 4-649156 4-649157 C 229.99
Grey 4-649190 4-649191 4-649192 4-649193 4-649194 4-649195 4-649196 4-649197 C 229.99

Colour 30/32 32/32 34/32 36/32 38/32 40/32 42/32 44/32 Code List Price 
Indigo 4-649140 4-649141 4-649142 4-649143 4-649144 4-649145 4-649146 4-649147 C 229.99
Grey 4-649180 4-649181 4-649182 4-649183 4-649184 4-649185 4-649186 4-649187 C 229.99

Indigo GreyENTREJAMBE DE 32 PO

ENTREJAMBE DE 34 PO

•	12oz premium stretch denim frame
•	Removable and adjustable Vault™  

Web C.E. Approved knee protectors
•	Heat and tear resistant aramid  

reinforced seat, hips and knees
•	Exterior access to knee armour pockets
•	Mid-rise, classic fit
•	Seamless knee design
•	Reflective trim on inner cuffs
•	15 Inch cuff opening

MISSION™ 2.0
MEN'S ARMOURED/REINFORCED DENIM

Colour 30/34 32/34 34/34 36/34 38/34 40/34 42/34 44/34 Code List Price
Black 4-649280 4-649281 4-649282 4-649283 4-649284 4-649285 4-649286 4-649287 C 219.99
Indigo 4-649170 4-649171 4-649172 4-649173 4-649174 4-649175 4-649176 4-649177 C 219.99

Colour 30/32 32/32 34/32 36/32 38/32 40/32 42/32 44/32 Code List Price
Black 4-649200 4-649201 4-649202 4-649203 4-649204 4-649205 4-649206 4-649207 C 219.99
Indigo 4-649160 4-649161 4-649162 4-649163 4-649164 4-649165 4-649166 4-649167 C 219.99

IndigoBlack32" INSEAM

34" INSEAM

JEANS ARMURÉ/RENFORCÉ POUR HOMMES

ENTREJAMBE DE 32 PO

ENTREJAMBE DE 34 PO

KEYWORD 2

KEYWORD 2
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TIRES

BATTERIES &
CHARGERS

FASHION &
APPAREL

ACCESSORIES

OFFROAD
APPAREL

HELMETS 
& GOGGLES

•	12oz. Premium Stretch Denim Frame
•	Removable and adjustable Vault™ Web 

C.E. Approved knee protectors
•	Heat and tear resistant aramid 

reinforced seat, hips and knees
•	Exterior access to knee armour pockets
•	Mid-rise, skinny fit
•	Seamless knee design
•	YKK front fly zipper
•	Reflective trim on inner cuffs
•	10.75 Inch cuff opening

LOTUS
WOMEN'S ARMOURED/REINFORCED DENIM

Colour 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 Code List Price
Blue 4-649210 4-649211 4-649212 4-649213 4-649214 4-649215 4-649216 4-649217 4-649218 4-649219 C 219.99

Blue

JEANS ARMURÉ/RENFORCÉ POUR FEMMES

Colour 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 Code List Price
Black 4-649250 4-649251 4-649252 4-649253 4-649254 4-649255 4-649256 4-649257 4-649258 4-649259 C 219.99
Blue 4-649220 4-649221 4-649222 4-649223 4-649224 4-649225 4-649226 4-649227 4-649228 4-649229 C 219.99

IndigoBlack

AURORA 2.0
WOMEN'S ARMOURED/REINFORCED DENIM

•	12oz. premium stretch denim frame
•	Removable and adjustable Vault™  

Web C.E. Approved knee protectors
•	Heat and tear resistant aramid 

reinforced seat, hips and knees
•	Exterior access to knee armour pockets
•	Mid-rise, baby bootcut fit
•	Seamless knee design
•	YKK front fly zipper
•	Reflective trim on inner cuffs
•	15 Inch cuff opening

JEANS ARMURÉ/RENFORCÉ POUR FEMMES

KEYWORD 2

KEYWORD 2
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MEN'S LEATHER GLOVES 
GANTS DE CUIR POUR HOMMES

•	Premium Nubuck all leather outer shell
•	Padded knuckle protection
•	Pre curved leather palm with dual layer 

reinforcements
•	Flex panels for mobility
•	Touchscreen fingertips

Colour S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Black 4-343004 4-343005 4-343006 4-343007 4-343008 C 99.99
Brown 4-343174 4-343175 4-343176 4-343177 4-343178 C 99.99

CLASSIC 92™ 

Touch Screen 
Compatible
Compatible avec 
les écrans tactiles

KEYWORD 2

Brown

Colour S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Dark Brown 4-340274 4-340275 4-340276 4-340277 4-340278 C 99.99
Black 4-340204 4-340205 4-340206 4-340207 4-340208 C 99.99

KEYWORD 2

GASTOWN™
MEN'S LEATHER GLOVES 
GANTS DE CUIR POUR HOMMES

• Drum Dyed Leather
• Pre-curved, reinforced palm
• Injection Molded Knuckle
• Molded Finger Protectors
• Snap down wrist strap

Touch Screen 
Compatible

Compatible avec 
les écrans tactiles

Dark Brown Black

Black
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OFFROAD
APPAREL

HELMETS 
& GOGGLESBLASTER™ SR

• Drum Dyed Leather
• Reinforced Leather Palm
• Injection Molded, Vented Knuckle
• Molded Finger and Thumb Protectors
• High Density Padding On Fingers And Wrist
• Hook And Loop Wrist Closure

Colour S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Black 4-340004 4-340005 4-340006 4-340007 4-340008 C 129.99
Red/Black 4-340014 4-340015 4-340016 4-340017 4-340018 C 129.99

BlackRed/Black

Colour S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Black 4-340504 4-340505 4-340506 4-340507 4-340508 C 69.99
Red/Black 4-340514 4-340515 4-340516 4-340517 4-340518 C 69.99
Hi-Vis/Black 4-340534 4-340535 4-340536 4-340537 4-340538 C 69.99

• Combined Leather and Free-Air™ Mesh Outer Shell
• TPR Knuckle Protectors
• Hook and Loop Wrist Closure
• Pre-Curved Race Cut Fit

Red/BlackBlack Hi-Vis/Black

TRANS CANADA

• 100% Waterproof, breathable, Rock Tex™ 900 Outer Shell with 4-way stretch
• Engineered Thermoplastic knuckle protectors with textile covering
• Premium synthetic palm with silicone print for grip
• 180G Comfort line
• Neoprene cuff with hook-and-loop closure
• Printed logos
• Touchscreen fingertips
Colour S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Black 4-340904 4-340905 4-340906 4-340907 4-340908 C 89.99

WHISTLER™

KEYWORD 2

KEYWORD 2

KEYWORD 2

KEYWORD 2

MEN'S MESH GLOVES 
GANTS DE MAILLE POUR HOMMES

MEN’S WATERPROOF TEXTILE GLOVES 
GANTS TISSU IMPERMÉABLE POUR HOMMES

MEN'S SHORT GLOVES 
GANTS COURTS POUR HOMMES

MEN'S LEATHER GLOVES 
GANTS DE CUIR POUR HOMMES

Touch Screen 
Compatible
Compatible avec 
les écrans tactiles

Colour S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Black 4-342404 4-342405 4-342406 4-342407 4-342408 C 109.99

• Combined leather and Free-Air™ mesh Outer Shell
• Injection molded knuckle
• Molded finger protectors
• Hook and loop cuff closure
• Reinforced leather palm

SPEEDMASTER AIR

Touch Screen 
Compatible
Compatible avec 
les écrans tactiles

Touch Screen 
Compatible
Compatible avec 
les écrans tactiles

Black

Black
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Colour S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Black 4-342604 4-342605 4-342606 4-342607 4-342608 C 109.99

ALTER EGO™
MEN’S WATERPROOF GAUNTLET GLOVES
GANTS IMPERMÉABLES À MANCHETTE POUR HOMMES

•	100% Waterproof, breathable, Rock Tex™ 900 
outer shell with 4-way stretch 

•	Dry-Tech® waterproof membrane 
•	70g insulation 
•	Pre-curved reinforced dual layer leather palm 
•	Leather wrapped knuckle protectors 
•	Reinforced leather fingertips 
•	Dual stage closure system (wrist and cuff) 
•	Shield/goggle wipe on thumb 
•	Touchscreen fingertips

• Free-Air™ mesh outer shell 
• Premium synthetic dual layer  

palm with silicone grip
• Neoprene stretch-fit cuff 
• Touchscreen fingertips

Colour S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Black 4-342704 4-342705 4-342706 4-342707 4-342708 C 49.99
Red 4-342714 4-342715 4-342716 4-342717 4-342718 C 49.99
Grey 4-342784 4-342785 4-342786 4-342787 4-342788 C 49.99

Black

GreyRed

PHOENIX™
MEN'S MESH GLOVES
GANTS DE MAILLE POUR HOMMES

ELEMENT 
MEN'S INSULATED TEXTILE GLOVES
GANTS EN TEXTILE ISOLÉ POUR HOMMES

• Combination Leather and Rock Tex™ 500 stretch outer shell
• Dry-tech® waterproof membrane
• 70g insulation
• Touch screen technology
• Tpr knuckle protector
• Pre-curved leather palm with reinforcements
• Tri stage closure system (wrist, cuff and gaiter)

Colour S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Black 4-341604 4-341605 4-341606 4-341607 4-341608 C 99.99

Black

KEYWORD 2

KEYWORD 2

KEYWORD 2

Touch Screen 
Compatible

Touch Screen 
Compatible

Touch Screen 
Compatible

Compatible avec 
les écrans tactiles

Compatible avec 
les écrans tactiles

Compatible avec 
les écrans tactiles

Black
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HELMETS 
& GOGGLES

Colour XS S M L XL Code List Price
Black 4-639303 4-639304 4-639305 4-639306 4-639307 C 79.99
Merlot 4-639313 4-639314 4-639315 4-639316 4-639317 C 79.99
Grey 4-639333 4-639334 4-639335 4-639336 4-639337 C 79.99
Pink 4-639363 4-639364 4-639365 4-639366 4-639367 C 79.99

STRATOS™
WOMEN’S MESH GLOVES 
GANTS POUR FEMMES

• 	Free-Air mesh outer shell
• 	Hidden knuckle protection
• 	Premium leather palm
• 	Synthetic reinforcements
• 	Laser cut neoprene stretch-fit cuff, 

with hook and loop adjuster
• 	Touchscreen fingertip and Thumb

Touch Screen 
Compatible
Compatible avec 
les écrans tactiles

Merlot

GreyPink

Colour S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Black 4-342614 4-342615 4-342616 4-342617 4-342618 C 109.99

Black

Black

ALTER EGO™
WOMEN’S WATERPROOF GAUNTLET GLOVES
GANTS IMPERMÉABLES À MANCHETTE POUR FEMMES

• 100% Waterproof, breathable, Rock Tex™ 900 outer shell with 4-way stretch 
• Dry-Tech® waterproof membrane 
• 70g insulation 
• Pre-curved reinforced dual layer leather palm 
• Leather wrapped knuckle protectors 
• Reinforced leather fingertips 
• Dual stage closure system (wrist and cuff) 
• Shield/goggle wipe on thumb 
• Touchscreen fingertips

Colour S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Black 4-342504 4-342505 4-342506 4-342507 4-342508 C 99.99

• Rock Tex™ 500 Outer Shell
• Dry Tech™ water proof membrane
• 70 gram insulation
• TPR knuckle protector
• Pre curved leather palm with reinforcements
• Tri stage closure system (wrist, cuff & gaiter)
• Touch screen index finger

ELEMENT 
WOMEN'S INSULATED TEXTILE GLOVES
GANTS EN TEXTILE ISOLÉ POUR FEMMES

KEYWORD 2

KEYWORD 2

KEYWORD 2

Touch Screen 
Compatible

Touch Screen 
Compatible

Compatible avec 
les écrans tactiles

Compatible avec 
les écrans tactiles

Black
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Colour 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Code List Price
Black 4-006040 4-006041 4-006042 4-006043 4-006044 4-006045 4-006046 C 229.99

•	100% Waterproof Core-Composite™ leather upper
•	C.E. EN 13634:2017 rated protection
•	Dry-Tech® waterproof membrane
•	Micro-breathable mesh inner liner
•	Ankle, toe and heel reinforcements
•	Reinforced toe shifter pad
•	Anti-slip rubber outsole
•	Tapered and articulated ankle
•	Side zip entry with hook  

and loop closure
•	Reflective trim

ALTER EGO™ 2.0
KEYWORD 2

MEN'S WATERPROOF TOURING BOOTS
BOTTES DE TOURISME IMPERMÉABLES POUR HOMMES

Black

ATOMIC™ 2.0

• 100% Waterproof Core-Composite™ leather 
 combined with textile upper

• C.E. EN 13634:2017 Rated Protection
• Dry-Tech® waterproof membrane
• Micro-breathable mesh inner liner
• Ankle, toe and heel reinforcements
• Reinforced toe shifter pad
• Low profile anti-slip rubber outsole
• Tapered and articulated ankle
• Traditional lace closure system
• Reflective trim

KEYWORD 2

KEYWORD 2

MEN'S WATERPROOF MOTO SHOES 
CHAUSSURES DE MOTO IMPERMÉABLES POUR HOMMES

Colour 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Code List Price
Black 4-006030 4-006031 4-006032 4-006033 4-006034 4-006035 4-006036 C 269.99

SPEEDMASTER™ 2.0
MEN’S RACING BOOTS 
BOTTES DE COURSE POUR HOMMES

Black

Black

• Core-Composite™ leather upper with PVC inserts
• C.E. EN 13634:2017 rated protection
• Micro-breathable mesh inner liner
• Shin, ankle, toe and heel reinforcements
• Reinforced toe shifter pad
• Anti-slip rubber outsole
• Articulated ankle
• Thermoplastic slider
• Velcro and zip closure

Colour 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Code List Price
Black 4-006050 4-006051 4-006052 4-006053 4-006054 4-006055 4-006056 C 199.99
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KEYWORD 2

BALLISTIC™ 
MEN'S ADVENTURE BOOT

•	Premium suede and Core-Composite™ Leather
•	C.E. EN 13634:2017 rated protection
•	Dry-Tech® waterproof membrane
•	Micro-breathable mesh inner liner
•	Shin, ankle, toe and heel reinforcements
•	Reinforced toe shifter pad
•	Anti-slip rubber outsole
•	Articulated ankle
•	Micro-metric buckle closure system
•	Reflective trim

Colour 8 9 10 11 12 13 Code List Price
Black 4-006108 4-006109 4-006110 4-006111 4-006112 4-006113 C 299.99
Brown/Black 4-006208 4-006209 4-006210 4-006211 4-006212 4-006213 C 299.99

BOTTES ADVENTURE POUR HOMMES

Brown/BlackBlack

KEYWORD 2

IRON AGE™ 
CRUISER MEN'S BOOTS

•	Core-Composite™ leather upper
•	C.E. EN 13634:2017 rated protection
•	Dry-Tech® waterproof membrane
•	Micro-breathable mesh inner liner
•	Ankle, toe and heel reinforcements
•	Reinforced toe shifter pad
•	Anti-slip rubber outsole
•	Side Zip Entry
•	Lace and Hook and Loop closure system

BOTTES CRUISER POUR HOMMES

BrownBlack

Colour 8 10 11 12 13 Code List Price
Black — 4-006322 4-006323 4-006324 — C 199.99
Brown 4-006330 4-006332 4-006333 — 4-006335 C 199.99

KEYWORD 2

GLORIOUS & FREE™ 
WOMEN’S MOTO SHOES

• Core-Composite™ leather upper
• C.E. EN 13634:2017 rated protection
• Dry-Tech® waterproof membrane
• Micro-breathable mesh inner liner
• Internal ankle, toe and heel reinforcements
• Reinforced toe shifter pad
• Anti-slip rubber outsole
• Side Zip Entry
• Lace and Hook and Loop closure system

Colour 6 7 8 9 10 Code List Price
Black/White 4-007406 4-007407 4-007408 4-007409 4-007410 C 179.99

CHAUSSURES DE MOTO POUR FEMMES

Black/White



20
26

 FA
LL

 PR
ES

EA
SO

N

108 SALES@GAMMAPOWERSPORTS.COMFALL PRESEASON 26

Colour 6 7 8 9 10 Code List Price
Black 4-008406 4-008407 4-008408 4-008409 4-008410 C 179.99

Colour 5 6 7 8 9 10 Code List Price
Black 4-006060 4-006061 4-006062 4-006063 4-006064 4-006065 C 229.99

•	100% Waterproof Core-Composite™ 
leather upper

•	C.E. EN 13634:2017 rated protection
•	Dry-Tech® waterproof membrane
•	Micro-breathable mesh inner liner
•	Ankle, toe and heel reinforcements
•	Reinforced toe shifter pad
•	Anti-slip rubber outsole
•	Tapered and articulated ankle
•	Side zip entry with hook  

and loop closure
•	Reflective trim

KEYWORD 2

KEYWORD 2

KEYWORD 2

WOMEN'S WATERPROOF BOOTS 
BOTTES IMPERMÉABLES POUR FEMMES

LOTUS™

•	100% Waterproof Core-Composite™ 
leather upper

•	C.E. EN 13634:2017 rated protection
•	Dry-Tech® waterproof membrane
•	Micro-breathable mesh inner liner
•	Ankle, toe and heel reinforcements
•	Anti-slip rubber outsole
•	Zipper closure system
•	Reflective trim

ALTER EGO™ 2.0
WOMEN'S WATERPROOF TOURING BOOTS
BOTTES DE TOURISME IMPERMÉABLES POUR FEMMES

Black

Black

•	Core-Composite™ leather upper
•	C.E. EN 13634:2017 rated protection
•	Dry-Tech® waterproof membrane
•	Micro-breathable mesh inner liner
•	Shin, ankle, toe and heel reinforcements
•	Reinforced toe shifter pad
•	Anti-slip rubber outsole
•	Articulated ankle
•	Side zip entry with hook and loop closure
•	Reflective trim

BOTTES TOURING POUR FEMMES

Black

ALTER EGO™
WOMEN’S TOURING BOOT

Colour 6 7 8 9 10 Code List Price
Black 4-007306 4-007307 4-007308 4-007309 4-007310 C 209.99
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MEN’S TEXTILE JACKET 
MANTEAU EN TEXTILE POUR HOMMES

•	Cotton-Poly Denim Blend Frame with 
4-Way Stretch

•	Removable Vault™ Web C.E. Approved 
Level 1 Shoulder and Elbow Protectors 

•	Removable Vault™ Web C.E. Approved 
Level 2 Spine Protector

•	Aramid Reinforcements at Shoulders 
And Elbows

•	YKK Main Zipper
•	Dual Zippered Hand Warmer Pockets
•	2 Snap Pockets at Chest
•	Shoulder Expansion Gussets
•	1 Internal Stash Pocket
•	Face Shield Pocket
•	Lockdown™ Waist Adjuster
•	Belt Loops for Pant Attachment
•	Removable Hood
•	Reflective Trim

KEYWORD 2

KEYWORD 2

DOGS OF WAR™ 2.0

Grey

Back

Colour S M L XL 2X 3X Code List Price
Black 4-649354 4-649355 4-649356 4-649357 4-649358 4-649359 C 269.99
Grey 4-649954 4-649955 4-649956 4-649957 4-649958 4-649959 C 269.99
Sand 4-649384 4-649385 4-649386 4-649387 4-649388 4-649389 C 269.99 Sand

Black

•	4-Way Stretch Canvas Frame
•	Removable Vault™ Web C.E. Level 1  

Knee Protectors
•	Heat And Tear Resistant Aramid 

Reinforced Seat, Hips and Knees
•	Adjustable Knee Armor Pocket  

Placement with Hook and Loop Fasteners
•	Zippered Dual Thigh Storage Pockets
•	Hidden Zippered Stash Back Pocket
•	Mid Rise Straight Fit
•	Reflective Details On Cuff
•	14 Inch Cuff Opening

32" INSEAM

34" INSEAM

Colour 30/34 32/34 34/34 36/34 38/34 40/34 42/34 44/34 Code List Price
Black 4-649850 4-649851 4-649852 4-649853 4-649854 4-649855 4-649856 4-649857 C 229.99
Charcoal 4-649890 4-649891 4-649892 4-649893 4-649894 4-649895 4-649896 4-649897 C 229.99

Colour 30/32 32/32 34/32 36/32 38/32 40/32 42/32 44/32 Code List Price
Black 4-649800 4-649801 4-649802 4-649803 4-649804 4-649805 4-649806 4-649807 C 229.99
Charcoal 4-649880 4-649881 4-649882 4-649883 4-649884 4-649885 4-649886 4-649887 C 229.99

GreyBlack

PANTALON ARMURÉ/RENFORCÉ POUR HOMMES
MEN'S ARMOURED/REINFORCED PANT

ENTREJAMBE DE 32 PO

ENTREJAMBE DE 34 PO
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OFF THE CHAIN™ 3.0
MEN'S TEXTILE JACKET

Colour S M L XL 2X 3X 4X Code List Price
Black 4-649304 4-649305 4-649306 4-649307 4-649308 4-649309 4-649309X C 339.99
Grey 4-649394 4-649395 4-649396 4-649397 4-649398 4-649399 –– C 339.99

Black

Grey

MANTEAU TEXTILE POUR HOMMES

•	Combined Ar-600 Textile and AR-400 Super Stretch-Fit Panels
•	Removable Vault™ Web C.E. Level 1 Shoulder and Elbow Protectors
•	Removable Vault™ Web C.E. Level 2 Spine Protector
•	Removable Cotton-Polyester Blend Hoody Liner
•	Speed Zip™ Controlled Ventilation
•	Ykk Main Zipper Opening
•	2 Zippered Hand Warmer Pockets
•	2 Zippered Pockets at Chest
•	1 Internal Stash Pocket
•	Shoulder Expansion Gussets
•	Lockdown™ Waist Adjuster
•	Belt Loops for Pant Attachment
•	Reflective Trim

34" INSEAM

•	12 oz 4-Way Stretch Canvas Frame
•	Removable Vault™ Web C.E. Level 1 Knee Protectors
•	Heat and Tear Resistant Aramid Reinforced Seat, Hips 

and Knees
•	Adjustable Knee Armor Pocket Placement with Hook 

and Loop Fasteners
•	Exterior Accessible Armour Pockets
•	Hidden Zippered Stash Back Pocket
•	Chino Styling Straight Fit
•	Mid Rise
•	Reflective Details on Cuff
•	14 Inch Cuff Opening

MEN'S ARMOURED/REINFORCED CHINO

Colour 30/34 32/34 34/34 36/34 38/34 40/34 42/34 44/34 Code List Price 
Sand 4-649790 4-649791 4-649792 4-649793 4-649794 4-649795 4-649796 4-649797 C 229.99

Sand

PANTALON ARMURÉ/RENFORCÉ POUR HOMMES

ENTREJAMBE DE 34 PO

KEYWORD 2

KEYWORD 2
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STRAIGHT SAVAGE™ 
MEN'S LEATHER/CANVAS JACKET

Colour S M L XL 2X 3X Code List Price 
Black 4-612204 4-612205 4-612206 4-612207 4-612208 4-612209 C 419.99

MANTEAU EN CUIR/CANVASS POUR HOMMES

•	Combined Premium Cowhide Leather  
and Cotton Canvas Frame

•	Removable Vault™ C.E. Approved Shoulder  
and Elbow Protectors

•	Removable Vault™ C.E Approved Spine Protector
•	Lockdown™ Waist Adjuster
•	1 inch Mandarin Style Collar
•	Belt Loops for Pant Attachment
•	Removable Hoody Liner

Black

TRIAL BY FIRE™
MEN'S MESH JACKET 
MANTEAU EN MAILLE POUR HOMMES

Colour S M L XL 2X 3X 4X Code List Price
Black 4-650804 4-650805 4-650806 4-650807 4-650808 4-650809 4-650809X C 229.99
Black Tall — 4-650805T 4-650806T 4-650807T 4-650808T — — C 229.99
Camo 4-650854 4-650855 4-650856 4-650857 4-650858 4-650859 — C 229.99
Grey 4-650884 4-650885 4-650886 4-650887 4-650888 4-650889 — C 229.99
Grey Tall — 4-650885T 4-650886T 4-650887T 4-650888T — — C 229.99

KEYWORD 2

KEYWORD 2

Back

Back

Camo

GreyBlack

•	Combined Fierce™ Mesh and AR-600™ Ripstop Outer Shell
•	Removable Vault™ Web C.E. Level 1 Shoulder and Elbow Protectors
•	Removable Vault™ Web C.E. Level 2 Spine Protector
•	Removable Hood
•	Ykk Main Zipper Opening
•	Dual Zippered Hand Warmer Pockets
•	2 Internal Stash Pockets
•	Face Shield Pocket
•	Lockdown™ Waist Adjuster
•	Molded Strong Arm™ Sleeve Adjusters
•	Belt Loops for Pant Attachment
•	360° Reflective Trim
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RUN WITH THE BULLS™ 
MEN'S ARMOURED/REINFORCED HOODY

Colour S M L XL Code List Price
Black 4-613304 4-613305 4-613306 4-613307 C 249.99
Red/Black 4-613314 4-613315 4-613316 4-613317 C 249.99

•	Cotton-Aramid Blended Frame 
•	Removable Vault™ C.E. Approved Shoulder and 

Elbow Protectors
•	Removable vault™ C.E. Approved Spine Protector 
•	Molded Strong Arm™ Sleeve Adjuster  
•	Inner Stretch Cuff with Thumb Holes 
•	Two Zippered Hand Warmer Pockets 
•	External Stash Pocket 
•	YKK Main Zipper Opening 
•	Belt Loops for Pant Attachment 
•	Reflective Trim 

Black Red/Black

MANTEAU À CAPUCHON ARMURÉ / RENFORCÉ POUR HOMMES

MANTEAU À CAPUCHON ARMURÉ POUR HOMMES

GO FOR BROKE™ 
MEN'S ARMOURED HOODY

Colour S M L XL 2X 3X 4X Code List Price
Black 4-619114 4-619115 4-619116 4-619117 4-619118 4-619119 4-619119X C 199.99
Camo 4-619104 4-619105 4-619106 4-619107 4-619108 4-619109 — C 199.99

Camo

• Canvas Frame With 4-Way Stretch
• YKK main zipper opening
• 2 zippered hand warmer pockets
• Inner stretch cuff with thumb holes
• Belt loops for pant attachment

Black

KEYWORD 2

KEYWORD 2

Back
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BLACK NINE™ 2 
MEN'S REINFORCED MOTO SHIRT

Colour XS S M L XL 2X 3X 4X Code List Price
Red/Black 4-615413 4-615414 4-615415 4-615416 4-615417 4-615418 4-615419 4-615419X C 179.99
Grey/Black 4-615453 4-615454 4-615455 4-615456 4-615457 4-615458 4-615459 4-615459X C 179.99

CHEMISE DE MOTO RENFORCÉE POUR HOMMES

Red/Black

•	Cotton-Poly Blend Frame
•	Shoulder And Elbows Reinforced with Aramid Fibre Thread
•	Pockets for Vault™ Web C.E. Level 1 Approved Shoulder and Elbow Protectors
•	Pocket for Vault™ Web C.E. Level 2 Approved Spine Protector
•	Shoulder Expansion Gussets
•	Hidden YKK Main Zipper Opening 
•	Snap Down Collar

Grey/Black

TRUE GRIT™
MEN'S ARMOURED/REINFORCED MOTO SHIRT 

Colour S M L XL 2X 3X Code List Price
Grey 4-615204 4-615205 4-615206 4-615207 4-615208 4-615209 C 219.99
Olive 4-649534 4-649535 4-649536 4-649537 4-649538 4-649539 C 219.99
Navy 4-649544 4-649545 4-649546 4-649547 4-649548 4-649549 C 219.99

•	Cotton-Polyester Blended Frame with 4-Way Stretch
•	Aramid Reinforcements at Shoulder and Elbow
•	Removable Vault™ Web C.E. Level 1 Approved Shoulder and Elbow Protectors
•	Removable Vault™ Web C.E. Level 2 Approved Spine Protector
•	Hidden YKK Main Zipper Opening
•	2 Zippered Hand Warmer Pockets
•	2 Snap Pockets at Chest
•	1 Internal Stash Pocket
•	Shoulder Expansion Gussets
•	Belt Loops for Pant Attachment
•	Snap Down Collar
•	Reflective Trim Navy

Olive

Grey

CHEMISE DE MOTO ARMURÉ / RENFORCÉ POUR HOMMES

KEYWORD 2

KEYWORD 2

Back

Back
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• Canvas Frame With 4-Way Stretch
• Shoulders and Elbows Reinforced with Aramid Fibre Thread
• Removable Vault™ Web C.E. approved shoulder and elbow protectors
• Removable Vault™ Web C.E. approved spine protector
• Hidden YKK Main Zipper Opening
• 2 Zippered Hand Warmer Pockets
• 2 Snap Pockets at Chest
• 1 Internal Stash Pocket
• Shoulder Expansion Gussets
• Belt Loops for Pant Attachment
• Snap Down Collar
• Reflective Trim

Camo

CHEMISE DE MOTO ARMURÉ / RENFORCÉ POUR HOMMES

CALL TO ARMS™
MEN'S ARMOURED/REINFORCED MOTO SHIRT

Black

Black

Colour XS S M L XL 2X 3X 4X 5X Code List Price
Black 4-619023 4-619024 4-619025 4-619026 4-619027 4-619028 4-619029 4-619029X 4-619029XX C 219.99
Camo — 4-619014 4-619015 4-619016 4-619017 4-619018 4-619019 — — C 219.99

SOUL SHAKER™
MEN'S DENIM VEST

Colour S M L XL 2X 3X Code List Price
Black 4-649504 4-649505 4-649506 4-649507 4-649508 4-649509 C 179.99
Blue 4-649524 4-649525 4-649526 4-649527 4-649528 4-649529 C 179.99

Blue

VESTE SANS MANCHE EN DENIM POUR HOMMES

KEYWORD 2

KEYWORD 2

Back

• Premium 4-way stretch denim frame
• Removable Vault™ Web C.E. Level 2 spine protector
• YKK main zipper opening
• Lockdown™ waist adjusters
• 1 Inch mandarin style collar
• 2 Zippered hand warmer pockets
• 2 Zippered chest pockets
• 1 Zippered stash pocket
• Rear access panel for patching
• Belt loops for pant attachment
• Reflective Trim
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MEN’S TEXTILE VEST /  
GILET EN TEXTILE POUR HOMMES

Colour S M L XL 2X 3X 4X Code List Price
Black 4-615504 4-615505 4-615506 4-615507 4-615508 4-615509 4-615509X C 229.99

KEYWORD 2

KEYWORD 2

Black

• Heavy Waxed 12oz Cotton Canvas with 
Cowhide Leather Trim

• Removable Vault™ Web C.E. Level 2 
Approved Spine Protector

• High Density Padding at Front and Back Torso
• YKK Main Zipper
• Dual Zippered Hand Warmer Pockets
• Face Shield Pocket
• 2 Internal Stash Pockets
• 1 Internal Cargo Pocket
• Lockdown™ Waist Adjuster
• Low Restriction Collar
• Reflective Trim

Back

Back

Black

TRUE GRIT™ 
MEN'S ARMOURED VEST

Colour S M L XL 2X 3X Code List Price
Black 4-612804 4-612805 4-612806 4-612807 4-612808 4-612809 C 219.99

• Heavy Duty Canvas Frame
• Leather Trim
• Removable Vault™ C.E. Approved Spine Protector
• High Density Padding at Front and Back Torso
• Lockdown™ Waist Adjuster
• Low Restriction Collar
• YKK Main Zipper Opening
• Reflective Trim

GILET ARMURÉ POUR HOMMES



20
26

 FA
LL

 PR
ES

EA
SO

N

116 SALES@GAMMAPOWERSPORTS.COMFALL PRESEASON 26

Colour XS S M L XL 2X 3X Code List Price
Black 4-615703 4-615704 4-615705 4-615706 4-615707 4-615708 4-615709 C 219.99
Red 4-615713 4-615714 4-615715 4-615716 4-615717 4-615718 4-615719 C 219.99
Purple 4-615723 4-615724 4-615725 4-615726 4-615727 4-615728 4-615729 C 219.99
Grey 4-615783 4-615784 4-615785 4-615786 4-615787 4-615788 4-615789 C 219.99

WOMEN'S MESH JACKET /  
MANTEAU EN MAILLE POUR FEMMES

•	Combined Fierce™ Mesh and AR-600™ Ripstop Outer Shell
•	Removable Vault™ Web C.E. Level 1  

Shoulder and Elbow Protectors
•	Removable Vault™ Web C.E. Level 2 Spine Protector
•	Removable Hood
•	Ykk Main Zipper Opening
•	Dual Zippered Hand Warmer Pockets
•	2 Internal Stash Pockets
•	Face Shield Pocket
•	Elasticized Ruched Waist
•	Molded Strong Arm™  

Sleeve Adjusters
•	Zippered Hip Gussets
•	Belt Loops for  

Pant Attachment
•	360° Reflective Trim

CAT OUT'A HELL™ 2.0

KEYWORD 2

KEYWORD 2

STARSTRUCK™

Colour XS S M L XL 2X 3X Code List Price
Black 4-621503 4-621504 4-621505 4-621506 4-621507 4-621508 4-621509 C 229.99
Grey 4-621683 4-621684 4-621685 4-621686 4-621687 4-621688 — C 229.99
Trench — 4-621744 4-621745 4-621746 4-621747 4-621748 — C 229.99

Trench

Grey

Black

Back

Back

Purple

Black

WOMEN'S ARMOURED HOODY /  
CHANDAIL À CAPUCHON ARMURÉ POUR FEMMES

•	French Terry Cotton-Poly Blend Full Zip Hoody
•	Aramid Reinforcements at Back Panel and Sleeves
•	Removable Vault™ Flex C.E. Approved  

Level 1 Shoulder And Elbow Protectors
•	Removable Vault™ Flex C.E. Approved  

Level 1 Spine Protector
•	Ykk Main Zipper Opening
•	Dual Zippered Hand Warmer Pockets 
•	Belt Loops For Pant Attachment
•	Reflective Trim

Red

Grey
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MANTEAU TEXTILE POUR FEMMES

DOUBLE TAKE™ 
WOMEN'S TEXTILE JACKET

Colour XS S M L XL 2X 3X 4X Code List Price
Black 4-611403 4-611404 4-611405 4-611406 4-611407 4-611408 4-611409 4-611409X C 319.99
Olive/Black 4-611433 4-611434 4-611435 4-611436 4-611437 4-611438 4-611439 — C 319.99

Black

• Combined Leather and Water Resistant AR-600 Frame
• Removable Vault™ C.E. Approved Shoulder and Elbow Protectors
• Removable Vault™ C.E. Approved Spine Protector
• Removable Cotton-Poly Hooded Vest Liner
• Speed Zip™ Controlled Ventilation
• Lockdown™ Waist Adjuster
• Microfiber Lined Collar and Cuffs
• Belt Loops for Pant Attachment
• Reflective Trim

Olive/Black

Colour XS S M L XL 2X 3X Code List Price
Black 4-647703 4-647704 4-647705 4-647706 4-647707 4-647708 4-647709 C 329.99
Smoked Purple 4-647723 4-647724 4-647725 4-647726 4-647727 4-647728 — C 329.99
Olive 4-647733 4-647734 4-647735 4-647736 4-647737 4-647738 — C 329.99

• 	Combined AR-600 textile, AR-400 super 
stretch-fit frame with leather accents

• 	Removable Vault™ Web C.E. approved 
Level 1 shoulder and elbow protectors 

• 	Removable Vault™ Web C.E. approved 
Level 2 spine protector

• 	Removable cotton-poly hooded vest liner
• 	Speed Zip™ controlled ventilation
• YKK main metal zipper opening
• 	Stretch-fit comfort cuff 
• 	Dual zippered hand 

warmer pockets
• 	2 Internal stash pockets
• 	Face shield pocket
• 	Elasticized ruched waist
• 	Zippered hip gussets
• 	Belt loops for pant 

attachment
• 	Face shield pocket
• 	Reflective trim

DAYDREAM™
WOMEN’S TEXTILE JACKET /  
MANTEAU TEXTILE POUR FEMMES

Back

Smoked Purple

Olive

Black

KEYWORD 2

Back



20
26

 FA
LL

 PR
ES

EA
SO

N

118 SALES@GAMMAPOWERSPORTS.COMFALL PRESEASON 26

CHEMISE DE MOTO ARMURÉ / RENFORCÉ POUR FEMMES

TRUE ROMANCE™ 
WOMEN'S ARMOURED/REINFORCED MOTO SHIRT

•	100% Cotton Frame
•	Removable Vault™ C.E. Approved 

Shoulder and Elbow Protectors
•	Removable Vault™ C.E. Approved 

Spine Protector
•	Shoulders and elbows reinforced with 

DuPont™ Kevlar® Fiber Thread
•	Shoulder Expansion Gussets
•	Zippered Hip Gussets
•	Hidden YKK Main Zipper Opening
•	Snap Down Collar
•	Reflective Trim

Colour XS S M L XL 2X 3X 4X Code List Price
Black 4-614703 4-614704 4-614705 4-614706 4-614707 4-614708 4-614709 4-614709X C 219.99
Red 4-614713 4-614714 4-614715 4-614716 4-614717 4-614718 — — C 219.99

RedBlack

SPEED SOCIETY™ 
WOMEN'S ARMOURED/REINFORCED MOTO SHIRT 

Colour XS S M L XL 2X 3X 4X 5X Code List Price
Black 4-616213 4-616214 4-616215 4-616216 4-616217 4-616218 — — — C 219.99
Plum 4-649643 4-649644 4-649645 4-649646 4-649647 4-649648 4-649649 4-649649X 4-649649XX C 219.99
Grey 4-649683 4-649684 4-649685 4-649686 4-649687 4-649688 4-649689 4-649689X 4-649689XX C 219.99

CHEMISE DE MOTO ARMURÉ / RENFORCÉ POUR FEMMES

Grey

Plum 

Black

Back

KEYWORD 2

KEYWORD 2
• Cotton Frame With 4-Way Stretch 

(Camo & Black)
• Cotton-polyester blended stretch 

frame (Plum & Grey)
• Removable Vault™ Web C.E. Level 1 

shoulder and elbow protectors
• Removable Vault™ Web C.E. Level 2 

spine protector
• Aramid reinforcements at shoulders 

and elbows
• Hidden YKK main zipper opening
• 2 Zippered hand warmer 
  pockets

• 2 Snap pockets at chest
• 1 Internal stash pocket
• Shoulder expansion 

gussets
• Zippered hip 
  gussets

• Belt loops for pant 
  attachment

• Snap down collar
• Reflective trim
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• Premium 4-Way Stretch Denim Frame
• Removable Vault™ Web C.e. Level 1 Shoulder And Elbow Protectors
• Removable Vault™ Web C.e. Level 2 Spine Protector
• Aramid Reinforcements At Shoulders And Elbows
• Ykk Main Zipper Opening
• 2 Zippered Hand Warmer Pockets
• Belt Loops For Pant Attachment
• Snap Down Collar
• Reflective Trim

HEART & SOUL™
WOMEN'S DENIM JACKET

Colour XS S M L XL 2X 3X 4X 5X Code List Price
Black 4-649603 4-649604 4-649605 4-649606 4-649607 4-649608 4-649609 4-649609X 4-649609XX C 259.99
Blue 4-649623 4-649624 4-649625 4-649626 4-649627 4-649628 4-649629 4-649629X 4-649629XX C 259.99

MANTEAU EN DENIM POUR FEMMES

Blue

Black

VESTE SANS MANCHE EN 
CUIR POUR FEMMES

• 1.0mm – 1.1mm Premium Leather Frame
• Removable Vault™ C.e. Level 2 Spine Protector
• Rear Access Panel For Patching
• 2 Zippered Hand Warmer Pockets
• 1 Internal Stash Pocket
• Zippered Hip Gussets
• Belt Loops For Pant Attachment
• Reflective Trim

KILLER QUEEN™
WOMEN'S LEATHER VEST

Colour XS S M L XL 2X 3X 4X 5X Code List Price
Black 4-649703 4-649704 4-649705 4-649706 4-649707 4-649708 4-649709 4-649709X 4-649709XX C 299.99

Black

KEYWORD 2
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HAMMER DOWN™
MEN'S ARMOURED/REINFORCED JEANS  
JEANS ARMURÉ/RENFORCÉ POUR HOMMES

•	4-Way Stretch Denim Frame
•	Removable and Adjustable Vault™ Flex 

C.E. Level 1 knee protectors
•	Heat and tear resistant Aramid reinforced 

seat, hips and knees
•	Adjustable knee armour pocket  

placement with hook  
and loop fasteners

•	Exterior accessible armour pockets
•	Straight fit
•	Mid-rise
•	Seamless knee design
•	Hidden zippered stash back pocket
•	YKK front fly zipper
•	Reflective details on inner cuff

Colour 30x32 32x32 34x32 36x32 38x32 40x32 Code List Price
Blue 4-621120 4-621121 4-621122 4-621123 4-621124 4-621125 C 219.99
Light Grey 4-622380 4-622381 4-622382 4-622383 4-622384 4-622385 C 219.99

Colour 30x34 34x32 34x34 36x34 38x34 40x34 Code List Price
Blue 4-622230 4-622231 4-622232 4-622233 4-622234 4-622235 C 219.99

32” INSEAM / ENTREJAMBE DE 32 PO

34” INSEAM / ENTREJAMBE DE 34 PO

Blue

KEYWORD 2

KEYWORD 2

Light Grey

34" INSEAM

RUST AND REDEMPTION™ 
MEN'S ARMOURED/REINFORCED JEANS

The Speed and Strength® Rust and Redemption™ Straight Cut Armoured Jeans 
are made from 12 oz. pre-distressed Denim with the knee and seat reinforced by 
Dupont™ Kevlar® Fiber Thread. The Jeans have an articulated knee for better 
flexibility and stretch panels at the knee and waist to allow for free movement.

• 12 oz. Pre-Distressed Denim
• Removable Vault™ C.E. Approved Knee Armour
• Knee and Seat Reinforced with Dupont™ Kevlar® Fiber Thread
• Slim-Straight Fit
• Articulated Knee with Stretch Panels at Knee and Waist

Colour 30x32 32x32 34x32 36x32 38x32 40x32 Code List Price
Blue 4-613910 4-613911 4-613912 4-613913 4-613914 4-613915 C 229.99

Colour 32x34 34x34 36x34 38x34 40x34 Code List Price
Blue 4-613921 4-613922 4-613923 4-613924 4-613925 C 229.99

Blue

JEANS ARMURÉ/RENFORCÉ POUR HOMMES

ENTREJAMBE DE 32 PO

ENTREJAMBE DE 34 PO

32” INSEAM
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TOUGH LOVE™
WOMEN'S ARMOURED/REINFORCED JEANS  
JEANS ARMURÉ/RENFORCÉ POUR FEMMES

32” INSEAM / ENTREJAMBE DE 32 PO

•	4-Way Stretch Denim Frame
•	Removable and Adjustable Vault™ Flex C.E. Level 1 Knee Protectors
•	Heat and Tear Resistant Aramid Reinforced Seat, Hips and Knees
•	Adjustable Knee Armour Pocket Placement  

with Hook and Loop Fasteners 
•	Exterior Accessible Armor Pockets
•	Mid Rise, Baby Boot Cut
•	Hidden Zippered Stash Back Pocket
•	Ykk Front Fly Zipper
•	Reflective Details On Inner Cuff

Colour 26x32 27x32 28x32 29x32 30x32 31x32 32x32 33x32 34x32 Code List Price
Blue 4-622521 4-622522 4-622523 4-622524 4-622525 4-622526 4-622527 4-622528 4-622529 C 219.99
Black 4-622601 4-622602 4-622603 4-622604 4-622605 4-622606 4-622607 4-622608 4-622609 C 219.99

Blue Black

TOUGH AS NAILS™ 
MEN'S GLOVES

Colour S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Black 4-312654 4-312655 4-312656 4-312657 4-312658 C 54.99

• Leather and textile frame
• Engineered thermoplastic knuckle  

protectors with covering
• Reinforced leather palm
• Stretch fit cuff closure
• Pre-curved fit

Black

GANTS POUR HOMMES
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DOGS OF WAR™

• 	Leather and stretch textile frame
• 	Engineered thermoplastic knuckle 

protectors with ballistic covering
• 	Reinforced leather palm
• 	Padded finger protectors
• 	Hook and loop cuff closure
• 	Pre-curved fit
• 	Touch screen fingertips

Colour S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Black 4-342204 4-342205 4-342206 4-342207 4-342208 C 99.99
Charcoal 4-342304 4-342305 4-342306 4-342307 4-342308 C 99.99

Black

CRUISE MISSILE™
MEN'S LEATHER GLOVES 
GANTS DE CUIR POUR HOMMES

MEN'S LEATHER/TEXTILE  GLOVES 
GANTS POUR HOMMES EN CUIR ET TEXTILE

Colour S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Black 4-313004 4-313005 4-313006 4-313007 4-313008 C 89.99
Charcoal 4-313054 4-313055 4-313056 4-313057 4-313058 C 89.99
Tan 4-313074 4-313075 4-313076 4-313077 4-313078 C 89.99

Charcoal

KEYWORD 2

KEYWORD 2

KEYWORD 2

Touch Screen 
Compatible

Touch Screen 
Compatible

Compatible avec 
les écrans tactiles

Compatible avec 
les écrans tactiles

• 	Nubuck leather and heavy cotton 
twill chassis

• 	High density knuckle padding
• Hinged knuckle
• 	Reinforced leather palm and 

side hand
• 	Stretch accordion inserts on fingers
• 	Hook and loop cuff closure
• 	Pre-curved fit
• 	Touch screen fingertip and thumb

BlackTan

Charcoal

STRAIGHT SAVAGE™
MEN’S LEATHER GLOVES
GANTS DE CUIR POUR HOMMES

The Speed and Strength® Straight Savage™ leather gloves are built with a 
perforated leather frame, reinforced leather palm and are equipped with  
engineered thermoplastic knuckle protectors with leather covering.

• Perforated Leather Frame
• Engineered Thermoplastic Knuckle 

 Protectors With Leather Covering
• Hinged Knuckle
• Reinforced Leather Palm
• Hook And Loop Wrist Closure
• Pre-Curved Race Cut Fit

Colour S M L XL Code List Price 
Black 4-312184 4-312185 4-312186 4-312187 C 69.99

Black
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• Wider fit
• Synthetic leather upper with perforated panels
• C.E. EN 13634:2017 rated protection
• Micro-breathable mesh inner liner
• Internal ankle, toe and heel reinforcements
• Reinforced toe shifter pad
• Anti-slip rubber outsole
• Lace closure

Colour 8-Wide 9-Wide 10-Wide 11-Wide 12-Wide 13-Wide Code List Price 
Black/White 4-005420W 4-005421W 4-005422W 4-005423W 4-005424W 4-005425W C 159.99
Black/Gum 4-005430W 4-005431W 4-005432W 4-005433W 4-005434W 4-005435W C 159.99

KEYWORD 2

KEYWORD 2

UNITED BY SPEED™
MEN'S MOTO SHOE 
CHAUSSURES DE MOTO POUR HOMMES

Black/White
Black/Gum

NEW WIDE FIT

NOUVELLE  
COUPE LARGE

Standard Sizing Available in 
the 2025 Motorcycle 
See Page 173
Tailles standards offertes dans 
le catalogue Moto 2025 
voir à la page 173

THROTTLE BODY™ 
WOMEN'S LEATHER GLOVES

• Premium Leather Frame
• Engineered Thermoplastic Knuckle
• Protectors with Leather Cover
• Reinforced Leather Palm
• Hook and Loop Closure
• Pre-Curved Fit

Colour S M L XL Code List Price
Black 4-312804 4-312805 4-312806 4-312807 C 69.99

Black

GANTS DE CUIR POUR FEMMES

SPEED SOCIETY™ 
WOMEN'S TEXTILE GLOVES

Colour S M L XL Code List Price
Black 4-312814 4-312815 4-312816 4-312817 C 59.99

• Textile frame with 4-way stretch
• Engineered thermoplastic knuckle protectors with textile covering
• Reinforced padded synthetic palm
• Padded finger protectors
• Hook & loop wrist closure
• Pre-curved fit
• Printed logos
• Touch screen fingertips

Black

GANTS DE CUIR POUR FEMMES

Touch Screen 
Compatible

Touch Screen 
Compatible

Compatible avec 
les écrans tactiles

Compatible avec 
les écrans tactiles
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Olive

Colour S M L XL 2X 3X Code List Price
Black 4-607504 4-607505 4-607506 4-607507 4-607508 4-607509 A 549.99
Olive 4-607534 4-607535 4-607536 4-607537 4-607538 4-607539 A 549.99

• 1.0 - 1.1 mm Premium Natural Drum Dyed Leather
• Full poly mesh lining
• Removable C.E. Level 2 protectors in the shoulders 

and elbows 
• Removable C.E. Level 2 spine protector
• Shoulder expansion gussets for added comfort 

and mobility
• Zip gussets to adjust the lower half of the jacket 

to stop it from 'riding up'
• YKK zippers throughout
• 4 external zip pockets 
• 1 internal water resistant device pocket
• 4 belt loops to keep jacket in place while riding 

and in case of a spill 
• Reflective trims

TELLER
MEN'S REFLECTIVE MOTO HOODIE JACKET 
VESTE À CAPUCHON MOTO RÉFLÉCHISSANTE 
POUR HOMME

Colour S M L XL 2X 3X 4X Code List Price
Grey/Black 4-607654 4-607655 4-607656 4-607657 4-607658 4-607659 4-607659X A 349.99

NEWMAN
MEN'S LEATHER JACKET  
MANTEAU EN CUIR POUR HOMMES

KEYWORD 2

KEYWORD 2

Black

Back

• Combined Rip Stop and Reflective Camo Printed Poly
• Full poly mesh lining
• Removable C.E. Level 2 protectors in the shoulders and elbows 
• Removable C.E. Level 2 spine protector
• Shoulder expansion gussets for added comfort and mobility
• 2 zippered intake vents, 2 zippered exhaust vents
• YKK zippers throughout
• 2 external zip pockets 
• 1 internal water resistant device pocket
• Belt loops to keep jacket in place while riding and 

in case of a spill 

Please Note:
Product images are for reference only
Veuillez noter: Les images des 
produits sont à titre indicatif seulement

Grey/Black

Showing the 
Reflective 

Camo



125GAMMAPOWERSPORTS.COM FALL PRESEASON 26

INFERNO
CAB HEATERS

TIRES

BATTERIES &
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OFFROAD
APPAREL

HELMETS 
& GOGGLES

Black

Colour S M L XL 2X 3X Code List Price
Black 4-607704 4-607705 4-607706 4-607707 4-607708 4-607709 A 249.99
Olive 4-607734 4-607735 4-607736 4-607737 4-607738 4-607739 A 249.99

Colour S M L XL 2X 3X 4X Code List Price
Brown 4-607374 4-607375 4-607376 4-607377 4-607378 4-607379 4-607379X A 229.95
Red 4-607384 4-607385 4-607386 4-607387 4-607388 4-607389 4-607389X A 229.95

Red
Back

Olive

• Stretch poly outer
• Full poly mesh lining
• Removable C.E. Level 2 protectors in the shoulders 

and elbows 
• Removable C.E. Level 2 spine protector
• Snap down collar
• Shoulder expansion gussets for added comfort 

and mobility
• Aramid reinforcements at the shoulders and arms
• YKK zippers throughout
• 4 external zip pockets
• 1 internal water resistant device pocket
• Belt loops to keep your jacket in place while riding 

and in case of a spill 
• Reflective trims

CORNELL
MEN'S MESH MOTO SHIRT 
CHEMISE EN FILET POUR HOMMES

HAWKE
MEN'S STRETCH POLY MOTO SHIRT 
CHEMISE MOTO EXTENSIBLE EN 
POLYESTER POUR HOMMES

KEYWORD 2

KEYWORD 2
• Abrasion resistant full mesh outer
• Full poly mesh lining
• Removable C.E. Level 2 protectors in the shoulders and elbows 
• Removable C.E. Level 2 spine protector
• Snap down collar
• Shoulder expansion gussets for added comfort and mobility
• YKK zippers throughout
• 2 external zip pockets 
• 2 external snap pockets
• 1 internal water resistant device pocket
• 4 belt loops to keep your jacket in place  

while riding and in case of a spill 
• Reflective trims

Olive

More Colours Available in 
the 2025 Motorcycle 
See Page 142
Plus de couleurs offertes dans 
le catalogue Moto 2025 
voir à la page 142

Brown

Please Note:
Product images are for reference only
Veuillez noter: Les images des 
produits sont à titre indicatif seulement
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Colour S M L XL 2X 3X Code List Price
Black 4-607804 4-607805 4-607806 4-607807 4-607808 4-607809 A 199.99

Colour XS S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Blue/Tan 4-607923 4-607924 4-607925 4-607926 4-607927 4-607928 A 349.99

• Premium Natural Drum Dyed Leather and 
11oz Denim 

• Full poly mesh lining
• Removable C.E. Level 2 protectors in the 

shoulders and elbows 
• Removable C.E. Level 2 spine protector
• Shoulder expansion gussets for added 

comfort and mobility
• YKK zippers throughout
• 2 external zip pockets, 2 external snap 

pockets
• 1 internal water resistant device pocket
• Belt loops to keep jacket in place while 

riding and in case of a spill 
• Reflective trims

WOMEN'S LEATHER AND DENIM JACKET 
VESTE EN CUIR ET EN DENIM POUR FEMMES

• Combined Aramid and Cotton outer
• Full poly mesh lining
• Thumbhole at cuffs
• Adjustable hood
• Pockets for protectors 
• 2 external zip pockets 
• YKK zippers
• Belt loops to keep jacket in place while

 riding and in case of a spill 
• Reflective Logos

UPTON

KEYWORD 2

KEYWORD 2

Black

Blue/Tan

Back

MEN'S PULLOVER HOODIE 
CHANDAIL À CAPUCHON POUR HOMME

SLATER

Please Note:
Product images are for reference only
Veuillez noter: Les images des 
produits sont à titre indicatif seulement

Please Note:
Product images are for reference only
Veuillez noter: Les images des 
produits sont à titre indicatif seulement
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Colour XS S M L XL 2X 3X Code List Price
Black 4-607033 4-607034 4-607035 4-607036 4-607037 4-607038 4-607039 A 329.95

• 12oz waxed poly denim outer
• Full poly satin lining
• Removable Low Profile C.E. Level 2 

protectors in the shoulders and elbows 
• Removable C.E. Level 2 spine protector
• Aramid reinforcements at the shoulders 

and arms
• YKK zippers throughout
• 4 External zip pockets
• 1 Internal water resistant device pocket
• 4 Belt loops to keep your jacket in place 

while riding and in case of a spill 
• Reflective trims

WATSON
WOMEN'S STRETCH POLY JACKET 
VESTE EXTENSIBLE EN POLYESTER 
POUR FEMMES 

Colour XS S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Olive 4-608033 4-608034 4-608035 4-608036 4-608037 4-608038 A 329.99

• Stretch poly outer
• Full poly mesh lining
• Removable C.E. Level 2 protectors in the 

shoulders and elbows 
• Removable C.E. Level 2 spine protector
• Shoulder expansion gussets for added comfort 

and mobility
• Aramid reinforcements at the shoulders and arms
• YKK zippers throughout
• 4 external zip pockets, 1 snap pocket
• 1 internal water resistant device pocket
• 4 belt loops to keep your jacket in place while 

riding and in case of a spill 
• Reflective trims

CRUZ
WOMEN'S WAXED JACKET 
MANTEAU CIRÉ POUR FEMMES

KEYWORD 2

KEYWORD 2

Black

Back

Olive

Back

Please Note:
Product images are for reference only
Veuillez noter: Les images des 
produits sont à titre indicatif seulement
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Back

• Abrasion resistant full mesh outer
• Full poly mesh lining
• Removable C.E. Level 2 protectors in 

the shoulders and elbows 
• Removable C.E. Level 2 spine protector
• Snap down collar
• Shoulder expansion gussets for added 

comfort and mobility
• YKK zippers throughout
• 2 external zip pockets 
• 2 external snap pockets
• 1 internal water resistant device pocket
• 4 belt loops to keep your jacket in place  

while riding and in case of a spill 
• Reflective trims

Colour XS S M L XL 2X 3X Code List Price
Purple 4-607283 4-607284 4-607285 4-607286 4-607287 4-607288 4-607289 A 229.95

RYDER
WOMEN'S MESH MOTO SHIRT  
CHEMISE EN FILET POUR FEMMES

KEYWORD 2

Purple

More Colours Available in 
the 2025 Motorcycle 
See Page 146
Plus de couleurs offertes dans 
le catalogue Moto 2025 
voir à la page 146

FOR MORE 
HELGRADE CLOTHING

See Pages 139-146, 
163-167 and 176-177 

SIZING CHARTS
Clothing See Page 146 
Gloves See Page 167

Footwear See Page 177 
in the 2025 Motorcycle Catalogue

Voir les pages 139 à 146, 
163 à 167, et 176 à 177 

TABLEAU DES TAILLES
Vêtements voir page 146

Gants voir page 167
Chaussures voir page 177

dans le Catalogue de motos 2025
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HELMETS 
& GOGGLESEXCURSION

"ALL CONDITIONS" TEXTILE JACKET 3 IN 1
MANTEAU 3-EN-1 EN TEXTILE – TOUTES CONDITIONS
• Seam sealed waterproof TK900 Polyester outer jacket
• Combined TK600 Polyester and Mesh Inner Jacket
• Removable "All Conditions" Hi-Viz Vest
OUTER AND INNER JACKET
MANTEAU EXTÉRIEUR ET MANTEAU INTÉRIEUR
• Adjustable waist
• Adjustable sleeves
• Removable C.E. Level 2 shoulders, elbows and spine protectors 
• Action Back shoulder gussets
• YKK main zipper
• YKK connector zippers
• 4 Snap belt loops for pant attachment
• Reflective Trims 
OUTER JACKET / VESTE EXTÉRIEURE
• Zipper controlled ventilation
• Waterproof YKK vent and pocket zippers
• 3 external waterproof zip pockets
• 2 internal waterproof zip pocket
INNER JACKET / VESTE INTÉRIEURE
• YKK pocket zippers
• 2 external zip pockets
• 1 internal waterproof Zip Pocket
"ALL CONDITIONS" HI-VIZ VEST
VESTE DE HAUTE VISIBILITÉ POUR TOUTES CONDITIONS
• Breathable Polyester outer shell
• 4-Way stretch side panels
• Full Poly mesh lining
• YKK main zipper
• 2 Pocket openings to access jacket pockets
• Reflective Trims
PANT / PANTALON
• Seam sealed waterproof TK900 Stretch Poly outer shell
• Fully Poly mesh lining
• Zipper controlled ventilation
• Removable C.E. Level 2 Knee, Hip and Tailbone Protectors
• YKK Fly Zipper
• Waterproof YKK vent and pocket zippers
• 4 External waterproof zip pockets
• 2 External velcro pockets
• Reflective Trims

Colour S M L XL 2X 3X 4X Code List Price
Black 4-652524 4-652525 4-652526 4-652527 4-652528 4-652529 4-652529X B 479.95
Grey 4-652534 4-652535 4-652536 4-652537 4-652538 4-652539 4-652539X B 479.95

Colour S M L XL 2X 3X Code List Price
Black 4-652574 4-652575 4-652576 4-652577 4-652578 4-652579 B 229.95
Grey 4-652584 4-652585 4-652586 4-652587 4-652588 4-652589 B 229.95

Outer Jacket
Grey Black

Outer Jacket

"All Conditions" VestInner Mesh Jacket Grey Inner Mesh Jacket Black BackBack

MEN'S TEXTILE JACKET AND PANT 
MANTEAU ET PANTALON EN TEXTILE POUR HOMMES

JACKET / MANTEAU

PANTS / PANTALON

KEYWORD 2
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TRAVERSE
MEN’S WATERPROOF TEXTILE JACKET 
MANTEAU TEXTILE IMPERMÉABLE POUR HOMMES

• Combined TK600 polyester and mesh outer shell
• Removable water proof and breathable over/under liner
• Removable insulated liner
• Waist, cuff and sleeve adjusters
• Removable C.E. Level 2 shoulders, 

 elbows and spine protectors
• Action back shoulder gussets
• Ykk zippers throughout
• 6 External zip pockets
• 1 External rear storage velcro pocket
• 1 Internal stash pocket
• 4 Snap belt loops for pant attachment
• Reflective logos and trims

Colour S M L XL 2X 3X 4X Code List Price
Black 4-652904 4-652905 4-652906 4-652907 4-652908 4-652909 4-652909X B 359.99
Red/Grey/Black 4-652914 4-652915 4-652916 4-652917 4-652918 4-652919 4-652919X B 359.99

Colour S M L XL 2X 3X 4X Code List Price
Black/Grey 4-653054 4-653055 4-653056 4-653057 4-653058 4-653059 4-653059X B 299.99
Orange/Grey/Black 4-653074 4-653075 4-653076 4-653077 4-653078 — — B 299.99

TERRAIN
KEYWORD 2

KEYWORD 2

Red/Grey/Black

Back

Back

Black/Grey

Black

Orange/Grey/Black

• Combined TK900 and TK700 polyester outer shell
• Seam sealed construction with fixed water resistance 

and breathable mid-liner
• Waist, cuff and sleeve adjusters
• Removable C.E. Level 2 shoulders, elbows and spine 

protectors
• Action back shoulder gussets
• Ykk zippers throughout
• 8 Intake vents, 3 exhaust vents
• 2 External zip pockets
• 1 Internal water proof 

 zip pocket
• 4 Snap belt  

loops for pant  
attachment

• Reflective logos  
and trims

MEN’S WATERPROOF TEXTILE JACKET 
MANTEAU TEXTILE IMPERMÉABLE POUR HOMMES

Changed waterproof to water resistance - Not in Printed Catalogue
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Colour S M L XL 2X 3X 4X Code List Price
Black 4-653104 4-653105 4-653106 4-653107 4-653108 4-653109 4-653109X B 259.99
Red/Black 4-653114 4-653115 4-653116 4-653117 4-653118 — — B 259.99
Grey/Black 4-653154 4-653155 4-653156 4-653157 4-653158 — — B 259.99

DOMAIN
KEYWORD 2

MEN’S WATERPROOF TEXTILE JACKET 
MANTEAU TEXTILE IMPERMÉABLE POUR HOMMES

• Combined TK900, TK600 and TK1000 polyester outer shell
• Seam sealed water proof construction
• Removable water proof and breathable over/under liner
• Removable insulated liner
• Waist, cuff and sleeve adjusters
• Removable C.E. Level 2 shoulders, elbows and 

spine protectors
• Action back shoulder gussets
• Ykk zippers throughout
• 4 Intake vents
• 2 Exhaust vents
• 4 External zip pockets
• 1 Internal stash pocket
• 4 Snap belt loops for  

pant attachment
• Reflective logos 

and trims

Red/Black

Back

Black

FOR MORE 
TEKNIC CLOTHING

See Pages 147-151, and 168
in the 2025 Motorcycle Catalogue

Voir les pages 147 à 151, et 168 
dans le Catalogue de motos 2025

Grey/Black
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Colour XS S M L XL 2X 3X Code List Price
Black 4-652543 4-652544 4-652545 4-652546 4-652547 4-652548 4-652549 B 479.95
Grey 4-652553 4-652554 4-652555 4-652556 4-652557 4-652558 4-652559 B 479.95

Colour XS S M L XL 2X 3X Code List Price
Black 4-652593 4-652594 4-652595 4-652596 4-652597 4-652598 4-652599 B 229.95
Grey 4-652603 4-652604 4-652605 4-652606 4-652607 4-652608 4-652609 B 229.95

Outer Jacket
Grey Black

Outer Jacket

"All Conditions" VestInner Mesh Jacket Grey Inner Mesh Jacket Black BackBack

EXCURSION

"ALL CONDITIONS" TEXTILE JACKET 3 IN 1
MANTEAU 3-EN-1 EN TEXTILE – TOUTES CONDITIONS
• Seam sealed waterproof TK900 Polyester outer jacket
• Combined TK600 Polyester and Mesh Inner Jacket
• Removable "All Conditions" Hi-Viz Vest
OUTER AND INNER JACKET
MANTEAU EXTÉRIEUR ET MANTEAU INTÉRIEUR
• Adjustable waist
• Adjustable sleeves
• Removable C.E. Level 2 shoulders, elbows and spine protectors 
• Action Back shoulder gussets
• YKK main zipper
• YKK connector zippers
• 4 Snap belt loops for pant attachment
• Reflective Trims 
OUTER JACKET / VESTE EXTÉRIEURE
• Zipper controlled ventilation
• Waterproof YKK vent and pocket zippers
• 3 external waterproof zip pockets
• 2 internal waterproof zip pocket
INNER JACKET / VESTE INTÉRIEURE
• YKK pocket zippers
• 2 external zip pockets
• 1 internal waterproof Zip Pocket
"ALL CONDITIONS" HI-VIZ VEST
VESTE DE HAUTE VISIBILITÉ POUR TOUTES CONDITIONS
• Breathable Polyester outer shell
• 4-Way stretch side panels
• Full Poly mesh lining
• YKK main zipper
• 2 Pocket openings to access jacket pockets
• Reflective Trims
PANT / PANTALON
• Seam sealed waterproof TK900 Stretch Poly outer shell
• Fully Poly mesh lining
• Zipper controlled ventilation
• Removable C.E. Level 2 Knee, Hip and Tailbone Protectors
• YKK Fly Zipper
• Waterproof YKK vent and pocket zippers
• 4 External waterproof zip pockets
• 2 External velcro pockets
• Reflective Trims

WOMEN'S TEXTILE JACKET AND PANT 
MANTEAU ET PANTALON EN TEXTILE POUR FEMMES

JACKET / MANTEAU

PANTS / PANTALON

KEYWORD 2
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Colour XS S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Black 4-653203 4-653204 4-653205 4-653206 4-653207 4-653208 B 359.99
White/Grey/Black 4-653253 4-653254 4-653255 4-653256 4-653257 4-653258 B 359.99

Colour XS S M L XL 2X Code List Price
Black 4-653303 4-653304 4-653305 4-653306 4-653307 4-653308 B 199.99

• Combined TK600 polyester and mesh outer shell
• Waist, cuff and sleeve adjusters
• Removable C.E. Level 1 shoulders, elbows and  

spine protectors
• Action back shoulder gussets
• Ykk zippers
• 2 External zip pockets
• 1 Internal water proof zip pocket
• 1 Internal stash pocket
• 4 Snap belt loops for pant attachment
• Reflective trims

WOMEN'S MESH JACKET 
MANTEAU EN MAILLE POUR FEMMES

EXPLORER AIR

TERRAIN
KEYWORD 2

KEYWORD 2

• Combined TK600 polyester and mesh outer shell
• Removable water proof and breathable over/under liner
• Removable insulated liner
• Waist, cuff and sleeve adjusters
• Removable C.E. Level 2 shoulders, elbows and 

spine protectors
• Action back shoulder gussets
• Ykk zippers throughout
• 6 External zip pockets
• 1 External rear storage velcro pocket
• 1 Internal stash pocket
• 4 Snap belt loops for pant attachment
• Reflective logos and trims

WOMEN’S WATERPROOF TEXTILE JACKET 
MANTEAU TEXTILE IMPERMÉABLE POUR FEMMES

White/Grey/Black

Black

Back

Back

Black
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KEYWORD 3

MOTORCYCLE BAGS / SACS POUR MOTO

Large Capacity Motorcycle Tail Seat Bag
Sac de selle de moto à grande capacité

12-18L Hard Shell Tail Bag
Sac de selle rigide 12 à 18 L

Adjustable capacity to meet different secnarios of riding
Capacité ajustable pour répondre à divers scénarios de conduite

An aerodynamic streamlined design
Un design profilé et aérodynamique

• Expandable capacity by opening zippers on both sides, free to switch to different riding scenarios
• Top elastic straps for easy to store flat cycling gear like gloves and arm warmers
• Double side zipper pockets with abundant of compartments for storing easy-to-access portable items
• The overall frame is supported by reinforced steel wires and PE boards to ensure over all stability
• Equipped with a shoulder strap and two extension straps, you can carry more items while being portable
• Complimentary retractable rain cover, which can withstand 600mm water pressure
• Anti-slip and wear-resistant fabric on the bottom, reinforced and durable

• Main compartment holds 12L normally and expands to 18L when fully unfolded
• The main body is made of thickened and stiffened EVA, which is moldable and shock-absorbent
• According to the amount of items you carry, the capacity can be flexibly adjusted by the buckle
• Fixed with 4-point straps, suitable for most bikes on the market
• Bottom is made of thick anti-slip and wear-resistant material, which can fit the rack well and cushioning
• Top design with multiple straps, easy to carry and hang items
• Rubberized custom handle for easy access to items
• Complimentary rain cover, which can withstand 600mm water pressure 
• Size: 30cm x 23cm x 18cm

• Weight: 2840g
• Normal Size: 17.3in x 12.4in x 12.4in
• Expanded Size: 24.4 in x 12.4in x 12.4in

• Weight: 2000g
• Normal Size: 12.6in x 11.8in x 8.6in
• Expanded Size: 15.7 in x 11.8in x 8.6in

Part No. Description Code List Price
3-600061 Rhino 40-60L Tail Bag C 169.95
3-600062 Rhino 19-26L Tail Bag C 139.95

Part No. Description Code List Price
3-600064 Rhino 12-18L Hard Shell  Tail Bag C 94.95

Normal Volume About 19L
Expanded Volume About 26L

Normal Volume About 40L
Expanded Volume About 60L

Medium - 19-26L

X-Large - 40-60L
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KEYWORD 3

MOTORCYCLE BAGS / SACS POUR MOTO

23-35L Hard Shell Tail Bag
Sac de selle rigide 23 à 35 L

15-18L Hard Shell Tank Bag
Sac de réservoir rigide 15 à 18 L

Expandable and Universal fit, suitable for almost all bikes on the market
Extensible et à ajustement universel, compatible avec presque toutes les 
motos sur le marché

Universal Design that fits most motorcycles
Design universel compatible avec la plupart des motos

• The normal use capacity of the main bag is about 23L, and can be expanded to 35L. When fully expanded,
 it can fit a full-face helmet easily and worry-free with lockable zipper

• Fully Waterproof: Comes with a separate inner bag made of enforced polyester fabric with waterproof
 rating of PU6000mm, and the seams are sealed with thermal welds waterproof rubber tape that can 
 effectively resist rain and It will keep your luggage dry in all weathers

• Universal fit, suitable for almost all bikes on the market
• The main body is made of thickened and stiffened EVA, which is moldable and 

 shock-absorbent
• Size: 41cm x 36cm x 26cm

• Main bag folded volume is 15L, unfolded volume is 18L
• Universal design, mounting with four straps
• Top is made of waterproof mesh fabric: Abrasion resistant and tear resistant
• Bottom of the bag uses thick, anti-skid, wear-resistant material
• Can be fixed with straps with clamp buckle, tightly fixed to the rear of fuel tank
• Includes a waterproof rain cover, which can withstand 600mm water pressure
• Size: 29cm x 30cm x 18cm

Part No. Description Code List Price
3-600060 Rhino 15-18L Hard Shell Tail Bag C 114.95

Part No. Description Code List Price
3-600063 Rhino 23-35L Hard Shell  Tail Bag C 144.95
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• Quick Release Design: Quick release hook on the back allows for quick installation on the bike rack
• Waterproof Design: Fabric can withstand 600mm water pressure, heat-pressed waterproof tape at the

 seams can isolate rainwater
• Anti-Wear and Anti-Slip: There is Anti-Slip leather on the part that fits the frame to prevent the frame

 paint from being worn away
• Multifunctional Design: The hooks can be hidden and can also be used as a 

 shoulder bag or handbag
• Safety: Reflective printing of logo on both sides of the bag
• Size: 34cm x 14cm x 32cm
• Suitable for most universal motorcycle side racks

KEYWORD 3

MOTORCYCLE BAGS / SACS POUR MOTO

Universal Tank Bag Mounting Base
Base de fixation universelle pour sac de réservoir
Expand your luggage Space
Augmentez votre capacité de rangement
• Universal Fit: it can simply be fitted by means of adjustable straps equipped with

 clamp buckle, tightly fitted to the rear of fuel tank 
• AR & NS Material | Clamp Buckle: Designed with clamp buckles to ensure that the 

 tension is maintained on bumpy roads. Fixing point D-Ring is made of thickened 
 new material: high tenacity, non-deformation. Top is made of waterproof mesh fabric.
 Bottom uses a non-slip texture mesh fabric

• Multiple Fixing Points: 4 D-ring fixing points for the modular fixing of different bags
• Hollow Shaped to Skip the Tank Cap: Does not obstruct the tank cap opening
• Size: 40cm x 38cm 

Part No. Description Code List Price
3-600073 Rhino Tank Bag Mounting Base C 32.95

Hollow Shaped to Skip the Tank Cap

Bottom uses a non-slip texture

13L Side Bag
Sacoche latérale 13 L
Multifunctional
Multifonction

Part No. Description Code List Price
3-600072 Rhino 13L Side Bag C 104.95

Quick Release Hooks
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KEYWORD 3

MOTORCYCLE BAGS / SACS POUR MOTO

25L Side Bag
Sacoche latérale 25L
Lightweight and Stable at the same time
Léger et stable à la fois

Part No. Description Code List Price
3-600071 Rhino 25L Side Bag C 134.95

• Sturdy and Stylish even wihout any items: Interior is supported by 5 thickened and strong PP Plates
• Quick Released Buckles: Most motorcycle racks on the market can fit this bag, with or without an 

 exhaust pipe. The maximum applicable side frame pole diameter is 23mm, and the minimum applicable 
 pole diameter is 10mm and below

• No Restrictions on Motorcycle Models: Exhaust avoiding side frames can be easily installed
• Thicker and Higher Density Waterproof Material: 1200D Material thickness, and waterproof 

 surface coating
• Waterproof Inner Bag: The inner bag is coated with water pressure resistance of 6000mm, and the seam

 crossing are hot pressed
• Capacity Increase + Reel-To-Reel Expandability: Capacity is about 25L when folded three times 

 on one side, and the capacity of two side bags is about 50L
• Sold individually, not as a pair 

28L SaddleBag
Sacoche de moto 28 L
Modular Luggage System
Système de bagages modulaire
• 3D Cellular cushioning back for added protection 
• Rackless system. Does not require luggage rack
• Fits any enduro or adventure bike
• Reflective stripes for added safety at night
• Easy to access handles
• Extra straps to allow carry items externally
• Waterproof and dustproof
• Shoulder strap 
• Solid fit on the bike
• Easy fastening and quick removal
• Fully adjustable fit, no flapping straps 
• Washable and easy to clean
• Heavy Duty made to last
• Size: 46cm x 17cm x 24 cm
• Two bags of approx. 14L each for a total 28L of storage capacity

Part No. Description Code List Price
3-600070 Rhino 28L SaddleBag C 199.95
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KEYWORD 3

MOTORCYCLE BAGS / SACS POUR MOTO

35L Quick Release Side Bag
Sacoche latérale 35 L à dégagement rapide
Semi-Rigid, Crisp and Stylish
Semi-rigide, net et élégant

Part No. Description Code List Price
3-600065 Rhino 35L Quick Release Side Bag C 339.95

• Capacity: The capacity of a single-sided bag after folding three times is about 35L, 
 and the capacity after fully expanding is about 45L

• Quick Released Design: High-strength Nylon quick release system, which can be 
 quickly installed on the side frame

• Waterproof Design: The fully waterproof seamless inner bag can be removed independently 
 and can be used as a hand bag alone

• Guard Support: The bag body is supported by five panels, which is three dimensional and crisp, 
 and protects the items in the bag

• Anti-Wear and Anti-Slip: The main material is 1680D encrypted and thickened Oxford cloth, 
 matched with Hypalon for wear and tear resistance

• Multifunctional Design: Rich external MOLLE system and multiple storage 
 compartments for easy storage

• Safety: The fixed position of the buckle supports the installation of locks for
 anti-theft; the double-sided logo reflective printing enhances the safety 
 of night riding

• Size: 38cm x 20cm x 44cm

Great for Long-Distance Travelling 
Idéal pour les voyages longue distance
• Capacity: The capacity of a single sided bag after folding three times 

 is about 6L, and expansion capacity is about 7L
• Molle Expansion System: To meet the needs of a variety of 

 external items
• Cam Buckle/Rich Mounting Methods: After using the cam buckle, 

 when pressed and locked, it can prevent the webbing from loosening 
 and improve the riding experience. Multiple mounting methods, it can 
 be used as a side bag for models with side racks, and can be used as a 
 tank bag when paired with the Tank Bag Mount Base (Part No. 3-600073 
 which is sold separately)

• Waterproof Detachable Inner Bag: Uses waterproof material 
 seamless voltage technology, which can safely prevent 
 rain water intrusion

• Abrasion-Proof and Anti-Slip: The main material is 1680D 
 encrypted and thickened Oxford fabric + Hypalon reinforced Auxilary
 which has excellent wear-resistant and tear-resistant

• Safety: Double-sided logo reflective printing to enhance night riding
• Size: 21cm x 10.5cm x 32cm

Part No. Description Code List Price
3-600066 Rhino 6L Crash Bar Bag C 69.95

Front

Back

6L Crash Bar Bag
Sac de barre de protection 6L
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MOTORCYCLE BAGS / SACS POUR MOTO

Tool Roll
Sac de selle de moto à grande capacité
Convenient and Lightweight
Pratique et léger

Part No. Description Code List Price
3-600074 Rhino Tool Roll C 32.95

KEYWORD 3

• Material: 1680D polyester,internal wear resistant waterproof mesh cloth
• Weight: 275g. The whole bag is expanded and tiled into a storage space, 

 which can be divided into four pieces and folded into one roll bag
 Classified storage, store repair tools of various sizes, multiple compartment 
 and elasitic slots have suitable positions for tools. Independent perspective 
 zipper window in order to clearly see the internal items, convenient to take 
 out them

• Mountaineering buckle for easy placement and hanging
• Two removable velcro straps are provided for easy fixation on the saddle or 

 handlebar of the motorcycle
• Customized buckles will not loosen due to bumps
• Size: Unfolded: 50cm x 22cm x 0.5cm, Folded: 22cm x 12cm x 1.5cm
Note: There are no tools inside. The tools are only for display
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KEYWORD 3

Modular Motorcycle Packs 8L /15L /30L
Sacs modulaires pour moto 8L / 15L / 30L
100% Waterproof
100 % imperméable
• Seamless Sealing Process + 100% Waterproof Fabric: All the connections of the bag 

 body, are processed with seamless sealing process, using full waterproof fabric 
 protects from rain infiltration. The main body fabric is waterproof tear-resistant 
 PVC coated Polyester

• 3D Honeycomb Cushioning: Hexagonal honeycomb shaped, bumps up to 6mm high, 
 effective shock-absorbing, protects the items in the bag in a bumpy ride. Surface made 
 of heat-resistant material, that can withstand 160-degree high temperature

• Carry On and Off The Bike: 8L pack is equipped with one 38mm wide shoulder straps 
 that can be converted to a crossbody bag. The 15L/30L pack is equipped with 2 mesh 
 shoulder straps that can be transfer to a backpack

• Reinforced Elastic Straps: Effectively reduces loosening and bag tilting situations
• Use individually or buckle-on additional Modular Packs to build your ideal luggage system up to 68L

Motorcycle Pack Dimensions
• 8L: 23cm x 10cm x 31cm
• 15L: 24cm x 16cm x 44cm
• 30L: 31cm x 22cm x 53cm

Part No. Description Code List Price
3-600067 Rhino 8L Motopack C 76.95
3-600068 Rhino 15L Motopack C 104.95
3-600069 Rhino 30L Motopack C 119.95
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LUGGAGE / BAGAGES

Route 1 Highway Handlebar Bag
Sac de guidon Route 1 Highway

Route 1 Getaway 2.0 Backseat Bag
Sac arrière Route 1 Getaway 2.0

•	Universal fitment on most handlebars, T-bars, sissy bars
•	Water resistant zippers to help keep contents clean and dry
•	Lite grey interior for better content visibility
•	Multiple internal pockets and kep fob clip
•	Soft tricot lined front pocket to help protect cell phone or sunglasses
•	Six 8" hook and loop straps for ease of attachment
•	Two 18" Quick release straps attach gear to bottom of the bag
•	Two charging cord slots for electronics
•	48" adjustable shoulder/carry strap included
•	Measures 8"L x 7.5"H x 5"W at base, 3" wide at top
•	Holds approx. 7L
•	 Lifetime Warranty

KEYWORD 3

Part No. Description Code List Price
3-602022 Route 1 Highway Handlebar Bag B 99.95

Part No. Description Code List Price 
3-602023 Route 1 Getaway 2.0 Backseat Bag B 409.95

•	Industry leading UltraMax® fabric for maximum UV protection
•	Upper and lower storage compartments with lockable zippers
•	Rigid construction and solid base panel prevents sagging
•	Front pocket folds down to provide easy access to main compartment
•	Additional 3” expansion section and 3 generous outer pockets
•	Carry handle for transport off the bike
•	Reflective piping enhances visibility; waterproof rain cover included
•	Mounts to luggage rack, sissy bar or seat using quick release and 		

self-fastening straps
•	Main compartment: 13”L x 8.5”W x 11.5”H  20 Liters Expanded 24L
•	Top compartment: 13”L x 8.5”W x 4.5”H 8 Liters
•	 Lifetime Warranty
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LUGGAGE / BAGAGES

Trails End RiggPak Crash Bar / Tail Bag
Sac Trails End RiggPak pour barre de 
protection / selle arrière

Rigg Gear Quick Release SaddleBag Plates
Plaques de fixation rapide pour sacoches Rigg Gear

Trails End Adventure SaddleBag
Sacoche Trails End Adventure

KEYWORD 3

•	Industry leading UltraMax® fabric with maximum UV protection
•	Fits most crash bars, luggage racks and seats
•	Universal mounting using hook & loop straps and 		

or adjustable quick release buckles
•	Integrated MOLLE system
•	Measures: 7”L x 4”W x 12”H
•	Holds approximately 7 Litres
•	 Lifetime Warranty

Part No. Description Code List Price
3-602024 Trails End RiggPak Crash Bar/Tail Bag B 129.95

Part No. Description Code List Price 
3-602025 Trails End Adventure Saddlebag B 679.95

•	Securely mounts using patented RIGG STRAP® system
•	Included waterproof saddlebag liners are easy to remove
•	Removable stiffener allows bag to hold its shape when empty
•	Bottom bottle pocket large enough to hold two 30 oz bottles 

(Bottles not included)
•	Front and rear MOLLE panel to add other optional accessories
•	Firm internal back plate helps support bag
•	Replaceable back pad helps protects bags from contact with rack
•	Industry leading UltraMax® fabric with maximum UV protection
•	Each side is collapsible with compression straps for smaller loads 
•	Metal D rings can be used to mount other bags on top
•	Reflective accents for enhanced visibility
•	Easily mounts to most motorcycles with racks
•	Main compartment measures: 15” L x 8” W x 14” H 
•	Holds approximately 25 Liters per side
•	Bottom pockets approximately 8 Liters
•	 Lifetime Warranty

Part No. Description Code List Price
3-602021 Rigg Gear Quick Release Saddlebag Plates B 719.95

•	Designed for all Rigg Gear Adventure saddlebags
•	Works with Nelson-rigg Sierra Saddlebags and other 		

dual sport saddlebags with optional straps
•	Accomodates most afetrmarket soft panniers
•	Aircraft grade Aluminum plate and mounting hardware
•	Powder Coated and Anodized finish for maximum durability
•	Stainless Steel screws and washers will not rust
•	Lockable Realeas Latch (Lock sold separately)
•	Sold as a pair
•	Can be hard mounted to most plastic hard cases
•	Rotopax ready
•	Measures 14"L x 13"H
•	*30lb weight limit or the weight limit of your pannier rack 		

(which is lesser)
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LUGGAGE / BAGAGES

Leather Solo Bag
Sac solo en cuir 
•	Left side solo swing arm bag
•	Premium leather construction
•	YKK zippers
•	Buckle and Strap main closure
•	Security flaps with side release buckle closure 
•	3 point frame attachment (straps included)

Part No. Description Code List Price
4-600700 Helgrade Leather Solo Bag A 169.95

KEYWORD 3

KEYWORD 3

Leather Hip Bag
Sac de taille en cuir 

Part No. Description Code List Price
4-600701 Hegrade Leather Hip Bag A 129.95

•	Premium leather construction
•	YKK zippers
•	Adjustable leather straps
•	4 Zip pockets

Description Part No. Code List Price
Black 36-07130 C 64.95

XC HYDRATION PACK
SAC D’HYDRATATION DE VÉLO XC
• 70 oz. bladder keeps you hydrated on those long rides
• High flow rate bite valve
• Lightweight but rugged Nylon construction
• Fully adjustable mesh shoulder straps
• Two external pockets hold snacks, keys, wallet, etc.
• High Flow Rate Bite Value
• Reflective Taping

Replacement  
bladder

Replacement  
mouth piece

Description Part No. Code List Price
Replacement bladder 36-07031 C 29.95
Replacement mouth piece 36-07032 C 4.95

REPLACEMENT PARTS

LUGGAGE / BAGAGES
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Part No. Description Code List Price
36-07134 Roller Grande Bag C 229.95

CONSTRUCTION
• Durable PVC backed polyester ripstop
• Durable smooth rolling rollerblade style wheels
• Large mesh panels and vent grommets allow dirty gear to breathe and dry
FEATURES
• Two large separate pockets on each end for easy storage of boots and dirty gear
• Large center main compartment to store bigger items
• Mud mat is accessible from the side of the bag
• Included adjustable shoulder strap
• Clear exterior business card sleeve
• Tool storage pocket and inside pockets
• Fleece-lined goggle pocket
• Telescoping handle

ROLLER GRANDE BAG
GRAND SAC À ROULETTES

Part No. Description Code List Price
36-07136 Carry On Bag C 72.95

CONSTRUCTION
• Durable PVC backed polyester ripstop
FEATURES
• Ideal for carry-on air travel
• Separate shoe compartment
• Clear exterior business card sleeve
• Comfortable molded rubber carry handles
• Removable padded shoulder strap

CARRY-ON BAG
BAGAGE DE CABINE

LUGGAGE / BAGAGES

17 ”H X 16” W X 33”L

14”H X 12” W X 19”L

CONSTRUCTION
• YKK® zippers
• Embroidered and TPR logos
FEATURES
• Padded front pocket
• Adjustable sternum strap
• Multiple internal accessory organizer pockets
• Separate padded side-entry laptop compartment
• Top small fleece lined accessory pocket

MAIN EVENT BACKPACK
SAC À DOS MAIN EVENT
19”H X 15” W X 7”D

Part No. Description Code List Price
36-07137 Main Event Backpack C 86.95

Back
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Part No. Description Code List Price
36-07138 Helmet Garage C 66.95

CONSTRUCTION
• Durable PVC backed polyester ripstop
• Plastic bottom to keep helmet separated from the elements
• Custom metal vent eyelets
• Appliquéd and TPR logos
FEATURES
• Generous side pockets hold goggles and tear-offs
• Comfortable molded rubber carry handle
• Fleece liner protects helmet paint

36-07197

36-07199

CONSTRUCTION
• YKK Shockonlok™ main buckle resists water absorption often caused by 

high humidity. Properties are stable under extreme temperatures such as 
cold mountain top air and desert heat

FEATURES
• Removable flap reduces weight for lighter ride days and less hassle for 

mechanics
• Tire tube pocket is big enough to fit a spare tube or other necessities
• Tool compartment with key loop, clear plastic bolt pocket, fold down 

mesh pocket and elastic straps specifically designed to fit the basic tool 
necessities needed to fix your bike on the trail

• Water bottle side pocket
• Side tool loops are wide and clutter free
FIT
• Nylon grip strap helps keep the strap from loosening up and keeps it 

secure to the body
• No-slip back keeps pack in a secure position on rough terrain

TOOL PACK
TROUSSE À OUTILS

Part No. Code List Price
36-07190 C 66.95

Part No. Description Code List Price
36-07197 Jump Pack Black/Rum C 42.95
36-07199 Jump Pack Black/Grey/Red C 42.95

CONSTRUCTION
• YKK® zippers
• Printed and graphics
FEATURES
• Elasticized water bottle pockets on each side
• Internal divider
• Internal front pocket organizer
• Two zippered compartments

JUMP PACK
SAC DE SAUT

KEYWORD 3
LUGGAGE / BAGAGES

11 ”H X 10” W X 16”L

HELMET GARAGE
COMPARTIMENT POUR CASQUE

18”H X 14”W X 6”D
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ATV ACCESSORIES / ACCESSOIRES POUR VTT
KEYWORD 3

Handlebar Bag
Sac de Guidon

Part No. Code List Price
360-2300 B 49.95

•	Universal fitment with clips W: 11”, L: 5”, H: 6”
•	Large pull cords for easy access with reflective striping
•	99% Water Resistant inner cell phone pocket
•	Material: Polyester

Tunnel Pack
Sac Tunnel
•	Universal fitment, includes 4 pcs bolt/nut for Mounting, or 

compatible with Polaris™ Lock & Ride System
•	W: 13”, L: 14” , H: 9”-12” (expandable height)
•	Water Resistant PVC around the base, and 600D
•	Thick polyester on top.
•	Reflective tracers on bungee & pull cords.
•	Long pull cords for easy access with gloves.
•	Mesh pockets on inside & pull bungee on top 
•	Can store shovel blade on bungee & shovel pole/avalanche 

probe inside
•	Material: Polyester

Part No. Code List Price
360-2501 B 125.95

Waterproof Bag
Sac Imperméable
•	40below - 100% waterproof main compartment  

with roll top – 25 liter capacity
•	Two 99% waterproof zipper compartments
•	Heat sealed seems for completely waterproof 		

construction
•	Mesh pockets on sides of bag for extra storage
•	Adjustable, removable and padded back supports
•	Lash tab for tying on equipment
•	Easy grab/carrying handle
•	Suitable for use on motorcycles and other vehicles  

to keep your goods safe in extreme conditions
•	Material: Tarpaulin

Part No. Code List Price
360-2502 B 167.95

Trail Bag
Sac solo en cuir 
Features and Benefits / Caractéristiques et avantages
• Large capacity trail bag easily stores trash, trail gear, 

camping supplies, and much more
• Made from durable, rip-resistant PVC mesh material, clean up is as 

easy as spraying with a garden hose
• The breathable mesh material also prevents odor build up, perfect

for transporting trash, and keeping trails clean
• Securely installs in seconds with the ball style bungee straps
• Bungee straps give you multiple options for mounting

Part No. Description Code List Price
82-4015 All Balls Trail Bag C 40.95
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PHONE HOLDERS /  
Support de téléphone

This test result is based on T-PH05B standard version and Anti-Vibration version.

Idling High RPM

NO Anv

AnvPro

RPM

Shaking &
 Vibrating

Big

Low High

Small

Featuring MAGLEV 
Anti-Vibration /  
Avec technologie 
anti-vibrations 
MagleV

*ANV = Anti-Vibration System

DECREASE SHAKING AND 
VIBRATING EFFECTIVELY / 
RÉDUCTION EFFICACE DES 
VIBRATIONS

CHOOSE YOUR PERFECT FIT / TROUVEZ L’AJUSTEMENT IDÉAL

Standard Version / Version standard Maglev Anti-Vibration (ANV) System Version /
Version avec système anti-vibrations MaglevIdeal for backup phones or phones without 

optical image stabilization (OIS), Suitable for daily 
commuting on general riding use for scooters, 
bikes, and electric scooters.

For Motorcycle/Motorbike riding needs, maintains excellent 
stability in motorcycles, and supplies the best shock absorption 
and screen visibility on Smartphones.

According to the above figure, it shows the phone holder with ANV system could decrease the high frequency of shaking and vibrating 
effectively. It reduces the damage risk of the smartphone camera.

Note!  Camera of the smartphone is precise, so the varied possibilities of damage couldn't be prevented at all.
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KEYWORD 3
Part No. Model Code List Price
34-05506 T-SP02 C 4.95
34-05507 T-SP03 C 4.95

•	Greatly reduce impact of  
vibration on mobile phones

•	Replaceable foam for Hawk2-PH05  
(34-05500 and 34-05502)

•	EVA Foam Set
•	Thickness: 2mm and 1mm / 
•	2 pc pack

•	EVA Foam Set
•	Thickness: 1mm
•	5 pc pack

T-SP02 34-05506

T-SP03 34-05507

DAMPING FOAM /
MOUSSE ABSORBANT LES CHOCS

OPTIONAL EXTRA 

Part No. Model No. Description Colour Code List Price
34-05500 HAWK2- PH05 Phone Holder PH05 with HAWK2 Clamp Mount Silver C 119.95
34-05502 HAWK2-PH05-AnvPro Phone Holder PH05 with Anti-vibration Module with HAWK2 Clamp Mount Titanium C 159.95

PHONE COMPATIBILITY / COMPATIBILITÉ AVEC LES TÉLÉPHONES: 
•	Compatible with mobile phones (with cases) that have a length  

of 145-170mm, width of 70-95mm, and thickness of 9.5-14.5mm

PHONE CASE COMPATIBILITY /  
COMPATIBILITÉ AVEC LES ÉTUIS DE TÉLÉPHONE: 
•	Works with most phone cases, no special requirements needed

BARE PHONE USAGE / UTILISATION SANS ÉTUI: 
•	Use included rubber pads for a secure fit

ONE-HAND OPERATION / UTILISATION À UNE MAIN: 
•	Quick and easy installation with just one hand

DIAGONAL INSTALLATION / INSTALLATION EN DIAGONALE: 
•	Does not interfere with screen operation

MATERIALS / MATÉRIAUX: 
•	Aerospace-grade Aluminum Alloy; 304 Stainless Steel; POM:EVA

FORK STEM BASE / BASE TIGE DE FOURCHE: 
•	HAWK2 Clamp Mount , ensures a secure and stable setup

- PH05

PHONE HOLDERS /  
Support de téléphone

- PH05
Included 
Components:

AnvProPhone Holder PH05  
with HAWK2 Clamp Mount Phone Holder PH05  

Anti-vibration Module  
with HAWK2 Clamp Mount

The angle of the shock absorption  
can be adjusted 5˚~8˚ left & right.

34-05500 34-05502
- PH05 - PH05

Clamp Mount
- PH05

(Including anti-theft 
nut and damping ring)

(Included)
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Part No. Model No. Description Code List Price
34-05503 HAWK2- PH08 Phone Holder PH08 with HAWK2 Clamp Mount C 119.95
34-05505 HAWK2-PH08-AnvPro Phone Holder PH08 with Anti-Vibration Module with HAWK2 Clamp Mount C 159.95

KEYWORD 3

34-05503 

Standard 
(Back view)

34-05505

PHONE COMPATIBILITY / COMPATIBILITÉ AVEC LES TÉLÉPHONES:
•	Compatible with mobile phones (with cases) 65mm-95mm wide and 

9mm-15mm thick

ONE-HAND OPERATION / UTILISATION À UNE MAIN: 
•	Easy installation with just one hand

STABLE GRIP / PRISE STABLE: 
•	Features a patented two-stage safety lock for enhanced stability

SPACE-SAVING DESIGN / DESIGN PEU ENCOMBRANT: 
•	Slim and compact, perfect for any motorcycle

MATERIALS / MATÉRIAUX: 
•	Aerospace-grade Aluminum Alloy; 304 Stainless Steel; POM; TPV

- PH05PH08

PHONE HOLDERS /  
Support de téléphone

AnvPro
(Back view)

Clamp Mount
- PH05

Lock Indicator RingPatented two-stage safety lock.

(Included)

- PH05PH08

Included 
Components:

Damping Foam
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TAKE MEMORIES ANYWHERE
Emportez vos souvenirs partout

Part No. Model Description Code List Price
34-05509 T1 Plus T1 Plus - Clamp and Tripod C 119.95

•	Ultra-light, upgraded design!
•	Aerospace-grade aluminum, only 200g!
•	Compact size, fits easily in any bag!
•	Easy to clamp or stand on flat surface!
•	Strong enough for smartphones, tablets, and cameras!
•	Ball head and U-shaped groove allows 360° pan rotatable and 135° tilt panoramic

SIZE / TAILLE: 
•	Extended: L: 150mm x W: 115mm x H: 164mm
•	Folded: L: 150mm x W: 40mm x H: 173mm

MATERIALS / MATÉRIAUX: 
•	Aerospace Aluminum Alloy, Nylon Plastic

CLAMPING RANGE / PLAGE DE SERRAGE: 
•	Cylinders: 4-50mm
•	Flat surfaces: 1-50mm

MAXIMUM LOAD CAPACITY 
•	Takeway T1 Plus Clamp body is 40kg (Including ballhead) but the maximum  

load capacity of the ballhead itself depends on its own design. 

•	FITS MOST UTV'S

T1 Plus Clamp & Tripod

Features / 
Caractéristiques:

Camera NOT included.

KEYWORD 3
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KEYWORD 4

PROTECTION SPECIALISTS
SPÉCIALISTES EN PROTECTION

The 'Lever Guard' was developed to help avoid 
the accidental engagement of the front brake 
lever during close wheel to wheel racing.

Dropping your cherished bike can be an 
expensive exercise. R&G Adventure Bars offer 
the rider peace of mind. R&G Adventure Bars 
provide essential crash protection for your 
motorcycle.

BRAKE LEVER GUARD / 
PROTECTEUR DE  
LEVIER DE FREIN

ADVENTURE BAR / BARRE 
DE PROTECTION POUR 
AVENTURE

PROTECT YOUR MACHINE 
LIKE NEVER BEFORE
•  Adventure Bar
•  Bar Sliders
•  Brake Lever Guard
•  Cotton Reels
•  Crash Protectors
•  Eazi-Grip Dash Protector
•  Eazi-Grip Tank Grip
•  Engine Case Covers
•  Exhaust Hanger
•  Exhaust Protector
•  Fork Protector
•  Radiator Guards
•  Rear Foot Rest Plate
•  Tail Tidy

R&G Bar End Sliders are made from 
high-quality materials and are a direct 
replacement for the original manufactured 
item. Should you drop or crash your bike, the 
end of your bar is likely to be scraped.

With bespoke designs for over 350+ models of motorcycle there is bound to be 
an application for your bike. These are not “mushrooms”! Unlike most of our 
competitors, we use de-embrittled high-tensile steel bolts which are designed 
to bend on impact rather than to shear or snap. In addition, we add compression 
sleeves inside the bobbins which are designed to allow the retaining bolts to be 
torqued to the correct specification and not to work loose though vibration.

BAR END SLIDERS /
PROTECTION POUR 
EXTRÉMITÉ DE GUIDON

CRASH PROTECTORS / 
PROTECTEURS ANTI-CHUTE

CLASSIC STYLE

Cotton reels are oversize paddock stand 
bobbins, which screw into the paddock stand 
holes in your swing arm. They offer the dual 
purpose of protecting your swing arm and 
enabling the bike to be lifted on a rear stand.  

COTTON REELS / BOBINES 
À BRAS OSCILLANT

STYLE CLASSIQUESTYLE AÉRODYNAMIQUE
AERO STYLE
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The ‘Evo’ series tank grip features pronounced 
hemispherical traction domes. Ideal for riders who 
want that added level of confidence by being able 
to feel the grip through their leathers. 
The ‘Pro’ series tank grip is a polyurethane grip 
that features a low profile circular embossed 
pattern with a sleek and dynamic profile that 
allows greater rider movement on the bike.

EAZI-GRIP TANK GRIP / GRIP 
DE RÉSERVOIR EAZI-GRIP 

EXAHUST PROTECTOR / 
PROTECTEUR 
D’ÉCHAPPEMENT
Should you drop or crash your bike, your end 
can is likely to be scraped - however when 
an R&G exhaust protector is correctly placed 
on the exhaust the damage to your exhaust is 
likely to be greatly reduced.

PROTECTION SPECIALISTS
SPÉCIALISTES EN PROTECTION

New Eazi-Grip™ Motorcycle Dashboard 
Screen Protector Range, offers anti-scratch 
properties, our Motorcycle Dashboard Screen 
Protectors provide excellent screen coverage 
with a simple installation process.

This Exhaust Hanger Kit includes a 2 x 
Blanking plugs and an Exhaust hanger. The 
kit enables the removal of the pillion pegs for 
that race bike look, whilst also allowing for 
your exhaust to be properly supported with a 
stylish R&G Exhaust Hanger. 

Developed on track and brought to the road 
our engine case covers are made from 4mm 
polypropylene for strength, durability and 
good looks, they complement our other crash 
protection perfectly

The R&G Licence Plate Holder has been 
designed to replace the very large, original 
plastic licence plate holder and improve the 
lines of the modern machine.

TAIL TIDY

EAZI-GRIP DASH PROTECTOR 
/ PROTECTEUR DE TABLEAU 
DE BORD EAZI-GRIP

EXHUAST HANGER /  
SUPPORT DE SILENCIEUX

ENGINE CASE COVERS /  
COUVERCLES DE CARTER 
MOTEUR

The fork protectors are designed to wear and 
not shatter on impact helping to slow a sliding 
bike down and maximize the protection on these 
critical and expensive components.

FORK PROTECTORS / 
PROTECTEURS DE FOURCHE

Our PRO Radiator Guards feature a new 
geometric ‘hexa’ design that offers serious 
protection to your delicate radiators without 
restricting performance or airflow.

RADIATOR GUARDS /  
PROTECTEURS DE 
RADIATEUR

Tidy up the rear of your bike, once you have 
removed the rear footrest pillion hangers, fill 
the void left behind and cover those exposed 
holes in the sub frame with this footrest/sub 
frame blanking plate.

REAR FOOT REST PLATE /  
PLAQUE DE REPOSE-PIEDS 
ARRIÈRE

GO!to gammapowersports.com
for ONLINE APPLICATIONS

ALLEZ SUR GAMMAPOWERSPORTS.COM 
POUR LES DEMANDES EN LIGNE
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KEYWORD RTK

 UTV BED COVER COUVRE-CAISSE

GENERAL RotoTRAY

With its heavy-duty construction and water-resistant materials,  
this cover will protect your belongings from the elements. 

SO DON’T WAIT – ORDER YOUR UTV BED COVER TODAY!
•	Quick and easy installation

•	Made with ultra-durable polyethylene

•	Quick-release latch for quick and easy access

•	Strong dual latches

•	Gas shock assisted, easy-open lid

33-43306

The ULTIMATE accessory for your UTV. It keeps your gear safe and dry while making 
it easy to transport whatever you need. With its heavy-duty construction and water-
resistant materials, this cover will protect your belongings from the elements. 

The RotoTRAY is the perfect way to keep your RotoKAP organized and secure. This utility tray 
attaches to your RotoKAP, providing a safe and convenient place to store your gear.  
The RotoTRAY features a durable construction that is built to last, and you can rest  
assured that your gear will be safe and secure, no matter where you go.

Fitment: Polaris General – All

Years: 2016-Current

Part No. Description Shipping Dimensions Weight Units/Skid Code List Price
33-43301 UTV Bed Cover 51 x 11 x 35 45lbs 8 D 1149.95
33-03360 Optional Locking 

Tailgate Bracket
D 139.95

Part No. Description Code List Price
33-43306 RotoTRAY D 219.95

33-43301

EASY TO INSTALL! - INSTALLATION MOUNT KIT INCLUDED

Fits ALL General Models: 2016 – Present

The polyethylene bed cover will keep your Polaris General (2016-Current) safe, no 
matter what you’re doing. Whether it’s loading up to go work around the property or 
just going out on a weekend trail ride, this product has got everything covered so that 
nothing gets damaged due to sun, snow, mud or rain. Everything needed to assemble 
the RotoKAP to your machine is included in the Mounting Hardware Kit. The Polaris 
General is special because it has two openings in the tailgate, which are included to 
insure the bed stays dust-free and watertight.

For lighted whips and flags, use size: ½” x 20 Fine Thread

Looking for extra security and peace of mind? 
Pair your RotoKAP with our Locking Tailgate 
Bracket 33-03360 (Sold Separately)

No Air Freight for RotoKAP Items. 

NOTE: $150 oversize fee per unit. Fee credited on orders of 8+ units
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 COUVRE-CAISSE

No Air Freight Available for RotoKAP Items. 

POLARIS RANGER RotoTRAY

POLARIS RANGER XD 1500 UTV BED COVER! 
Fits XD 1500 and XD 1500 Northstar

With this durable polyethylene bed cover, your UTV will stay protected  
during any activity. Whether you’re working around the property or  
enjoying a weekend trail ride, this product has you covered, shielding your gear  
against sun, snow, mud, and rain. The Mounting Hardware Kit includes everything  
you need to easily assemble the RotoKAP onto your machine. 

For light whips and flags, use size: ½” x 20 Fine Thread

Fits all Full-Size Ranger 1000 models: 2015 – Present 

INSTALLATION MOUNT KIT INCLUDED

The RotoKAP Ranger is the perfect way to keep your Polaris Ranger protected from 
the elements. Whether you’re loading up for a day of work or play, this polyethylene 
bed cover will keep your gear safe and dry. And because it’s designed specifically for 
the 2015-current Ranger, you can be confident it will fit perfectly and provide years of 
protection. So go ahead and load up your Ranger for your next adventure – with the 
RotoKAP Ranger on board, you’re ready for anything! Everything needed to 
 assemble the RotoKAP to your machine is included in the Mounting Hardware Kit.

For lighted whips and flags, use size: ½” x 20 Fine Thread

Close up of clip

33-43300

Part No. Description Shipping Dimensions Weight Units/Skid Code List Price
33-43300 RotoKAP Ranger UTV Bed Cover 62 x 10 x 39 80lbs 8 D 1299.95
33-43304 RotoKAP XD1500 Bed Cover 64 x 12 x 42 94lbs 6 D 1599.95

Part No. Description Code List Price
33-43305 RotoKAP Ranger RotoTRAY D 269.95

The RotoTRAY is the perfect way to keep your RotoKAP organized and secure. This 
utility tray attaches to your RotoKAP, providing a safe and convenient place to store 
your gear. The RotoTRAY features a durable construction that is built to last, and 
you can rest assured that your gear will be safe and secure, no matter where you go.

Fitment: Polaris Ranger – All

Years: 2015-Current

33-43305

33-43304

Looking for extra security and peace of mind?  
Pair your RotoKAP with our Locking Tailgate Bracket 33-03360 (Sold Separately)

 UTV BED COVER

KEYWORD RTK

LOCKING TAILGATE BRACKET  
SUPPORT DE HAYON VERROUILLABLE

NOTE: $150 oversize fee per unit. Fee credited on orders of 8+ units
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Fits ALL Defender models (excluding 6-foot extended bed), 2018 – Present 

INSTALL KIT INCLUDED

The RotoKAP Can-Am Defender Bed Cover is the perfect way to keep your gear protected from 
the elements. Made from the same rugged materials as our other RotoKAP covers, this bed cover 
is designed specifically to fit the Can-Am Defender. Whether you’re looking to keep your hunting 
gear dry on a wet day or your camping gear protected from dust and dirt, the RotoKAP Can-Am 
Defender Bed Cover has you covered. With a simple, straightforward design, it’s easy to install 
and use, and it’s sure to keep your gear safe and sound. Order yours today and be ready for 
anything the wild throws your way. Everything needed to assemble the RotoKAP to your machine is 
included in the Mounting Hardware Kit.

Years: 2015-Current

For light whips and flags, use size: ½” x 20 Fine Thread

Part No. RotoKAP Description Code List Price
33-03360 RotoKAP Locking Tailgate Bracket D 139.95

DEFENDER RotoTRAY
33-23302

33-23300

The RotoTRAY is the perfect way to keep your RotoKAP organized and 
secure. This utility tray attaches to your RotoKAP, providing a safe and 
convenient place to store your gear. The RotoTRAY features a durable 
construction that is built to last, and you can rest assured that your 
gear will be safe and secure, no matter where you go.

Solid metal bracket is easy to install and keeps your tailgate 
locked, preventing anyone from gaining access to your truck  
bed. With its intelligent design, the Locking Tailgate Bracket  
is a great way to keep your belongings safe and secure.

Fitment: All RotoKaps

LOCKING TAILGATE BRACKET  
SUPPORT DE HAYON VERROUILLABLE

33-03360 (Sold Separately)

Note: This product will not fit a Can-Am 
Defender with a snorkel kit.

KEYWORD RTK

KEYWORD RTK

THE DEFENDER  
UTV BED COVER  
COUVRE-CAISSE

Part No. Description Shipping Dimensions Weight Units/Skid Code List Price
33-23300 RotoKAP Defender UTV Bed Cover 63 x 15 x 47 100lbs 6 D 1299.95
33-03360 Optional Locking Tailgate Bracket D 139.95

Part No. Description Code List Price
33-23302 RotoKAP Defender RotoTRAY D 269.95

No Air Freight for RotoKAP Items. 

NOTE: $150 oversize fee per unit. Fee credited on orders of 8+ units
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Fits all Commander models, 2020 – Present

INSTALL KIT INCLUDED

Introducing the new RotoKAP Commander! This polyethylene bed cover will keep your 
CanAM Commander (2021-Current) safe, no matter what you’re doing. Whether it’s loading 
up to go work around the property or just going out on a weekend trail ride, this product 
has got everything covered so that nothing gets damaged due to sun, snow, mud or rain. 
Get everything you need to easily attach the RotoKap to your machine with our complete 
Mounting Hardware Kit.

Years:  2021-Current

For light whips and flags, use size: ½” x 20 Fine Thread

INSTALL KIT INCLUDED

RotoKAP UForce U10 Pro & 1000/XL -with this durable polyethylene bed cover, your 
UForce UTV will stay protected during any activity. Whether you’re working around the 
property or enjoying a weekend trail ride, this product has you covered, shielding your gear 
against sun, snow, mud, and rain. The Mounting Hardware Kit includes everything you need 
to easily assemble the RotoKAP onto your machine.

For light whips and flags, use size: ½” x 20 Fine Thread

INSTALL KIT INCLUDED

Welcome to the all-new RotoKAP Xpedition! With this durable polyethylene bed cover, 
your Polaris Xpedition will stay protected during any activity. Whether you’re working 
around the property or enjoying a weekend trail ride, this product has you covered, 
shielding your gear against sun, snow, mud, and rain. The Mounting Hardware Kit  
includes everything you need to easily assemble the RotoKAP onto your machine.

For light whips and flags, use size: ½” x 20 Fine Thread

33-53300

33-43302

THE COMMANDER UTV BED COVER

THE UFORCE UTV BED COVER

THE XPEDITION UTV BED COVER

KEYWORD RTK

Part No. Description Shipping Dimensions Weight Units/Skid Code List Price
33-23301 RotoKAP Commander UTV Bed Cover 54 x 13 x 39 75lbs 8 D 1199.95
33-03360 Optional Locking Tailgate Bracket D 139.95

Part No. Description Shipping Dimensions Weight Units/Skid Code List Price
33-53300 RotoKAP UFORCE 1000/XL Bed Cover 62 x 12 42 70lbs 8 D 1149.95
33-03360 Optional Locking Tailgate Bracket D 139.95

Part No. Description Shipping Dimensions Weight Units/Skid Code List Price
33-43303 RotoKAP Xpedition Bed Cover 61 x 12 x 37 65lbs 8 D 1399.95
33-03360 Optional Locking Tailgate Bracket D 139.95

No Air Freight for RotoKAP Items. 

 COUVRE-CAISSE

 COUVRE-CAISSE

 
COUVRE-CAISSE

NOTE: $150 oversize fee per unit. Fee credited on orders of 8+ units

NOTE: $150 oversize fee per unit. Fee credited on orders of 8+ units

NOTE: $150 oversize fee per unit. Fee credited on orders of 8+ units
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 With 20 quarts of space, RotoKOOL is ready for a day at 
the beach, tailgating, or a trip up north for the weekend.

Made of high-performing, molded polyethylene, the 
RotoKOOL is lightweight yet tough as nails. Keeping 
beverages cold for up to 8 hours, this cooler performs 
with the top leaders in the market, without the price tag.

RotoKOOL’s lid shuts with latches made of super  
strong rubber keeping the cooler’s contents secure.  
Two side handles allow for easy transportation.

Can support up to 200lbs on top

Product Weight: 15 lbs

If you are a powersports enthusiast, you know better than anyone that storage space is always a concern. 

Whether you are hitting the trails or loading up for a weekend camping trip, you need a storage solution that can hold up against the rigors of rough terrain. This  
is where the Pro-XP RotoBOXE comes in – a revolutionary storage product designed to contour perfectly to the bed of your machine. In this blog, we will take a  
closer look at the features and benefits of the Pro-XP RotoBOXE, so you can decide if it is the right investment for your powersports needs.

Design & Durability: The Pro-XP RotoBOXE is designed to be lightweight yet heavy-duty. It is molded from impact-resistant, high-density polyethylene to 
withstand any terrain. The contoured design ensures that there is no wasted space, and the internal mounting system provides additional stability and security. The 
lockable latches not only provide added security but also offer peace of mind knowing that your contents are kept safe and secure, even on the bumpiest of rides.

Versatility: The Pro-XP RotoBOXE is not just any old storage box; it can hold a wide range of items. You can use it to store your cell phone, clothing, gear,  
snacks, and more. It is perfect for taking on long trips or just storing your belongings while you are out on the trails. The internal compartments make it easy to  
organize and access your items, keeping you on the move without any hassle. The RotoBOXE is also able to store drinks – with its removable cooler tray insert  
and tight seal, it’ll keep them nice and cool for when you need them!

Installation: The Pro-XP RotoBOXE features a quick assembly that makes the installation and removal process effortless. Just one bolt on each side and 
underneath for a clean look. This storage solution is highly convenient and user-friendly. Whether you are installing it on a brand new machine or switching it  
between different machines, the Pro-XP RotoBOXE makes the process quick and easy.

Value: The Pro-XP RotoBOXE is a valuable investment for any powersports enthusiast. It is designed to offer a long lifespan, thanks to its high-quality  
construction materials. The Pro-XP RotoBOXE offers unparalleled convenience compared to other storage solutions on the market. Plus, the added security  
features lockable latches which will ensure peace of mind that your belongings are safe and secure.

Overall, the Pro-XP RotoBOXE is a must-have storage solution for anyone who loves powersports. Its lightweight 
design, heavy-duty construction, and contour fit make it the ultimate storage solution for handling any terrain. Plus, its versatility and value make it a highly beneficial 
investment for any user. If you are looking for a reliable and user-friendly storage solution for your powersport machine, the Pro-XP RotoBOXE is an excellent choice.

Part No. RotoKAP Description Code List Price
33-43302 RotoKAP Roto Box RZR PRO XP D 399.95

Part No. RotoKAP Description Code List Price
33-03361 RotoKAP RotoKOOL Cooler D 299.95

33-03361

Your go-to, go-anywhere,  
hold anything cooler.

Note: This product does not permit the use of factory flag holes.

 POLARIS RZR Pro-XP RotoBOXE - Your Ultimate Bed Storage Solution
KEYWORD RTK

No Air Freight for RotoKAP Items. 
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Fitment: Center Mount / Linq System

If you’ve got a RotoKAP Ranger or General, you know how tough and dependable they are. Now you can get the same great performance from a gas can with 
the RotoKAN. The RotoKAN attaches to your RotoKAP and has a 5 liter capacity, so you can keep going longer. Plus, it’s made with the same tough rotomolded 
construction, so you know it can take a beating. 

RotoKAN Dimensions – 19 x 13.5 x 3.5

Weight: 20lb, 30lb, 40lb

Important: RotoKAP latches are not interchangeable. 
Please ensure you select the same type of latch (rubber or stainless steel) 
that was included with your original purchase.

Material: Rubber, Stainless Steel

Part No. RotoKAP Accessories Code List Price
33-03362 RotoKAP 2 GALLON RotoKAN D 159.95
33-03363 RotoKAP Lock Mount Kit D 114.95

Part No. RotoKAP Accessories Code List Price
33-03364 RotoKAP Latch Kit Rubber D 89.95
33-03365 RotoKAP Latch Kit Stainless D 89.95

Part No. RotoKAP Accessories Code List Price
33-03369 RotoKAP Tail Gate Gasket 6' D 54.95
33-03370 RotoKAP Lid Gasket 10' D 69.95
33-03371 RotoKAP Bed Gasket 12' D 39.95

Part No. RotoKAP Accessories Code List Price
33-03366 RotoKAP Gas Strut 20lbs D 99.95
33-03367 RotoKAP Gas Strut 30lbs D 99.95
33-03368 RotoKAP Gas Strut 40lbs D 99.95

Go ahead and rough it – the RotoKAN can handle it

GAS STRUT VÉRIN À GAZ

REPLACEMENT PARTS  
PIÈCES DE REMPLACEMENT

REPLACEMENT LATCH KIT TROUSSE DE LOQUET DE RECHANGE

GASKETS JOINTS D'ÉTANCHÉITÉ

2 GALLON  

LOCK MOUNT KIT
33-03363

33-03363

RotoKAN with Lock Mount Kit

KEYWORD RTK

No Air Freight Available for RotoKAP Items. 

Part No. Description Code List Price
33-43307 Replacement GENERAL Mount Kit D 79.95
33-43308 Replacement RANGER Mount Kit D 79.95
33-23304 Replacement Defender Mount Kit D 79.95

REPLACEMENT MOUNT KITS TROUSSES DE SUPPORTS DE RECHANGE

General Mount Kit  
33-43307

Ranger Mount Kit 
33-43308

Defender Mount Kit 33-23304  
– Excludes Rubber Gasket



ATV/VTT

UNIVERSAL COMPATIBILITY WITH QUICK-MOUNT BRACKETS
COMPATIBILITÉ UNIVERSELLE AVEC SUPPORTS À MONTAGE RAPIDE

NEW

WINDSHIELD
PARE-BRISE

SUPPORT ANGLE ADJUSTMENT
ANGLE DU SUPPORT AJUSTABLE

INTERCHANGEABLE BRACKET KITS ALLOW SAME WINDSHIELD TO 
BE SWAPPED BETWEEN DIFFERENT VEHICLE MODELS

SUPPORTS INTERCHANGEABLES POUR UTILISER LE MÊME 
PARE-BRISE SUR PLUSIEURS VÉHICULES

Part No. Code List Price
51-01002 B 159.95

KEYWORD 3

ADAPTABLE TO MOST ATV MODELS / COMPATIBLE AVEC LA PLUPART DES MODÈLES DE VTT

SPECIALIZED SAND 
WIND PROTECTION
PROTECTION CONTRE 
LE SABLE ET LE VENT 

FAST RELEASE
DÉGAGEMENT RAPIDE

ADAPTABLE TO 
MOST ATV MODELS

COMPATIBLE AVEC LA 
PLUPART DES MODÈLES 
DE VTT

SPECIALIZED SAND 
WIND PROTECTION
PROTECTION CONTRE 
LE SABLE ET LE VENT 

FAST RELEASE
DÉGAGEMENT RAPIDE

ADAPTABLE TO 
MOST ATV MODELS

COMPATIBLE AVEC LA 
PLUPART DES MODÈLES 
DE VTT

SPECIALIZED SAND 
WIND PROTECTION
PROTECTION CONTRE 
LE SABLE ET LE VENT 

FAST RELEASE
DÉGAGEMENT RAPIDE

ADAPTABLE TO 
MOST ATV MODELS

COMPATIBLE AVEC LA 
PLUPART DES MODÈLES 
DE VTT
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ATV BOXES AND SEATS / COFFRES ET SIÈGES POUR VTT

WINDSHIELD / PARE-BRISE BRONCO

KEYWORD 7

KEYWORD 3

Part No. Dimensions
Key Lock 

Lid

Elastic 
Strap 

System

Rear Brake 
Light

Rear 
Reflector

Side 
Reflector

Heated 
Grips

Heated Seat 
Cushion

Code List Price

33-05710 42” x 24” x 19” 4 4 4 4 C 399.95

• Adaptable to most ATV models
• 4mm thickness
• 950 x 165 x 530 cm
• Mounting kit is included

BRONCO WINDSHIELD 
PARE-BRISE BRONCO

BR1
High density polyethylene special molding process 
for uniform thickness, strength and durability 
large-capacity dry storage box with tongue and 
groove lid system.
• 4 U-Shape bolts
• Lock includes 2 Keys
• Fits most ATVs
NO AIR FREIGHT

Mounting Kit

Part No. Description Code List Price
51-01000 Bronco Windshield B 129.95
51-01001 Bronco ATV Windshield Mount B 59.95
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KEYWORD 3

Part No. Description Code List Price
01-05050 CB1 Inflate & Go A 99.95



RECLAIM THE OUTDOORS / REPRENEZ POSSESSION DU PLEIN AIR

RESTE AU CHAUD, POURSUIS L’AVENTURE

STAY WARM, RIDE ON

LES CHAUFFE-CABINES CÔTE À CÔTE À AJUSTEMENT DIRECT SONT ARRIVÉS!

DIRECT-FIT UTV CAB HEATERS ARE HERE!

EQUIPPED WITH A SPAL BLOWER
ALUMINUM HEATER CORE
OEM-QUALITY AFTERMARKET CAB HEATING KITS
EASY TO INSTALL
OUT-OF-SIGHT

GO!to gammapowersports.com
for ONLINE APPLICATIONS

ALLEZ SUR GAMMAPOWERSPORTS.COM POUR LES DEMANDES EN LIGNE
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KEYWORD NET
HEATER KITS / ENSEMBLES DE CHAUFFAGE

THE ENTIRE INFERNO CAB HEATER SECTION UPDATED - NOT IN PRINTED CATALOGUE

WILDCAT

STAMPEDE

HAVOC

•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, 

mounting brackets, defrost and floor louvers, duct work & wiring
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans and 

blowers, ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes
•	18,000 BTU heater
•	Includes shut-off valve (Part No. 33-14750 Only)

Part No. Years Model Code List Price
33-14750 2013-2020 Wildcat Trail and Sport Cab Heater Kit with Defrost C 829.95
33-14751 2018-2021 Wildcat XX Cab Heater Kit with Defrost C 829.95

33-14750

33-14751

Part No. Year Model Code List Price
33-14752 2016-2021 Stampede Cab Heater Kit with Defrost C 829.95

Part No. Years Model Code List Price
33-14753 2018-2021 Havoc Cab Heater Kit with Defrost C 829.95

•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, 

mounting brackets, defrost and floor louvers, duct work & wiring
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans and 

blowers, ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none
•	Includes Shut-Off Valve
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes
•	18,000 BTU heater

•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, 

mounting brackets, defrost and floor louvers, duct work & wiring
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans and 

blowers, ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none
•	Includes Shut-Off Valve
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes
•	18,000 BTU heater

Arctic Cat™ - Textron

Part No. Years Model Code List Price
33-14754 2017-2023 Prowler 500 C 829.95
33-14755 2018-2023 812 Prowler Pro C 829.95

33-14754

•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, 	

mounting brackets, defrost and floor louvers, duct work & wiring
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans 

and blowers, ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none
•	Includes shut-off valve
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes
•	18,000 BTU heater

PROWLER

33-14755
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Part No. Years Model Code List Price

33-54759
2015-Current Bobcat 3400 Cab Heater Kit with Defrost

C 829.952013-Current Bobcat 3600, 3650 Cab Heater Kit with Defrost

Part No. Years Model Code List Price

33-24750
2009-2020 Commander / Commander Max Cab Heater Kit with Defrost

C 829.952013-2015 Commander (Electric Version) Cab Heater Kit with Defrost
33-24751 2021-2024 Commander/ Commander Max Cab Heater Kit with Defrost C 829.95

33-24750

33-24751

•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	For Bobcat 3400 - Fits BOTH the Standard 3400 and Crew 3400XL models
•	For Bobcat 3600, 3650 - Fits BOTH the Standard and Crew models
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, mounting 

brackets, defrost and floor louvers, duct work & wiring
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans and blowers, 

ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none
•	Factory cubby block off plate included! Allows for hidden OEM look for the 2 floor louvers
•	Includes the OEM style rectangular defrost vents
•	Includes Shut-Off Valve
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes
•	18,000 BTU heater

Bobcat™ 

COMMANDERCOMMANDER

3400, 3600, 3650

Can-Am™ 
•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	You may have to relocate the RC module (per instructions) (Part No. 33-24751 Only) 
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, mounting brackets, 

defrost and floor louvers, duct work & wiring
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans and blowers, ensuring 

performance with longevity that is second to none
•	Includes custom multi-speed switch
•	Includes Shut-Off Valve
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes
•	18,000 BTU heater

•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	Fits BOTH the Standard and Crew models
•	This kit got an all-new design for 2019! We developed a brand new heater box so we could 

mount the heater behind the center cubby hole
•	Factory style cubby block off plate included! Allows for easy heater box installation behind 

the center cubby
•	Unlike the OEM heater, you will not lose the legroom for the 3rd passenger with our set-up!
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, mounting 

brackets, defrost and floor louvers, ductwork & wiring
•	NEW Pre-thermostat plumbing gives this kit quicker and more consistent heat! Don’t have to 

pay $100 for a thermostat bypass valve like you do with our competitor’s kits
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans and blowers, 

ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none
•	Includes a center Dash Plate for the defrost and body vents
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into the dash plate rocker hole.
•	Includes Shut-Off Valve
•	18,000 BTU heater

33-24757

33-24758Part No. Years Model Code List Price
33-24757 2016-2024 Defender Cab Heater Kit with Defrost C 829.95
33-24758 2016-2024 Defender - Premium Edition - Cab Heater Kit with Defrost C 969.95

DEFENDERDEFENDER
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Part No. Years Model Code List Price
33-24752 2013-2018 Maverick Cab Heater Kit with Defrost C 829.95

•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	Fits BOTH the Standard and Crew models
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, 

mounting brackets, defrost and floor louvers, duct work & wiring
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans 

and blowers, ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none
•	Includes custom multi-speed switch
•	18,000 BTU heater

•	If your machine has a rugged radio , use this kit
•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	Fits BOTH the Standard and Crew models
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, 

mounting brackets, defrost and floor louvers, duct work & wiring
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans 

and blowers, ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes
•	Includes Shut-Off Valve
•	18,000 BTU heater

•	If your machine has no Rugged Radio , use this kit
•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	Kit includes an in-dash enclosure that hides the kit from sight
•	Fits BOTH the Standard and Crew models
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, 

mounting brackets, defrost and floor louvers, duct work & wiring
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans 

and blowers, ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none
•	Includes custom multi-speed switch
•	Includes Shut-Off Valve
•	18,000 BTU heater

Can-Am™ 
MAVERICK  

MAVERICK X3 - UNDER SEAT MOUNT

MAVERICK X3 - CENTER CONSOLE MOUNT

Part No. Years Model Code List Price
33-24753 2017-2025 Maverick X3 Cab Heater Kit with Defrost - Under Seat Mount C 829.95

Part No. Years Model Code List Price
33-24756 2017-2025 Maverick X3 Cab Heater Kit with Defrost - Center Console Mount C 829.95

KEYWORD NET

HEATER KITS / ENSEMBLES DE CHAUFFAGE
THE ENTIRE INFERNO CAB HEATER SECTION UPDATED - NOT IN PRINTED CATALOGUE
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•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, 

mounting brackets, defrost and floor louvers, duct work & wiring
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans 

and blowers, ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none
•	Includes custom multi-speed switch
•	Includes Shut-Off Valve
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes
•	18,000 BTU heater

•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	You may have to relocate the RC module (per instructions)
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, 

mounting brackets, defrost and floor louvers, duct work & wiring
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans 

and blowers, ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none
•	Includes custom multi-speed switch
•	Includes Shut-Off Valve
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes
•	18,000 BTU heater

Can-Am™ 
MAVERICK TRAIL

MAVERICK SPORT

Part No. Years Model Code List Price
33-24754 2019-2024 Maverick Trail Cab Heater Kit with Defrost C 829.95

Part No. Years Model Code List Price
33-24755 2018-2024 Maverick Sport Cab Heater Kit with Defrost C 829.95

KEYWORD NET

GO!to gammapowersports.com
for ONLINE APPLICATIONS

HEATER KITS / ENSEMBLES DE CHAUFFAGE

ALLEZ SUR GAMMAPOWERSPORTS.COM POUR LES DEMANDES EN LIGNE

THE ENTIRE INFERNO CAB HEATER SECTION UPDATED - NOT IN PRINTED CATALOGUE
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•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	Includes the OEM style rectangular defrost vents
•	 Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, 

mounting brackets, defrost and floor louvers, duct work & wiring
•	SPAL multi-speed blower 
•	SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans and blowers, ensuring 

performance with longevity that is second to none
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes
•	Includes a shut-off valve (Except U-Force 800)
•	18,000 BTU heater

U-FORCE

Z-FORCE

33-54750 33-54751

Part No. Years Model Code List Price

33-54750
2015-Current U-Force 500 Cab Heater Kit with Defrost

C 829.952015-2024 U-Force 800 Cab Heater Kit with Defrost
33-54751 2019-2023 U-Force 1000 Cab Heater Kit with Defrost C 829.95
33-54752 2021-Current U-Force 600 Cab Heater Kit with Defrost C 829.95
33-54753 2025 U-Force 1000 U10 Cab Heater Kit with Defrost C 829.95

Part No. Years Model Code List Price

33-54754 2014-2022
Z-Force 500 Cab Heater Kit with Defrost

C 829.95Z-Force 800 Cab Heater Kit with Defrost
Z-Force 1000 Cab Heater Kit with Defrost

33-54755 2020-Current Z-Force 950 H.O Cab Heater Kit with Defrost C 829.95

33-54756 2023-Current
Z-Force 800 Trail Cab Heater Kit with Defrost

C 829.95Z-Force 950 Trail Cab Heater Kit with Defrost
Z-Force 950 Sport Cab Heater Kit with Defrost

•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	Includes the OEM style rectangular defrost vents
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, 

mounting brackets, defrost and floor louvers, duct work & wiring
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans 

and blowers, ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes
•	18,000 BTU heater

CFMoto™ 
KEYWORD NET

PIONEER 500 AND 520

Part No. Years Model Code List Price

33-64751 2020-Current
Pioneer 500 Cab Heater Kit with Defrost

C 829.95Pioneer 520 Cab Heater Kit with Defrost

Honda™
•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	Will Work with after-market power steering kits
•	OEM Style thin-line defrost vents take the look of this set-up to a whole new level!
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, 

mounting brackets, defrost and floor louvers, ductwork & wiring
•	Dash switch panel plate included! Allows for an OEM look for the rocker switch and 

any extra switches you have!
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans and 

blowers, ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into switch plate rocker holes
•	Same heater will work on BOTH the Pioneer 500 and 520 models
•	18,000 BTU heater

33-54752 33-54753

HEATER KITS / ENSEMBLES DE CHAUFFAGE

33-54754 33-54755

33-54756

THE ENTIRE INFERNO CAB HEATER SECTION UPDATED - NOT IN PRINTED CATALOGUE
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PIONEER 700

Part No. Years Model Code List Price
33-64753 2016-Current Pioneer 1000 MAXX (3 and 5 Seater Only) Cab Heater Kit with Defrost C 969.95

Part No. Years Model Code List Price
33-64752 2016-Current Pioneer 1000 (3 and 5 Seater Only) Cab Heater Kit with Defrost C 829.95

Honda™

•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	Fits BOTH the Standard and Crew models
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, 

mounting brackets, defrost and floor louvers, ductwork & wiring
•	NEW Pre-thermostat plumbing gives this kit quicker and more consistent heat!
•	Dash switch panel plate included! Allows for an OEM look for the 2 defrost louvers.
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans and 

blowers, ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes
•	18,000 BTU heater

•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	Fits BOTH the Standard and Crew models
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, 

mounting brackets, defrost and floor louvers, ductwork & wiring
•	NEW Pre-thermostat plumbing gives this kit quicker and more consistent heat!
•	Dash switch panel plate included! Allows for an OEM look for the 2 defrost louvers. 

Plates for both the Standard and LE models are included
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans and 

blowers, ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes
•	18,000 BTU heater

•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	Maxx 350 CFM Blower
•	Fits BOTH the Standard and Crew models.
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, 

mounting brackets, defrost and floor louvers, ductwork & wiring.
•	NEW Pre-thermostat plumbing gives this kit quicker and more consistent heat!
•	Dash switch panel plate included! Allows for an OEM look for the 2 defrost louvers. 

Plates for both the Standard and LE models are included.
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans and 

blowers, ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none.
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes.
•	18,000 BTU heater

KEYWORD NET
HEATER KITS / ENSEMBLES DE CHAUFFAGE

Part No. Years Model Code List Price
33-64750 2014-Current Pioneer 700 Cab Heater Kit with Defrost C 829.95

PIONEER 1000 (3 AND 5 SEATER ONLY)

PIONEER 1000 MAXX (3 AND 5 SEATER ONLY)

THE ENTIRE INFERNO CAB HEATER SECTION UPDATED - NOT IN PRINTED CATALOGUE
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Honda™
KEYWORD NET

HEATER KITS / ENSEMBLES DE CHAUFFAGE

TALON - WITHOUT FACTORY WINDSHIELD KIT INSTALLED

TALON - WITH FACTORY WINDSHIELD KIT INSTALLED

Part No. Years Model Code List Price
33-64754 2019-Current Talon Cab Heater Kit with Defrost C 829.95

Part No. Years Model Code List Price
33-64755 2019-Current Talon Cab Heater Kit with Defrost for Factory Windshield Wiper Kit C 829.95

•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	Fits BOTH the Standard and Crew models
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, 

mounting brackets, defrost and floor louvers, ductwork & wiring
•	NEW Pre-thermostat plumbing gives this kit quicker and more consistent heat! 
•	Dash switch panel plate included! Allows for a clean OEM look
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans 

and blowers, ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes
•	18,000 BTU heater

•	This heater kit is for Talon’s that have the factory windshield wiper kit installed
•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	Fits BOTH the Standard and Crew models
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, mounting brackets, 

defrost and floor louvers, ductwork & wiring
•	NEW Pre-thermostat plumbing gives this kit quicker and more consistent heat! 
•	Dash switch panel plate included! Allows for a clean OEM look
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans and blowers, 

ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes
•	The wiring harness connector is compatible with the OEM switch plate that is required when 

installing a windshield wiper kit
•	18,000 BTU heater

GATOR XUV 835 865

Part No. Years Model Code List Price
33-54760 2018-Current XUV 835 865 Cab Heater Kit with Defrost C 829.95

John Deere™

•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	NEW Pre-thermostat plumbing gives this kit quicker and more consistent heat
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, 

mounting brackets, defrost and floor louvers, duct work & wiring
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans and 

blowers, ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes
•	18,000 BTU heater

THE ENTIRE INFERNO CAB HEATER SECTION UPDATED - NOT IN PRINTED CATALOGUE
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•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	NEW Pre-thermostat plumbing gives this kit quicker and more consistent heat
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, 	

mounting brackets, defrost and floor louvers, duct work & wiring
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans and 		

blowers, ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes
•	18,000 BTU heater

GATOR XUV 590 and RSX 850 860

TERYX 800 and KRX 1000

MULE PRO FX SERIES

Part No. Years Model Code List Price

33-54761
2016-2020 Gator XUV 590 Cab Heater Kit with Defrost

C 829.952012-Current Gator RSX 850 860 Cab Heater Kit with Defrost

Part No. Years Model Code List Price
33-84750 2014-Current Teryx 800 Cab Heater Kit with Defrost C 829.95
33-84751 2020-Current Teryx KRX 1000 Cab Heater Kit with Defrost C 829.95

Part No. Years Model Code List Price
33-84752 2015-Current Mule PRO FX Series Cab Heater Kit with Defrost C 829.95

Kawasaki™

•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	For Teryx 800 Fits BOTH the Standard and Crew models (Teryx4)
•	For Teryx KRX 1000 Fits BOTH the Standard and Crew Cabs 
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, 	

mounting brackets, defrost and floor louvers, duct work & wiring
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans and 	

blowers, ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes
•	18,000 BTU heater

33-84750

33-84751

•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	Fits BOTH the Standard and Crew Cabs
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, 

mounting brackets, defrost and floor louvers, ductwork & wiring
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans 

and blowers, ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none.
•	Includes the OEM style rectangular defrost vents
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes
•	18,000 BTU heater

John Deere™
KEYWORD NET

HEATER KITS / ENSEMBLES DE CHAUFFAGE

THE ENTIRE INFERNO CAB HEATER SECTION UPDATED - NOT IN PRINTED CATALOGUE
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Kawasaki™

Kubota™

•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, 

mounting brackets, defrost and floor louvers, ductwork & wiring
•	NEW Pre-thermostat plumbing gives this kit quicker and more consistent heat!
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans and 

blowers, ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none
•	Includes the OEM style thin-line rectangular defrost vent
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes
•	18,000 BTU heater

RIDGE 1000

SIDEKICK RTV XG850

Part No. Years Model Code List Price
33-84754 2024-Current Ridge 1000 Cab Heater Kit with Defrost C 829.95

Part No. Years Model Code List Price
33-54757 2018-Current Sidekick RTV-XG850 Cab Heater Kit with Defrost C 829.95

•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	Fits BOTH the Standard and Crew Cabs
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, 

mounting brackets, defrost and floor louvers, ductwork & wiring
•	The rectangular defrost vents included in this kit fit great in the factory locations!
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans and 

blowers, ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes
•	18,000 BTU heater

KEYWORD NET

HEATER KITS / ENSEMBLES DE CHAUFFAGE

•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight.
•	Fits BOTH the Standard and Crew Cabs.
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, 

mounting brackets, defrost and floor louvers, ductwork & wiring.
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans 

and blowers, ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none.
•	NEW Pre-thermostat plumbing gives this kit quicker and more consistent heat!
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes.
•	18,000 BTU heater.

MULE PRO MX SERIES

Part No. Years Model Code List Price
33-84753 2019-Current Mule Pro MX Series Cab Heater Kit with Defrost C 829.95

GO!to gammapowersports.com
for ONLINE APPLICATIONS

ALLEZ SUR GAMMAPOWERSPORTS.COM POUR LES DEMANDES EN LIGNE

THE ENTIRE INFERNO CAB HEATER SECTION UPDATED - NOT IN PRINTED CATALOGUE
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Kubota™
•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	Includes the OEM style thin-line rectangular defrost vents
•	NEW Pre-thermostat plumbing gives this kit quicker and more consistent heat
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, 

mounting brackets, defrost and floor louvers, duct work & wiring
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans and 

blowers, ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes
•	18,000 BTU heater

RTV-X900, RTV-X1120, and RTV-X1140

Part No. Years Model Code List Price

33-54758 2013-Current
RTV-X900 Cab Heater Kit with Defrost

C 829.95RTV-X1120 Cab Heater Kit with Defrost
RTV-X1140 Cab Heater Kit with Defrost

KEYWORD NET

HEATER KITS / ENSEMBLES DE CHAUFFAGE

Part No. Years Model Code List Price
33-44750 2016-2024 General 1000 Cab Heater Kit with Defrost C 829.95

GENERAL 1000

GENERAL 1000 - FOR ROCKFORD FOSGATE STAGE 3 and 4 AUDIO

Polaris™

•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	Fits all sub-models (XP, Deluxe, and Premium)
•	Fits BOTH the Standard and Crew Cabs
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, mounting 

brackets, defrost and floor louvers, ductwork & wiring
•	NEW Pre-thermostat plumbing gives this kit quicker and more consistent heat!
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans and blowers, 

ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none
•	Includes the OEM rectangular defrost vents that will fit into the factory dash panel 

embossments
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes
•	18,000 BTU heater

Part No. Years Model Code List Price
33-44751 2016-Current General 1000 Cab Heater Kit with Defrost - For Rockford Fosgate Stage 3 and 4 Audio C 829.95

•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	Fits all sub-models (XP, Deluxe, and Premium)
•	Fits BOTH the Standard and Crew Cabs
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, mounting 

brackets, defrost and floor louvers, ductwork & wiring
•	NEW Pre-thermostat plumbing gives this kit quicker and more consistent heat!
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in  

high-performance fans and blowers, ensuring performance  
with longevity that is second to none

•	Includes the OEM rectangular defrost vents that will fit into  
the factory dash panel embossments

•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes
•	18,000 BTU heater

THE ENTIRE INFERNO CAB HEATER SECTION UPDATED - NOT IN PRINTED CATALOGUE
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Part No. Years Model Code List Price
33-44752 2016-2024 General 1000 MAXX Cab Heater Kit with Defrost C 969.95

Polaris™
KEYWORD NET

HEATER KITS / ENSEMBLES DE CHAUFFAGE

•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	Fits BOTH the Standard and Crew Cabs
•	This cab heater fits the Ranger Diesel 1000, built on the Ranger 900 chassis.
•	Factory cubby block off plate included! Allows for hidden OEM look for the 2 floor louvers
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, mounting 

brackets, defrost and floor louvers, ductwork & wiring
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans and 

blowers, ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes
•	Includes the OEM Style rectangular defrost vents
•	18,000 BTU heater

•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight.
•	Fits BOTH the Standard and Crew Cabs.
•	This cab heater fits the Ranger Diesel 900, built on the Ranger 800 chassis.
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, mounting 

brackets, defrost and floor louvers, ductwork & wiring.
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans and 

blowers, ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none.
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes.
•	18,000 BTU heater.
•	Also fits the non-diesel 2010-2015 Ranger 800

GENERAL 1000 MAXX

RANGER DIESEL 1000 - BUILT ON THE RANGER 900 CHASSIS

RANGER DIESEL 900 - BUILT ON THE RANGER 800 CHASSIS

•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	Fits all sub-models (XP, Deluxe, and Premium)
•	Fits BOTH the Standard and Crew Cabs
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, mounting 

brackets, defrost and floor louvers, ductwork & wiring
•	NEW Pre-thermostat plumbing gives this kit quicker and more consistent heat!
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans and 

blowers, ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none
•	Includes the OEM rectangular defrost vents that will fit into the factory dash panel 

embossments
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes
•	20,000 BTU heater

Part No. Years Model Code List Price
33-44770 2014-2018 Ranger Diesel 1000 Cab Heater Kit with Defrost - On Ranger 900 Chassis C 829.95

Part No. Years Model Code List Price
33-44769 2012-2014 Ranger Diesel 900 Cab Heater Kit with Defrost - On Ranger 800 Chassis C 829.95

THE ENTIRE INFERNO CAB HEATER SECTION UPDATED - NOT IN PRINTED CATALOGUE



175GAMMAPOWERSPORTS.COM FALL PRESEASON 26

INFERNO
CAB HEATERS

TIRES

BATTERIES &
CHARGERS

FASHION &
APPAREL

ACCESSORIES

OFFROAD
APPAREL

HELMETS 
& GOGGLES

Part No. Years Model Code List Price
33-44774 2015-2016 Ranger 570 Full Size Cab Heater Kit with Defrost C 829.95
33-44776 2017-Current Ranger 570 Full Size Cab Heater Kit with Defrost C 829.95

Polaris™

•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, mounting 

brackets, defrost and floor louvers, ductwork & wiring
•	NEW Pre-thermostat plumbing gives this kit quicker and more consistent heat! 
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans and 

blowers, ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes
•	18,000 BTU heater

KEYWORD NET

HEATER KITS / ENSEMBLES DE CHAUFFAGE

RANGER 570 FULL SIZE

RANGER 500 and 570 MID-SIZE

•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers,  

hose clamps, mounting brackets, defrost and floor louvers, ductwork & wiring
•	For Part No. 33-44774 - Factory cubby block off plate included! Allows for hidden  

OEM look for the 2 floor louvers
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans and blowers,  

ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes
•	Includes the OEM style rectangular defrost vents
•	Includes Shut-Off Valve.
•	18,000 BTU heater.

Part No. Years Model Code List Price

33-44773
2017-Current Ranger 500 Cab Heater Kit with Defrost

C 829.952014-2021 Ranger 570 Mid-Size

33-44774

33-44776

Part No. Years Model Code List Price
33-44777 2022-Current Ranger 570 SP Mid Size Cab Heater Kit with Defrost C 829.95

•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers,  

hose clamps, mounting brackets, defrost and floor louvers,  
ductwork & wiring

•	NEW Pre-thermostat plumbing gives this kit quicker and  
more consistent heat! 

•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance  
fans and blowers, ensuring performance with longevity that is second to 
none. The fan has a 3-year warranty

•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes
•	18,000 BTU heater

RANGER 570 SP MID SIZE

THE ENTIRE INFERNO CAB HEATER SECTION UPDATED - NOT IN PRINTED CATALOGUE
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•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	Fits BOTH the Standard and Crew Cabs
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers,  

hose clamps, mounting brackets, defrost and floor louvers, 
ductwork & wiring

•	Factory cubby block off plate included! Allows for hidden OEM  
look for the 2 floor louvers

•	Includes OEM style rectangular defrost vents.
•	NEW Pre-thermostat plumbing gives this kit quicker and  

more consistent heat! 
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans 

and blowers, ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none.
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes
•	18,000 BTU heater

Polaris™
KEYWORD NET

HEATER KITS / ENSEMBLES DE CHAUFFAGE

GO!to gammapowersports.com
for ONLINE APPLICATIONS

ALLEZ SUR GAMMAPOWERSPORTS.COM POUR LES DEMANDES EN LIGNE

Part No. Years Model Code List Price
33-44771 2013-2019 Ranger 900 XP Cab Heater Kit with Defrost C 829.95

Part No. Years Model Code List Price
33-44772 2013-2019 900 XP MAXX Edition Cab Heater Kit with Defrost C 969.95

•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	Fits BOTH the Standard and Crew Cabs
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, 

mounting brackets, defrost and floor louvers, ductwork & wiring
•	Factory cubby block off plate included! Allows for hidden OEM look for the  

2 floor louvers
•	Includes OEM style rectangular defrost vents
•	NEW Pre-thermostat plumbing gives this kit quicker and more consistent heat! 
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans 

and blowers, ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes
•	20,000 BTU heater

Part No. Years Model Code List Price
33-44778 2018-2024 Ranger 1000 Cab Heater Kit with Defrost C 829.95

•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight.
•	Fits BOTH the Standard and Crew Cabs
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, 

mounting brackets, defrost and floor louvers, ductwork & wiring
•	The OEM rectangular defrost vents are included in this kit! They fit exactly in 

the pre-molded factory embossments
•	NEW Pre-thermostat plumbing gives this kit quicker and more consistent heat! 
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans 

and blowers, ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none.
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes
•	18,000 BTU heater

RANGER 1000

RANGER 900 XP

RANGER 900 XP MAXX EDITION

THE ENTIRE INFERNO CAB HEATER SECTION UPDATED - NOT IN PRINTED CATALOGUE
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•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight.
•	Fits BOTH the Standard and Crew Cabs
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, 

mounting brackets, defrost and floor louvers, ductwork & wiring
•	Factory cubby block off plate included! Allows for hidden OEM look for  

the 2 floor louvers
•	Includes OEM style rectangular defrost vents
•	NEW Pre-thermostat plumbing gives this kit quicker and more  

consistent heat! 
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans 

and blowers, ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes
•	18,000 BTU heater

•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight.
•	Fits BOTH the Standard and Crew Cabs
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, 

mounting brackets, defrost and floor louvers, ductwork & wiring
•	Factory cubby block off plate included! Allows for hidden OEM look for  

the 2 floor louvers
•	Includes OEM style rectangular defrost vents
•	NEW Pre-thermostat plumbing gives this kit quicker and more  

consistent heat! 
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans 

and blowers, ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes
•	18,000 BTU heater

Polaris™
KEYWORD NET

HEATER KITS / ENSEMBLES DE CHAUFFAGE

•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	Fits BOTH the Standard and Crew Cabs
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, 

mounting brackets, defrost and floor louvers, ductwork & wiring
•	NEW Pre-thermostat plumbing gives this kit quicker and more consistent heat! 
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans 

and blowers, ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none
•	Includes the OEM rectangular defrost vents that will fit into the factory dash 

panel embossments
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes
•	20,000 BTU heater

RANGER 1000 XP

RANGER 1000 XP MAXX EDITION

Part No. Years Model Code List Price
33-44779 2018-Current Ranger XP 1000 Maxx Edition Cab Heater Kit with Defrost C 969.95

Part No. Years Model Code List Price
33-44775 2017 Ranger 1000 XP Cab Heater Kit with Defrost C 829.95

XPEDITION

Part No. Years Model Code List Price
33-44753 2023-Current Xpedition Cab Heater Kit with Defrost C 829.95

THE ENTIRE INFERNO CAB HEATER SECTION UPDATED - NOT IN PRINTED CATALOGUE
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•	Direct-fit to your machine
•	Fits BOTH the Standard and Crew Cabs
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, 

mounting brackets, defrost and floor louvers, duct work & wiring
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans 

and blowers, ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes
•	Includes a shut-off valve
•	18,000 BTU heater

•	Direct-fit to your machine
•	Fits BOTH the Standard and Crew Cabs
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, 

mounting brackets, defrost and floor louvers, ductwork & wiring
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans 

and blowers, ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none.
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes
•	Includes a shut-off valve
•	18,000 BTU heater

•	This heater kit fits all sub-models (50”, 55” Trail, 60” S) of the RZR 900
•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	Fits BOTH the Standard and Crew Cabs
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, 

mounting brackets, defrost and floor louvers, ductwork & wiring
•	NEW Pre-thermostat plumbing gives this kit quicker and more consistent heat! 
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans 

and blowers, ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes
•	Includes a shut-off valve
•	18,000 BTU heater

Polaris™
KEYWORD NET

HEATER KITS / ENSEMBLES DE CHAUFFAGE

Part No. Years Model Code List Price
33-44755 2015-2020 RZR 900 Cab Heater Kit with Defrost C 829.95

Part No. Year Model Code List Price

33-44767 2008-2014 RZR 800 Cab Heater Kit with Defrost - With Power Steering C 829.952011-2014 RZR 900 Cab Heater Kit with Defrost - With Power Steering

RZR 570 WITH POWER STEERING

RZR 800/900 WITH POWER STEERING

RZR 900

Part No. Years Models Code List Price
33-44768 2012-Current RZR 570  Cab Heater Kit with Defrost - with Power Steering C 829.95

THE ENTIRE INFERNO CAB HEATER SECTION UPDATED - NOT IN PRINTED CATALOGUE
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Part No. Years Model Code List Price

33-44754
2014-2018 RZR XP 1000 Cab Heater Kit with Defrost

C 829.952019-2020 RZR S 1000  Cab Heater Kit with Defrost

•	For Part No. 33-44754 - This heater kit fits all sub-models (60” S and 64" XP) 
of the RZR 1000 for years 2014-2018, as well as the “Special Editions”

•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight.
•	Fits BOTH the Standard and Crew Cabs.
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, 

mounting brackets, defrost and floor louvers, ductwork & wiring.
•	NEW Pre-thermostat plumbing gives this kit quicker and more consistent heat!
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans and 

blowers, ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none.
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes.
•	18,000 BTU heater

•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight.
•	Fits with the Ride Command models
•	Fits BOTH the Standard and Crew Cabs.
•	This kit was specifically designed to fit on machines that have the glovebox 

subwoofer!
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, 

mounting brackets, defrost and floor louvers, ductwork & wiring
•	NEW Pre-thermostat plumbing gives this kit quicker and more consistent heat! 
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans and 

blowers, ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none.
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes.
•	Includes a shut-off valve.
•	18,000 BTU heater

•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight.
•	Fits with the Ride Command models
•	This kit was specifically designed to fit on machines that  

have the glovebox subwoofer!
•	Fits BOTH the Standard and Crew Cabs
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, 

mounting brackets, defrost and floor louvers, ductwork & wiring.
•	NEW Pre-thermostat plumbing gives this kit quicker and more consistent heat! 
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans and 

blowers, ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none.
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes.
•	Includes a shut-off valve
•	18,000 BTU heater

Polaris™
KEYWORD NET

HEATER KITS / ENSEMBLES DE CHAUFFAGE

RZR 1000 XP

RZR 1000 XP - WITH RIDE COMMAND

RZR 1000 XP - MACHINES WITH GLOVEBOX SUBWOOFER

Part No. Years Model Code List Price
33-44764 2024 RZR XP 1000 Cab Heater Kit with Defrost C 829.95

Part No. Years Model Code List Price
33-44760 2019-2023 RZR XP 1000 Cab Heater Kit with Defrost - For Fitment with Glovebox Sub-woofer C 829.95

THE ENTIRE INFERNO CAB HEATER SECTION UPDATED - NOT IN PRINTED CATALOGUE
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Polaris™
KEYWORD NET

HEATER KITS / ENSEMBLES DE CHAUFFAGE

GO!to gammapowersports.com
for ONLINE APPLICATIONS

ALLEZ SUR GAMMAPOWERSPORTS.COM POUR LES DEMANDES EN LIGNE

Part No. Years Code List Price

33-44766 2021-2023
RZR S 1000 Cab Heater Kit with Defrost - For Fitment with Glovebox Sub-woofer

C 829.95RZR 900 Cab Heater Kit with Defrost - For Fitment with Glovebox Sub-woofer

•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	Fits with the Ride Command models
•	Fits BOTH the Standard and Crew Cabs
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, 

mounting brackets, defrost and floor louvers, ductwork & wiring
•	NEW Pre-thermostat plumbing gives this kit quicker and more consistent heat! 
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans and 

blowers, ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none
•	Includes a glove box plate that allows installation behind the back half of the glove 

box, making sure that the heater installation does NOT interfere with the ride 
command!

•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes
•	Includes a shut-off valve
•	18,000 BTU heater
•	For RZR 900 This heater kit fits all sub-models (50”, 55” Trail, 60” S)

•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	Fits with the Ride Command models
•	Fits BOTH the Standard and Crew Cabs
•	This kit was specifically designed to fit on machines that have the glovebox 

subwoofer!
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, 

mounting brackets, defrost and floor louvers, ductwork & wiring.
•	NEW Pre-thermostat plumbing gives this kit quicker and more consistent heat!
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans and 

blowers, ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes
•	Includes a shut-off valve
•	18,000 BTU heater
•	For RZR 900 This heater kit fits all sub-models (50”, 55” Trail, 60” S)

Part No. Years Model Code List Price
33-44765 2021-2023 RZR 900 Cab Heater Kit with Defrost C 829.95

2021-2023 RZR S 1000 Cab Heater Kit with Defrost

RZR S 1000

RZR S 1000 - MACHINES WITH GLOVEBOX SUBWOOFER
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RZR PRO R

RZR PRO XP

Part No. Years Model Code List Price
33-44759 2019-Current RZR Pro XP Cab Heater Kit with Defrost C 829.95

Part No. Years Model Code List Price
33-44763 2021-2024 RZR PRO R Cab Heater Kit with Defrost C 829.95

•	Will not work with Stage 5 Rockford Sub
•	The only difference between the PRO XP and PRO R kits is the PRO R kit  

needs a larger Y-Fitting for the Return line
•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	Fits BOTH the Standard and Crew Cabs
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, 

mounting brackets, defrost and floor louvers, ductwork & wiring
•	NEW Pre-thermostat plumbing gives this kit quicker and more consistent heat!
•	Includes a glove box plate that allows installation that clears the sub-woofer, 

making sure that the heater installation is hidden from sight!
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans  

and blowers, ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes
•	18,000 BTU heater

•	Will not work with Stage 5 Rockford Sub
•	The only difference between the PRO XP and PRO R kits is the  

PRO R kit needs a larger Y-Fitting for the Return line
•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	Fits BOTH the Standard and Crew Cabs
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers,  

hose clamps, mounting brackets, defrost and floor louvers,  
ductwork & wiring

•	NEW Pre-thermostat plumbing gives this kit quicker and  
more consistent heat!

•	Includes a glove box plate that allows installation that clears  
the sub-woofer, making sure that the heater installation is  
hidden from sight!

•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in  
high-performance fans and blowers, ensuring performance  
with longevity that is second to none

•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes
•	18,000 BTU heater

Polaris™
KEYWORD NET

HEATER KITS / ENSEMBLES DE CHAUFFAGE
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Part No. Years Model Code List Price
33-44756 2015-2018 RZR XP Turbo Cab Heater Kit with Defrost C 829.95

RZR RS1
•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, 

mounting brackets, defrost and floor louvers, ductwork & wiring
•	NEW Pre-thermostat plumbing gives this kit quicker and more consistent heat! 
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans and 

blowers, ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none.
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes
•	Includes a shut-off valve
•	18,000 BTU heater

Polaris™
KEYWORD NET

HEATER KITS / ENSEMBLES DE CHAUFFAGE

RZR TURBO S

RZR TURBO XP

Part No. Years Model Code List Price

33-44758
2019-2023 RZR XP 1000 Cab Heater Kit with Defrost

C 829.952019-2023 RZR XP Turbo Cab Heater Kit with Defrost

•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	Fits with the Ride Command models
•	Fits BOTH the Standard and Crew Cabs
•	Includes a glove box plate that allows installation behind the back half of the glove 

box, making sure that the heater installation does NOT interfere with the ride 
command!

•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, 
mounting brackets, defrost and floor louvers, ductwork & wiring

•	NEW Pre-thermostat plumbing gives this kit quicker and more consistent heat! 
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans and 

blowers, ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes
•	Includes a shut-off valve
•	18,000 BTU heater
•	This heater also fits 2019-2023 RZR XP 1000

•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	Fits BOTH the Standard and Crew Cabs
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose,  

hose splicers, hose clamps, mounting brackets,  
defrost and floor louvers, ductwork & wiring

•	NEW Pre-thermostat plumbing gives this kit  
quicker and more consistent heat!

•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in  
high-performance fans and blowers, ensuring performance  
with longevity that is second to none

•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes
•	Includes a shut-off valve
•	18,000 BTU heater

Part No. Years Model Code List Price
33-44757 2018-2023 RZR RS1 Cab Heater Kit with Defrost C 829.95
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Yamaha™
VIKING
•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	Fits BOTH the Standard and Crew models
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, 

mounting brackets, defrost and floor louvers, duct work & wiring
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans and 

blowers, ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none
•	The custom multi-speed switch
•	18,000 BTU heater

YXZ

WOLVERINE

Part No. Years Model Code List Price
33-34751 2016-2018 YXZ Cab Heater Kit with Defrost C 829.95
33-34752 2019-Current YXZ Cab Heater Kit with Defrost C 829.95

•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, 

mounting brackets, defrost and floor louvers, ductwork & wiring
•	SPAL blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans and blowers, 

ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none
•	Rocker switch fits right into the custom rocker plate provided
•	Includes a custom rocker switch plate
•	18,000 BTU heater
•	For Part No. 33-34752 the new pre-thermostat plumbing gives you quicker  

and more consistent heat! 

•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	Unlike competitor kits (that install under the driver seat),  

you do not have to tear apart the cab to install our heater
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, 

mounting brackets, defrost and floor louvers, ductwork & wiring
•	Features custom splash guards to protect the blower from the elements
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans  

and blowers, ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none
•	Includes custom multi-speed switch
•	18,000 BTU heater

33-34752

HEATER KITS / ENSEMBLES DE CHAUFFAGE

Part No. Year Model Code List Price
33-34750 2014-Current Viking Cab Heater Kit with Defrost C 829.95

33-34751

Part No. Years Model Code List Price
33-34753 2016-2018 Wolverine Cab Heater Kit with Defrost C 829.95
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KEYWORD NET
HEATER KITS / ENSEMBLES DE CHAUFFAGE

WOLVERINE X2 and X4
•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	Fits BOTH the X2 and X4 models
•	Unlike competitor kits (that install under the driver seat), you do not have to tear 

apart the cab to install our heater
•	Quick 2-hour installation on this heater set-up!
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, 

mounting brackets, defrost and floor louvers, ductwork & wiring
•	Features custom splash guards to protect the blower from the elements
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans and 

blowers, ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none
•	Includes the OEM thin-line rectangular defrost vents
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes
•	18,000 BTU heater

•	Direct-fit to your machine and hidden from sight
•	Fits BOTH the X2 and X4 models
•	Unlike competitor kits (that install under the driver seat), you do not have to tear 

apart the cab to install our heater
•	Quick 2-hour installation on this heater set-up!
•	Includes all necessary components: heater hose, hose splicers, hose clamps, 

mounting brackets, defrost and floor louvers, ductwork & wiring
•	Features custom splash guards to protect the blower from the elements
•	SPAL multi-speed blower. SPAL is the world leader in high-performance fans and 

blowers, ensuring performance with longevity that is second to none
•	Includes the OEM thin-line rectangular defrost vents
•	The custom multi-speed switch fits right into factory dash holes
•	18,000 BTU heater

Part No. Years Model Code List Price

33-34754
2019-Current Wolverine X2 Cab Heater Kit with Defrost

C 829.952018-Current Wolverine X4 Cab Heater Kit with Defrost

GO!to gammapowersports.com
for ONLINE APPLICATIONS

ALLEZ SUR GAMMAPOWERSPORTS.COM POUR LES DEMANDES EN LIGNE

WOLVERINE RMAX

Part No. Years Model Code List Price
33-34755 2020-2024 Wolverine RMAX Cab Heater Kit with Defrost C 829.95

THE ENTIRE INFERNO CAB HEATER SECTION UPDATED - NOT IN PRINTED CATALOGUE
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KEYWORD 9

Part No. Size Ply PSI lbs OD
(mm)

SW 
(Section Width)

Load/
Speed Index

Code List Price

Part No. Size Ply Tread Depth 
(mm)

PSI lbs Rim OD (mm) Load/Speed Index Code List Price

01-06800 25x12-9 8 14 1100 635 305mm 84A B 299.95

Radial
01-06610 30x10R14 8 17 18 970 8.00 762 79J B 369.95
01-06611 25x8R12 8 18 18 565 6.5 635 61J B 199.95
01-06612 25x10R12 8 18 18 675 8 636 67J B 249.95
01-06613 32x10R14 8 16 18 1172 8.00  813 86J B 389.95
01-06614 32x10R15 8 16 18 1150 8.00  813 85J B 419.95

Enhanced puncture resistance and longer tread life due to its 
special compound. The aggressive tread pattern and stronger 
sidewall transfer power to the ground quicker.

Tackle the toughest terrain with confidence. The MudJet 
is built for deep mud, water crossings, and swampy trails. 
Its unique design allows flotation on water while delivering 
aggressive traction in the sloppiest conditions.

• 8 ply-rated for heavy-duty performance and durability
• Floats on water - ideal for streams, and deep mud
• Wide 305mm profile for stability and strong ground contact
• Deep self-cleaning tread for consistent grip in wet terrain
• Reinforced sidewall and high load rating for work or play

MUDJET

BRUTE Pricing Updated - Not in Printed Catalogue
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BRONCO TIRES / PNEUS BRONCO
KEYWORD 9

COVERT

Bronco kicker tires use a special rubber 
compound designed for superior traction and 
control on today’s modern UTV’s
• 8 ply radial construction with ½” tread depth

Part No. Size Load 
Index

Speed 
Rating

Tread 
Depth 
(mm)

Overall 
Diameter 

(mm)

Width Ply Max Load
(lbs)

PSI Weight/kg Code List Price

Radial
01-06602 27x9R12 71 J 15 686 7 8 760 12 12 B 279.95
01-06603 27x11R12 79 J 15 686 9 8 965 22 14 B 309.95
01-06604 28x10R14 73 J 15 711 8 8 620 12 14.8 B 309.95
01-06605 30x10R14 79 J 17 762 8 8 970 18 19 B 399.95
01-06606 32x10R14 86 J 16 813 8 8 1172 18 20.5 B 449.95

Part No. Size Ply Lug Weight/kg Code List Price

This tread pattern provides exceptional traction with its wide footprint and 
its large shoulder lugs, which help to protect the sidewalls.

01-06591 24x9-11 6 20mm 9.9 B 199.95
01-06592 24x8-12 6 20mm 9.2 B 179.95
01-06500 25x8-12 6 20mm 9.8 B 179.95
01-06593 25x10-11 6 20mm 10.50 B 219.95
01-06501 25x10-12 6 20mm 11.1 B 209.95
01-06502 26x9-12 6 20mm 11 B 209.95
01-06503 26x11-12 6 20mm 12.5 B 219.95
01-06504 26x9-14 6 20mm 11.8 B 219.95
01-06505 26x11-14 6 20mm 13.5 B 249.95
01-06506 27x8-12 6 20mm 11.4 B 219.95
01-06507 27x10-12 6 20mm 12.7 B 229.95
01-06508 28x8-12 6 20mm 12 B 229.95
01-06509 28x10-12 6 20mm 13.4 B 249.95
Radial
01-06510 25x8R12 6 20mm 10.3 B 199.95
01-06511 25x10R12 6 20mm 11.7 B 229.95
01-06512 26x9R12 6 20mm 11.6 B 219.95
01-06513 26x11R12 6 20mm 13.1 B 249.95

• Extra lugs on the shoulder protect the tire’s sidewall and rim 
• Light weight and strong 6 ply bias construction
• Legendary tread pattern with excellent traction� and stability
• 20mm lug height

KICKER

THIS SECTION GOT SHUFFLED DUE TO INFERNO CAB HEATER SECTION UPDATES - NOT IN PRINTED CATALOGUE
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CODE X | KEYWORD X

Combines great traction with excellent braking 
�characteristics and high-speed performance . Allows 
quicker acceleration, while maintaining� durability

• 35mm Lug height

01-06542 26x9-12 6 35mm 14.2 B 269.95
01-06544 27x9-14 6 35mm 15 B 279.95
01-06545 27x11-14 6 35mm 17.1 B 319.95
01-06546 27x9-12 6 35mm 15 B 279.95
01-06547 27x11-12 6 35mm 18 B 329.95

Part No. Size Ply Lug Weight/kg Code List Price

 KEYWORD 9

TRAILHAWK

• Extended wear rubber compound for 
longer life and better value,  
Revolutionary, 6 ply mud tire that’s 
designed for the trail

• Unique centre tread contact area provides 
a smooth, radial like ride Wide and open 
tread design for excellent self-cleaning

• Large shoulder wrap the sidewall to 
provide extra side bite and protection

• 30mm lug height

Part No. Size Ply Lug Weight/kg Code List Price

Ready to dig, climb, pull or sling some serious mud. 
Bite on any terrain is always as sharp as it can be.  
This tire provides exceptionally smooth ride, even on 
hard-pack dirt or road. Riding in mud, snow, sand or 
an even a day of trail riding. 

01-06520 25x8-12 6 30mm 11 B 209.95
01-06521 25x10-12 6 30mm 12 B 229.95
01-06522 26x9-12 6 30mm 12 B 229.95
01-06523 26x11-12 6 30mm 14 B 259.95
01-06524 27x8-12 6 30mm 12.6 B 229.95
01-06525 27x10-12 6 30mm 14.5 B 259.95
01-06526 28x8-12 6 30mm 12.5 B 249.95
01-06527 28x10-12 6 30mm 16 B 279.95

HAVOC

BRONCO TIRES / PNEUS BRONCO
THIS SECTION GOT SHUFFLED DUE TO INFERNO CAB HEATER SECTION UPDATES - NOT IN PRINTED CATALOGUE
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• Versatile multi-terrain tire 
• Non-directional multi-surface tread pattern 
• Openly spaced tread design improves �off-road traction and versatility 
• Great for high speed riding on hard surfaces �and smooth terrain
• Designed for extreme terrain, from desert �to slick rock conditions
• Compare to ITP Ultracross R Spec tires
• 16mm Lug height

The Hyper-X is a purpose built lightweight 6-ply tire for your UTV or ATV that provides 
absolute dependability in both durability and performance. Made with a Heavy Duty 
6-ply bias carcass with truck style tread pattern the Hyper X will handle just about 
anything you throw at it. 

Part No. Size Ply Lug Weight/kg Code List Price
01-06560 25x8-12 6 16mm 11 B 209.95
01-06561 25x10-12 6 16mm 12.6 B 239.95
01-06562 26x9-12 6 16mm 13 B 249.95
01-06563 26x11-12 6 16mm 15 B 289.95
01-06564 27x9-14 6 16mm 13.4 B 259.95
01-06565 27x11-14 6 16mm 17 B 319.95
01-06567 29x9-14 6 16mm 17 B 319.95
01-06569 30x10-14 6 16mm 19 B 399.95
Radial
01-06572 26x9R12 6 16mm 13.7 B 269.95
01-06573 26x11R12 6 16mm 15.8 B 309.95
01-06575 27x11R14 6 16mm 17.9 B 339.95

HYPER-X

BRONCO TIRES / PNEUS BRONCO
KEYWORD 9
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PREMIUM TIRES / PNEUS DE QUALITÉ SUPÉRIEURE

AR05 AR06

AR68

HARD PACK / TERRAIN DUR

HARD PACK / TERRAIN DUR

GRASS / TERRAIN HERBEUX

GRASS / TERRAIN HERBEUX

LOOSE LOAM / TERRAIN MOU

LOOSE LOAM / TERRAIN MOU

GRAVEL / TERRAIN DE GRAVELLE

GRAVEL / TERRAIN DE GRAVELLE

TERRAIN STYLES / PROFILS DE TERRAIN

TERRAIN STYLES / PROFILS DE TERRAIN

XC PLUS

BRUISER XT

• High performance tread design with advance rubber compound
• Flexible Dog Bone tread pattern digs in for quick acceleration
• Wide spacing between knobs provides better traction and clean-out
• Angled shoulder knob increases side bite for cornering

• Deep lugs with non-directional pattern for optimum climbing performance
• Radial construction with wide footprint for exceptional traction
• Shoulder tread with plenty of side bite and to claw through off-camber terrain
• Excellent all around tire and suitable for desert, dirt, and rock

CODE X | KEYWORD X KEYWORD 9

MEDIUM / TERRAIN INTERMÉDIAIRE

MEDIUM / TERRAIN INTERMÉDIAIRE

DESERT / TERRAIN DÉSERTIQUE

DESERT / TERRAIN DÉSERTIQUE

AR05
01-03320 AT21x7-10 Bias 6 7 PSI 235 12 15/32 5.32 B 89.95
AR06
01-03321 AT20x11-9 Bias 6 7 PSI 340 14.5 18/32 7.18 B 119.95

Part No. Size Material Ply Inflated 
Pressure

Max. Load 
(Ibs)

Tread Depth
(mm)         (inch) Weight/kg Code List Price

01-03307 AT30x10R14 Radial 8 8 PSI 615 22 27.5/32 18.31 B 329.95

Part No. Size Material Ply Inflated 
Pressure

Max. Load 
(Ibs)

Tread Depth
(mm)         (inch) Weight/kg Code List Price

THIS SECTION GOT SHUFFLED DUE TO INFERNO CAB HEATER SECTION UPDATES - NOT IN PRINTED CATALOGUE
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PREMIUM TIRES / PNEUS DE QUALITÉ SUPÉRIEURE

AR33

P168

HARD PACK / TERRAIN DUR

HARD PACK / TERRAIN DUR

GRASS / TERRAIN HERBEUX

GRASS / TERRAIN HERBEUX

LOOSE LOAM / TERRAIN MOU

LOOSE LOAM / TERRAIN MOU

GRAVEL / TERRAIN DE GRAVELLE

GRAVEL / TERRAIN DE GRAVELLE

TERRAIN STYLES / PROFILS DE TERRAIN

TERRAIN STYLES / PROFILS DE TERRAIN

AFTERSHOCK XD

UTV XT

• Large tread lugs with siped construction can handle the 
  toughest terrain on or off road

• Radial Tire for Xtreme Duty with Aramid reinforced sidewalls to 
protect against punctures

• Aggressive sidewall for added traction when climbing over rocks.
• Reinforced 8 ply construction for added comfort and safety

CODE X | KEYWORD X KEYWORD 9

MEDIUM / TERRAIN INTERMÉDIAIRE

MEDIUM / TERRAIN INTERMÉDIAIRE

DESERT / TERRAIN DÉSERTIQUE

DESERT / TERRAIN DÉSERTIQUE

01-03230 AT28x10R14 Radial 8 8 PSI 535 15 19/32 B 319.95
01-03231 AT30x10R14 Radial 8 8 PSI 615 15 19/32 B 329.95

Part No. Size Material Ply Inflated 
Pressure

Max. Load 
(Ibs)

Tread Depth
(mm)         (inch) Code List Price

01-03330 30x10R14 8 22 PSI 1480 15.5 30.2 B 299.95
01-03331 32x10R14 8 22 PSI 1650 15.5 32.2 B 329.95
01-03332 32x10R15 8 30 PSI 1650 15.5 32.2 B 329.95

Part No. Size Ply Inflated Pressure Max. Load (Ibs) Tread Depth (mm) Overall Diameter (mm) Code List Price

THIS SECTION GOT SHUFFLED DUE TO INFERNO CAB HEATER SECTION UPDATES - NOT IN PRINTED CATALOGUE
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PREMIUM TIRES / PNEUS DE QUALITÉ SUPÉRIEURE

CHECK OUT MORE FROM ARISUN
DÉCOUVREZ-EN PLUS SUR ARISUN

AR30

HARD PACK / TERRAIN DUR GRASS / TERRAIN HERBEUX

LOOSE LOAM / TERRAIN MOU GRAVEL / TERRAIN DE GRAVELLE

TERRAIN STYLES / PROFILS DE TERRAIN

BRUISER VT
CODE X | KEYWORD X KEYWORD 9

MEDIUM / TERRAIN INTERMÉDIAIRE DESERT / TERRAIN DÉSERTIQUE

01-03340 27x9R14 6 22 PSI 550 18 27.2 B 249.95
01-03341 27x11R14 6 22 PSI 660 18 27.2 B 279.95
01-03342 30x10R14 8 30 PSI 740 18.5 30 B 319.95

Part No. Size Ply Inflated Pressure Max. Load (Ibs) Tread Depth (mm) Overall Diameter (mm) Code List Price

 See Page 818 
Voir à la page 818

 See Pages 1160-1163
Voir à la pages 1160-1163

THIS SECTION GOT SHUFFLED DUE TO INFERNO CAB HEATER SECTION UPDATES - NOT IN PRINTED CATALOGUE
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Made with the highest quality materials

•	 Steel
•	 Heat-Treated Steel

•	 Aluminum Alloy
•	 Hard Anodized Ergal -Steel

•	 Iron

MX/OFFROAD, ATV, STREET

TESTED AND USED IN WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS / TESTÉ ET UTILISÉ DANS LES CHAMPIONNATS DU MONDE

Whether it's a race, an epic journey or your daily commute, 
we always ensure safety, reliability and maximum performance

PRECISION, DURABILITY & CONSISTENT PERFORMANCE
PRÉCISION, DURABILITÉ ET PERFORMANCE CONSTANTE

GO!to gammapowersports.com
for ONLINE APPLICATIONS

GO!to gammapowersports.com
for ONLINE APPLICATIONS

ALLEZ SUR GAMMAPOWERSPORTS.COM POUR LES DEMANDES EN LIGNE

ALLEZ SUR GAMMAPOWERSPORTS.COM POUR LES DEMANDES EN LIGNE

SPROCKETS

Made in Italy

Exclusively distributed by 
Gamma Powersports in Canada

Whether it's a Motorcycle, 
ATV-UTV, Snowmobile, or a 
Personal Watercraft. 
SPX and YUASA has what you 
need to power up your ride. 

BATTERIES

THIS SECTION GOT SHUFFLED DUE TO INFERNO CAB HEATER SECTION UPDATES - NOT IN PRINTED CATALOGUE



193GAMMAPOWERSPORTS.COM FALL PRESEASON 26

INFERNO
CAB HEATERS

TIRES

BATTERIES &
CHARGERS

FASHION &
APPAREL

ACCESSORIES

OFFROAD
APPAREL

HELMETS 
& GOGGLES

Whether it's a race, an epic journey or your daily commute, 
we always ensure safety, reliability and maximum performance

ALLEZ SUR GAMMAPOWERSPORTS.COM POUR LES DEMANDES EN LIGNE

Exclusively distributed by 
Gamma Powersports in Canada

FULLOAD 4

FULLOAD 1000

Part No. Code List Price
880-9800 B 59.95

Part No. Code List Price
880-9801 B 86.95

Battery Compatilbity: Lead-acid & Lithium
Voltage: 6V/12V
Charging Rate: 1A
Battery Capacity: Up to 20Ah (Maintains All Sizes)
Stages: 3

Battery Compatilbity: Lead-acid & Lithium
Voltage: 6V/12V
Charging Rate: 2-4A
Battery Capacity: Up to 80Ah (Maintains All Sizes)
Stages: 8

• Charges and maintains 6V/12V lead-acid batteries
 (GEL, AGM, MF, DRY, Ca/Ca, WET) and 12V LiFePO4
 Batteries)

• 4 Charge Modes
• Easy to set up and use: Connect, Select a charge mode

 and forget
• Easy to read LED display
• Full protected against short circuit, wrong connections,

 overcharge and overheat
• Delivered with: 1 clamps set and 1 eyelet terminals set

• Charges and maintains 6V/12V lead-acid batteries
 (GEL, AGM, MF, DRY, Ca/Ca, WET) and 12V LiFePO4
 Batteries)

• 7 Charge Modes including 12V repair mode
• Easy to set up and use: Connect, Select a charge mode

 and forget
• Easy to read LED display
• Full protected against short circuit, wrong connections,

 overcharge and overheat
• Delivered with: 1 clamps set and 1 eyelet terminals set

KEYWORD 17

Whether it is to charge or maintain lead-acid 
or lithium Batteries (LifePO4), Fulbat chargers 
will be able to answer all your needs, from 
the smallest battery to the largest capacity. 
Designed with different charging stages, our 
automatic smart chargers will guarantee 
optimum charging efficiency and safety. 

THIS SECTION GOT SHUFFLED DUE TO INFERNO CAB HEATER SECTION UPDATES - NOT IN PRINTED CATALOGUE
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Designed to offer more comfort and performance. 
Maintenance free, the MF battery is delivered with a separate 
acid pack and needs to be filled and activated before the first 
use. It's AGM (Absorbed Glass Mat) design allows it to be 
become sealed once activated and also improves the lifespan 
and resistance of the battery to harsh conditions

MF RANGE 
MAINTENANCE FREE & EASY TO STORE
SANS ENTRETIEN ET FACILE À RANGER

FEATURES / CARACTÉRISTIQUES

Compatible Chargers: 
Fulload 1000 (Part No. 880-9800) - Battery Capacity up to 20Ah
Fulload F4 (Part No. 880-9801) - Battery Capacity up to 80Ah

•	AGM Technology
•	Delivered with acid pack
•	Needs to be filled before first use
•	No maintenance once activated
•	Upright installation only
•	Reduction of plate sulfation
•	Suitable for cold weather
•	Unlimited shelf life

Battery Type
Gamma
Part No.

Fulbat
Part No.

Voltage
(V)

Capacity
Ah (10h)

Capacity
Ah (20h)

CCA
(A)

Dimensions
(±2mm) Polarity Code List Price

L W H
FT4B-BS 88-00006 550625 12 2.3 2.4 40 113 38 85 B 57.95
FTX4L-BS 88-00025 550617 12 3 3.2 50 113 70 85 - / + B 47.95
FTX5L-BS 88-00026 550618 12 4 4.2 80 113 70 105 - / + B 52.95
FTX7L-BS 88-00029 550620 12 6 6.3 100 113 70 130 - / + B 62.95
FTZ7S-BS 88-00253 550695 12 6 6.3 130 113 70 105 - / + B 68.95
FTX9-BS 88-00030 550621 12 8 8.4 135 150 87 105 + / - B 73.95
FTZ10S-BS 88-00250 550696 12 8.6 9.1 190 150 88 93 + / - B 101.95
FTX12-BS 88-00033 550603 12 10 10.5 180 150 87 130 + / - B 96.95
FTZ12S-BS 88-00251 550697 12 11 11.6 215 150 88 110 + / - B 115.95
FTX14-BS 88-00034 550604 12 12 12.6 200 150 87 145 + / - B 104.95
FTX14L-BS 88-00035 550605 12 12 12.6 200 150 87 145 - / + B 104.95
FTX14AHL-BS 88-00002 550607 12 12 12.6 210 135 90 167 - / + B 115.95
FTX14AH-BS 88-00001 550606 12 12 12.6 210 135 90 167 + / - B 115.95
FTZ14S-BS 88-00252 550698 12 11.2 11.8 230 150 88 110 + / - B 115.95
FTX20-BS 88-00039 550611 12 18 18.9 270 175 87 155 + / - B 146.95
FTX20L-BS 88-00040 550610 12 18 18.9 270 175 87 155 - / + B 146.95
FTX20A-BS 88-00016 550808 12 18 18.9 270 150 87 161 + / - B 136.95
FTX20H-BS 88-00004 550616 12 18 18.9 310 175 87 155 - / + B 157.95
FTX20HL-BS 88-00005 550614 12 18 18.9 310 175 87 155 - / + B 157.95
FTX24HL-BS 88-00007 550630 12 21 22.1 350 205 87 162 - / + B 157.95
FIX30L-BS 88-00015 550631 12 30 31.6 400 165 125 175 - / + B 230.95

APPLICATIONS
• Motorcycle / Moto • Scooter • ATV / VTT  • UTV / SSV 
• Snowmobile / Motoneige • Watercraft / Embarcation

FEEL THE POWER / SENTEZ LA PUISSANCE!

KEYWORD 17
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FEEL THE POWER / SENTEZ LA PUISSANCE!

The Dry battery range offers an incomparable choice of 6V 
and 12V models. Delivered with an acid pack, the DRY battery 
must be activated before the first use and must be checked 
periodically. DRY construction, no maintenance is necessary 
during a long period of storage.

DRY RANGE
EASY TO STORE
FACILE À RANGER

FEATURES / CARACTÉRISTIQUES

Compatible Chargers: 
Fulload 1000 (Part No. 880-9800) - Battery Capacity up to 20Ah
Fulload F4 (Part No. 880-9801) - Battery Capacity up to 80Ah

• DRY charged construction 
• Activation before first use 
• Periodically maintenance & 

 refilled if necessary 
• Upright installation only 
• 6V & 12V batteries 
• Regular life duration 
• Unlimited shelf life

APPLICATIONS
• Motorcycle / Moto • Scooter • ATV / VTT  • UTV / SSV  • Lawn & Garden / Pelouse et Jardin 
• Snowmobile / Motoneige • Watercraft / Embarcation

Battery Type
Gamma
Part No.

Fulbat
Part No.

Voltage
(V)

Capacity
Ah (10h)

Capacity
Ah (20h)

CCA
(A)

Dimensions
(±2mm) Polarity Code List Price

L W H
FB30L-B 88-00095 550564 12 12 12.6 155 134 80 160 - / + B 178.95
FB14L-A2 88-01400 550569 12 14 14.7 175 134 89 166 - / + B 96.95
FB14A-A2 88-01300 550571 12 14 14.7 175 134 89 176 + / - B 136.95
FB16AL-A2 88-01500 550576 12 16 16.8 210 207 71 164 - / + B 115.95
F50-N18L-A3 88-01100 550899 12 20 21.1 260 205 90 162 - / + B 136.95
FB10L-BP (FB10L-B) 88-00061 550558 12 11 11.6 165 135 90 145 - / + B 66.95
FB12A-B 88-00062 550562 12 12 12.6 155 134 80 160 + / - B 84.95
FB14-B2 88-00063 550568 12 14 14.7 175 134 89 166 + / - B 101.95
FB12AL-A 88-00064 550564 12 12 12.6 155 134 80 160 - / + B 89.95
FB14L-B2 88-00065 550570 12 14 14.7 175 134 89 166 - / + B 100.95
FB16B 88-00066 550577 12 19 20 215 175 100 155 + / - B 125.95
FB16BA 88-00067 550847 12 16 16.8 210 160 90 161 + / - B 115.95
FB16B-A1 88-00068 550897 12 16 16.8 210 160 90 161 + / - B 115.95
F50-N18L-A /A2 88-00069 550576 12 16 16.8 210 207 71 164 - / + B 115.95
FHD-12 88-00070 550809 12 28 29.5 280 205 130 165 +/- B 178.95
51814 88-00071 550545 12 19 20 210 186 82 171 - / + B 122.95
51913 88-00072 550542 12 19 20 210 186 82 171 - / + B 122.95
53030 (F60-N30L-A) 88-00073 550544 12 30 31.6 300 186 130 171 - / + B 136.95
53034 (F60-N30-A) 88-00074 550546 12 30 31.6 300 186 130 171 + / - B 141.95
FB30CL-B 88-00096 550553 12 30 31.6 300 165 130 192 - / + B 178.95
FB9-B (12N9-4B-1) 88-00400 550596 12 9 9.5 115 135 75 139 + / - B 62.95
FB10L-A2 (12N10-3A) 88-00700 550556 12 11 11.6 130 135 90 145 - / + B 73.95
FB12A-A 88-00800 550561 12 12 12.6 155 134 80 160 + / - B 73.95
FB12C-A 88-00850 550566 12 12 12.6 155 134 80 175 + / - B 97.95
FB14-A2 88-00900 550567 12 14 14.7 175 134 89 166 + / - B 102.95
F50-N18A-A 88-01150 550898 12 20 21.1 250 205 90 166 + / - B 157.95
FB16CL-B 88-01600 550579 12 19 20.0 240 175 100 175 - / + B 125.95
FB16L-B 88-01700 550578 12 19 20 215 175 100 155 - / + B 146.95
FB7L-B (12N7-3B) 88-01900 550594 12 8 8.4 85 135 75 133 - / + B 62.95
FB18L-A 88-02100 550580 12 18 18.9 235 180 90 162 - / + B 115.95

KEYWORD 17
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